
All India Jain Youth Federation's

Mahaveer Limb Centre, Hubli
List of Beneficiaries
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1 Rashida
Rayesab
Khannur

Jaadar Oni
KOnnur
Naragund  Dist
Gadag

13 Female 7500 Short
Limb

01/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 648271044444 7975040145

2 Laxman
Jaganappa
Lamani

Tq Basavan
Bagewadi
Narasalagi
Bijapur

65 Male 7500 Below
Knee

01/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 204685739172 0000000000

3 Dyavamma
Shivappa
Lamani

Shevalalpur
Shirabadagi
Haveri

55 Female 8000 Below
Knee

01/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 372946104242 9740335980

4 Aziz
Imamhussain
Mulla

Ghatule Tq
Sangameshwar
Dist Ratnagiri

53 Male 8000 Below
Knee

01/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 937233066638 9359716760

5 Sara
NaveenKuma
r

Church Colony
Gaddad Camp
Davangeri

1 Female 7000 DB Splint 01/04/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 813059173527 9945491640

6 Rajesh
Karibasappa
Savakar

Opp Genesh
Temple Bada
Cross Avaragera
Davangeri

6 Male 7500 BIL
Caliper

01/04/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 560065722002 9342666883

7 Anand
Mudakappa
Keshwapur

Kustagi Chawl
Gadag

22 Male 7000 BIL BK
AK

02/04/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 697973266332 8546948896

8 Vishwanath
Mallikarjun
Pasalkar

Kollar Oni
Soudatti Dist
Belgaum

35 Male 7000 BIL
Caliper

02/04/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 449250636015 9036314901

9 Vittal
Devappa
Kaleppanavar

# 916, Yallaling
Nagar Kundaragi
Tq Bilagi Dist
Bagalkot

28 Male 7500 Below
Knee

02/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 213179668717 8861820822

10 Nagarajappa
P

Railway Qtrs No
1143/B
Keshwapur Hubli

52 Male 7000 Below
Knee

02/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 418596808762 9535405794

11 Abdulrauf
Hafizsab
Karigar

#661 Yallapur
Oni Karigannavar
Hakkal Hubli

28 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

03/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 538637011184 8951109243

12 Shivanagapp
a Basappa
Sarwand

#138, Kummur
Haveri

67 Male 7500 Below
Knee

03/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 875861307787 0000000000

13 Ganggavva
Mallikarjun
Madiwalar

At Yaregall Tq
Hangal Dist
Haveri

47 Female 7000 Below
Knee

03/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9972490104

14 Obbanna
Rangappa

At:Gudihalli Tq
Challikeri Dist
Chitradurga

74 Male 7500 Below
Knee

03/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 602844211042 0000000000

15 Basangouda
Mallangouda
Patil

Laxmi Chawl
Behind Old Bus
Stand Shirahatti
Gadag

32 Male 7000 Below
Knee

03/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 972951780202 9611437530

16 Mahadev
Gurappa
Tippimani

Alagawadi  Tq
Raibag Dist
Belgaum

56 Male 7000 Above
Knee

03/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 631079928811 7349394858
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17 Tasleeem
Davalsab
Karadagi

#008 Uday Nagar
Annigeri
Dharwad

12 Female 7500 Below
Knee

03/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 304487016366 8123618460

18 Ami Mahesh #185, 3rd Cross
Nandi Badavane
Navanagar Hubli

40 Female 7500 Above
Knee

03/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 860058356942 9148381136

19 Nagappa
Gudappa
Talwar

# 31 Handiganur
Melmuri Haveri

50 Male 7000 Below
Knee

04/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 523391414178 7259883830

20 Vittal
Sangappa
Donni

At Mulamuttala
Tq/Dist Dharwad

34 Male 7000 Above
Knee

04/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 588767856123 7411984032

21 Ravi
Rupalappa
Lamani

B Shigigatti
Shivanagar
Muttagi Dharwad

43 Male 7500 Below
Knee

04/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 754899347895 8749070559

22 Saddam
Sayadsab
Kaladagi

# 103 Kolekar
Plot Old Hubli
Hubli

25 Male 7000 BIL AFO 05/04/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 676047079618 9632525156

23 Annappa
Maruti
Yarehakkal

Mansure
Managundi Hubli

14 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

05/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 555269271315 9916387894

24 Renuka
Dyamanna
Kudari

Hanesh Nagar
Annigeri Dharwad

5 Female 7000 CTEV
Shoes

05/04/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 647587303113 9902449472

25 Bhimashanka
r Annappa
Jagatt

Aland Road
Yalavantagi K
Hunsi Nadgil
Gulbarga

25 Male 7000 Above
Knee

08/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 554397302901 9900655746

26 Pirappa
Chandappa
Doddamani

Aland Road
Yalavantagi K
Hunsi Hadagali
Gulbarga

33 Male 7500 Above
Knee

08/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 276453494830 9008866705

27 Beerappa
Ramashiddap
pa
Hucharamgol

At:Benchanmara
di Tq Gokak Dist
Belgaum

20 Male 7500 Above
Knee

08/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 794626065862 8073135420

28 Mdgouse
Jalaluddin
Mulla

# 990/B kalageri
Galli Shivaji
Nagar Belgaum

39 Male 7000 Below
Knee

08/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 594291684460 8050307504

29 Suneelkumar
Yallappa
Yankannavar

Tirumala Enclave
Near Kumar
Industries Opp
Civil Hospital
Gokak

36 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

08/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 219975733244 9743146496

30 Nagamma
Doddabasapp
a Gorematti

At Herur Tq:
Hangal Dist
Haveri

66 Female 7500 Below
Knee

08/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 702851333182 9901532586

31 Satish
Vasudev Pai

# 2001/A Karki
Tq Honnavar
Konark Honnavar
Uttar kannada

54 Male 7000 Below
Knee

09/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 871268838353 9481206657

32 Mahadevapp
a Hanamappa
Kanakammm
anavar

At:Doni Tq
Mundargi Dist
Gadag

63 Female 7500 Below
Knee

09/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 257151259817 9164572635
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33 Hanumanth
Muradangoud
a Byali

At:Hiremannapur
Kustagi Koppal

25 Male 7500 Below
Knee

09/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 824917321756 9663524112

34 Nasirahamme
d
Mehaboobsa
b Golandaz

Akkialur Tq
Hangal Dist
Haveri

52 Male 7000 Below
Knee

09/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 229749567943 7026143325

35 Komal
Ramangouda
Patil

Badami  Oni
Unkal Hubli

6 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

09/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 749516540078 9591526826

36 Baburao
Mallappa
Nerli

V M Salagaonker
Colony Suria,
Sanquelim  North
Goa Goa

66 Male 7000 Above
Knee

09/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 947018637143 9923656452

37 Mumtaz Md
ali Shaikh

Banavashi Road
Arya Koppa
Unchalli Sirsi

34 Female 7500 Below
Knee

09/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 948263835787 9449392110

38 Hema
Mohanrao
Gujjar

Kumbar Oni
Ganesh Peth
Hubli

55 Female 7500 CTEV
Shoes

10/04/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 687174533845 9141340997

39 Ramegouda
K V

# 264/1 2nd
Cross Gandhi
Nagar Mandya

76 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

10/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 560908238274 9448923735

40 Subhas
Bhimangouda
Patil

At: Harogeri Tq
Raibhag Dist
Belgaum

60 Male 8500 Below
Knee

10/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 310450624644 9739134329

41 Deepa
Santosh
Hiremath

Veerabhadra galli
Sirsi

38 Female 8000 AFO
Caliper

10/04/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 575476169113 8861894420

42 B Jayanna 3rd Ward Near
Ujjinil School
Mariyammanhalli
Bellary

48 Male 7000 Above
Knee

11/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 583598243256 9972980585

43 Iranna
Mallagouda
Patil

At:Mohare Post
Bhisnur Tq
Bailhongal Dist
Belgaum

28 Male 7500 Above
Knee

11/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 280739529105 9742411136

44 Suneel
Doddabasapp
a Mallur

At:Aladakatti Post
Belagalpeth Tq
Hangal Dist
Haveri

23 Male 7000 Above
Knee

11/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 222711047030 9739767964

45 Aruna
Vasanth Mali

# 1922 Kodakalat
Chikkodi
Belgaum

45 Female 7000 Below
Knee

12/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 431060412737 7676911306

46 Anjaneya
Shivaram
Kudatin

Ashok Nagar 21st
ward Bellary
Road Near
Kalamma tempal
Hospet

27 Male 7500 Below
Knee

12/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 290601952367 7795246663

47 Hanumgouda
Basappa
BHathula

At:Yarazuri Tq
Muddebihal Dist
Bijapur

33 Male 7000 Above
Knee

12/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 429109593225 6362533491

48 JIvottam
Dharma Naik

# 01 Upper Bazar
Curti ponda  Goa

63 Male 8000 Below
Knee

12/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 429109593225 9822448469



Sl No Name of
Beneficiary

Complete
Address

Age Male /
Female

Income Type of
aid
(given)

Date on
which
given

Total cost
of aid

Subsidy
provided

Travel
cost

Boarding
and
lodging

Surgical
correctio
n

Total Number
of Days

Escort Aadhaar Card
No

Mobile
Number

49 Siddalingapp
a Nanjappa

Bisala halli
Madapura Gubbi
Tumkur

72 Male 8000 Above
Knee

12/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 489094240013 9901056757

50 Ningappa
Mahadev
Doddamani

# 397 Kurbar Oni
Bhendigeri
Belgaum

34 Male 7000 Above
Knee

12/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 908131318631 9739623397

51 Sainappa
Gopal Manga

Alakanoor Tq
Raibhag Dist
Belgaum

30 Male 7500 Above
Knee

12/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 954346307041 7090531205

52 Anil Laxman
Kulkarni

# 111, Kuvempu
Nagar Belgaum

59 Male 7000 Below
Knee

13/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9480497484

53 Fakkirappa
Karimsab
Nadaf

Kumbar Oni
Chinchali Gadag

90 Female 7500 DRB
Splint

13/04/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 504312419718 9901552478

54 Sateri Krishna
Belgaumkar

# 4699 Swami
Nagar Machne
Hukkeri Belgaum

57 Male 7000 Bil Below
Knee

15/04/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 989496626480 7406120486

55 Iranna
Shivangouda
Davagi

# 2955/2 Kasaba
Oni Near
Shankarlingana
Temple
Naragund Gadag

21 Male 7000 Above
Knee

15/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 532636736781 8095023934

56 Sangeeta
Laxman
Desai

Vimoli Uttar
Kannada

35 Female 7500 Above
Knee

15/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 248926132124 9591894784

57 Ambamma
Doddangouda
Malipatil

Near Tayamma
Temple Gunjalli
Camp Gunjalli
Sindhanur
Raichur

40 Female 7000 Below
Knee

16/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 477895778772 9902369676

58 Abubkar
Abdulsattar
Kathewadi

# 84/1 Mulla Oni
Near Masjid M V
Galli Hubli

39 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

16/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 959783856084 9945437384

59 Ningappa
Gulappa
Barker

JInnuravar Street
Birawalli
Dharwad

48 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 696589223406 6362328157

60 Rangappa
Sangangouda
Majjagi

# 27 Yankanchi
Badami Bagalkot

28 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

16/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 287498768666 7353201798

61 Venkatesh
Ningappa
Yandigeri

Station road Hole
Alur Tq Ron Dist
Gadag

37 Male 7000 BIL
Caliper

16/04/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 313701461015 9611448348

62 Pramod
Annappa
Atnur

At:Kanaginal
Bijapur

20 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 955147003788 9845798933

63 Mallayya
Hanumantapp
a Gabakali

4th ward Kolur
Dist Ballary

38 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 697541467606 9611569525

64 Maktumsab
Nabisab Oli

Meti Plot Annigeri
Dharwad

34 Male 7000 Below
Knee

18/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 692977152989 7026481221

65 Rakesh
Shankar
Badami

74 Ashrya Colony
Alrawad Hukkeri
Belgaum

22 Male 7500 Below
Knee

18/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 725290584473 7760459019
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66 Basavaraj
Fakkirsab
Nadaf

At:Yaragatti Tq
Soudatti Dist
Belgaum

63 Male 7000 Above
Knee

18/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 201820243313 8073611658

67 Tanisha Md
Paigambar
Annigeri

At:Bangarappa
Nagar Annigeri
Tq Navalgund
Dist Dharwad

5 Female 7000 BIL
Caliper

18/04/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 386074614454 9902178013

68 Iranna
Shrishail
Bhotale

Pete Oni Hoolli
Parasaghad Tq
Soudatti Belgaum

6 Male 7000 BIL
Caliper

18/04/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 867199308029 9108095781

69 Manjunath
Madiwalappa
Ambiger

Basavankoppa
Khalaghatagi G
Basavaneppa
Dharwad

24 Male 7500 Below
Elbow

18/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 712654369214 8970613235

70 Aliya Riyaz
Sayad

Jannath Nagar
7th Cross Near
Hunumanth
Temple Dharwad

7 Female 7000 Above
Knee

18/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 690017597083 9611967410

71 Basavaraj
Channappa

At/Post Pothanal
Tq Manvi Dist
Raichur

50 Male 7500 Below
Knee

18/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 995903454310 9845420971

72 Madiwalappa
Gangappa
Mainekar

At:Kasalchal
Madarmaddi
Basappa Chowk
Dharwad

38 Male 8000 Below
Knee

20/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 699721291929 7090801531

73 Dundappa M
Ganagi

Prabha Sugar's
Tq Gokak Dist
Belgaum

58 Male 8000 Below
Knee

20/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 355792420332 9916286974

74 Mallikarjun
Danappa
Munasur

At Sulla Tq Hubli
Dist Dharwad

30 Male 8000 Above
Knee

20/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 976803018934 7996148644

75 Abdulrahim
Abdul sattar
Khatib

Shivashakti
Colony Nekar
Nagar Old Hubli
Hubli

16 Male 7500 BIL
Caliper

20/04/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 708445653206 8459600800

76 Mahesh
Veerabhadra
ppa
Parashetty

Mahantesh Nagar
Ramadurga
Belgaum

33 Male 7000 Below
Knee

22/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 444010549456 9740426884

77 Manjunath
Paramappa
Balakannavar

At: Hanumanhalli
Tq Haveri Dist
Haveri

40 Male 7500 Below
Knee

22/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 519408516503 9980781272

78 Narayan
Puttappa
Budihal

# 3 -7B / 46 NHT
Mill Colony
Naragund Gadag

26 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

22/04/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 456403790904 0000000000

79 Ravindra
Laxman
Handinal

# 37
Dhawaleshwar
Bilagi Bagalkot

29 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

24/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 995777666239 9900834327

80 Basavaraj
Ningappa
Huralikoppa

Dwar halli
Mallapur (sorab)
Shimogga

37 Male 7500 Above
Knee

24/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 608912244399 9902483393

81 Praveen
Shivaputrapp
a Khannur

Kannur Oni
Kalmeshwar
Temple At Sortur
Gadag

26 Male 7500 Above
Knee

24/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 827547585770 8151015354
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82 Nagaraj
Mallikarjun
Gurappanava
r

At: Nadakatti Tq
/Dist Haveri

36 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

24/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 420392956725 9901774684

83 Malakajappa
Satappa
Tirlapur

At: Hal kusugal
Tq Navalgund
Dist Dharwad

51 Male 7500 Below
Knee

24/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 804069092481 9448775230

84 A F Peter Chitagubbi
Hospital
Lamington Road
Hubli

47 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

24/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 649556248818 9845532551

85 Gouramma
Shiddaramma
yya Hiremath

Shetter Oni
Kundgol Dharwad

35 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

25/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 310911412312 7406240910

86 Yashaswini
Rajkiran
Bajantri

# 811 Gandhi
Nagar Mundgod
Uttar Kannada

5 Female 8000 BIL
Caliper

25/04/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 860183591620 0000000000

87 Kalavathi
Prakash
Raval

Plot No 20
Shambaji Nagar
Yarmal Road
Vadgoan
Belgaum

56 Female 7500 Above
Knee

25/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 353653585353 8095287630

88 Vittalsa P
Pujari

At Bhavani Nagar
Hubli

80 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

25/04/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 285612488563 9483454536

89 Shantavva
Basavaraj
Sajjan

At: Byalyal
Basavan
Bagewadi Bijapur

56 Female 7500 Below
Knee

25/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 414972209049 8971125743

90 Ajay
Mahadevapp
a Ganeshakar

Station Road
Ramnagar Hubli

26 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

25/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9019282223

91 Kallappa
Siddappa
Kanavi

Yallamman
Devastan Oni
Kallapur
Shirasangi
Belgaum

28 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

25/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 293213948713 9663850054

92 Basavant
Shivappa
Kulkarni

At : Pant
Balekundri
Tq/dist Belgaum

54 Male 7500 Below
Knee

25/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 970773222098 9741483715

93 Basappa
Halappa
Walikar

# 211, Ward No 1
Hulageri Koppal

54 Male 7500 Below
Knee

25/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 635018386254 7996068661

94 Bibijan
Paraviz Khan

# 42 Mehaboob
Nagar
Karigannavar
Hakkal Main
Road Old Hubli
HUbli

30 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

26/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 413695351344 7507571411

95 Krishna
Govindappa
Ganachari

Kumata Road
Rajiv Nagar Sirsi
Uttar Kannada

62 Male 7500 Below
Knee

26/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 395360014079 7259643527

96 Krishnaji
Nivatri Pisale

# 287/C Ward No
1 Killa Hawaldar
Galli Bagalkot

62 Male 7500 Below
Knee

26/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 989563281440 9880843920
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97 Manjunath
Mallappa
Gamad

Sunnageri Oni
Dodda Peth
Ranebennur  Dist
Haveri

47 Male 7000 Below
Knee

26/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 211350528727 9845666739

98 Jose Joaquim
Luis caitann
Fernandes

# 166 Non  Mon
Bandar Vasco
Vasco Da Gama
South Goa Goa

66 Male 8000 Below
Knee

26/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 956737237531 8390385262

99 Rahul
Nemegouda
Patil

Anapur Tq Athani
Dist Belgaum

22 Male 8500 AFO
Caliper

26/04/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 480367594594 8722306712

100 Hanumanth
Tippanna
Walikar

Anchatageri Hubli 12 Male 7000 AFO and
Splint

27/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 854723382410 8746853045

101 Pramod
Laxmappa
Bandi

Basti Plot
Gudageri
Kundgol Dharwad

11 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

27/04/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 202886778692 7022177306

102 Manjula
Basavaraj
Uppar

# 26, Lingaraj
Nagar South side
Vidhya Nagar
Hubli

30 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

27/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 675376965357 9591156689

103 Celma
Fernando

CSN Pednekar
Building  #
8/221/114
Sasmoillem
Baina Vasco Da
Gama Goa

30 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

27/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 247756809980 9049845713

104 Iranna
Chittappa
Barekath

# 71 Mudalahalli
Kariyala Tq
Hiriyur
Chitradurga

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

29/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 726941401426 9686309828

105 Rajaksab
Aminasab
Attar

# 16 Ward No1
Basarkod Bijapur

33 Male 7000 Below
Knee

29/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 385044974402 6361524340

106 Ameena
Abdulrahim
Madiwale

Opp Govt
hospital Falls
Road Gokak

42 Female 8000 Below
Knee

29/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 546655399835 8095278896

107 Lata
Yekanath
Dange

Chalukya Nagar
slum Gadag
Road Hubli

54 Female 8000 Below
Knee

29/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 747141904470 8105783687

108 Yashodamma
Siddaramapp
a

At: Hire
Kanvangala
Javoor Tarikeri
Chikkamangalore

70 Female 8000 Below
Knee

29/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 709631615639 9845459448

109 Shivashankar
Basavaraj
Malagoudar

At Herur Tq
Hangal  Dist
Haveri

20 Male 7500 Above
Knee

29/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

110 Kasturi
Parashuram
Kanavi

Brahmagiri
Colony Shree
Nagar Unkal
Hubli

35 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

30/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 758555797066 7259951681
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111 Hanumappa
Gurushantap
pa
Gurushantap
panavar

Near Hunumath
Temple At
Hangaragi Tq
Badami Dist
Bagalkot

47 Male 7500 Above
Knee

30/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7676196160

112 Mailari
Fakkirappa
Marichikkann
avar

Benakanakoppa
Tq Naragund
Chikkanaragund
Dist Gadag

6 Male 7000 BIL
Caliper

30/04/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 564804058110 6361992841

113 Subhas
Murari
Denger

Near State Bank
Of India Tq
Chikkodi Dist
Belgaum

55 Male 7500 Above
Knee

30/04/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 949893994232 9740517457

114 Hanumantapp
a Duragappa
Bhajantri

At:Narendra Dist
Dharwad

40 Male 8000 Below
Knee

02/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 923707728986 9380896308

115 Hanumareddy
B Kiresur

At: Harti
Kondikoppa
Gadag

73 Male 7500 Below
Knee

02/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 655970830575 0000000000

116 Shridevi
Ramesh
Asundi

#350 ,Dandapur
Oni Naragund
Dist Gadag

32 Female 7500 Above
Knee

02/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 753443241787 9840945876

117 Siddappa
Basappa
Mudakavi

At Dadanatti
Tq:Mudhol Dist
Bagalkot

78 Male 8000 Above
Knee

02/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 579963345063 9731860354

118 Sameksha
Prakash
Goddemmi

At:Jadageri Oni
Annigeri Tq
Navalgund Dist
Dharwad

4 Female 7500 DB Splint 02/05/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 216017518895 9972297273

119 Baby Sanvi
Manjunath
Myagaleshi

#4/466/  Ward No
2 Near Bus Stand
Malligawad
Mangalore
Yalaburga
Koppal

7 Female 8000 DB Splint 02/05/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 897716713183 7259597826

120 Manjunath
Dilleppa
Yankannavar

At: Yalagachcha
Yalagachi Haveri

17 Male 7500 Above
Knee

02/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 301291839583 9880434084

121 Kashim
Fakrusab
Shaikh

# 364, Ruzai
Wado Behind St
Francis Colony
Cabesa Calapur
Santa Cruz
Tiswadi North
Goa

58 Male 8000 Below
Knee

02/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 924689115406 9923246107

122 Savakka
Somappa
Lamani

At: Hullikeri Tq
Badami Dist
Bagalkot

74 Female 8000 Below
Knee

03/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 791687323282 8151919835

123 Kalakappa T
Pathed

At Yalaburga Dist
Koppal

61 Male 9000 Below
Knee

03/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9844282853

124 Mallappa
Gangappa
Konnur

At : Yakkimalli Tq
mudhol Dist
Bagalkot

50 Male 7500 Below
Knee

03/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 886669155303 9871777873
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125 Narayan
Puttappa
Budihal

# 3 -7B 46 NHT
Mill Colony
Naragund Dist
Gadag

26 Male 8000 DRB
Splint

03/05/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 456403790904 9980712761

126 Khajahusen
HussainSab
Katarki

At:S M Krishna
Nagar  Gadag

30 Male 8500 KAFO
Caliper

03/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 787917223996 8867556465

127 Abhishek R
Sharma

At:Alnavar Tq
Khalaghatagi Dist
Dharwad

17 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

03/05/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 710030118190 9916239005

128 Sheevaleela
Murageppago
uda
Doddagoudar

At: Neeralgi (MG)
Tq/dist Haveri

13 Female 7000 CTEV
Shoes

06/05/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 358462576546 9740419659

129 Laxmi
Basangouda
Aralihalli

At:Jallapur Tq
Savanur Dist
Haveri

11 Female 7500 Short
Limb

06/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 719774587866 9972341848

130 Shamshadbi
Shajiba
Shithole

At:Nej Chikkodi
Dist Belgaum

52 Female 7500 Below
Knee

06/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 539297877615 7204006037

131 Krishna
Rajaram Hiroji

#44 Jaya Bhavani
Nagar Kalkhamb
Muchandi
Belgaum

25 Male 7500 Above
Knee

06/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 639262435785 0000000000

132 Bharath
Jivappa
Divate

At: Nainglaj Tq
Chikkodi Dist
Belgaum

33 Male 7000 Below
Knee

06/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 538316687358 9902610081

133 Sadashiv
Annappa
Chougala

# 51 B Chougala
Galli Kuthale
Chikkodi
Belgaum

53 Male 8000 Below
Knee

06/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 908254623175 7760091355

134 Mohammadali
Mushapha
Soudagar

At:680
Rajivghandhi
Ashraya
Navanagar
Bagalkot

55 Male 8000 Below
Knee

06/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 591326426818 7996639477

135 Sujata
Shanmukhap
pa Burli

New Plot Agadi
Post Agadi Tq
Hubli  Dist
Dharwad

15 Female 7500 Above
Knee

06/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 599174941153 9380132856

136 Mamta
Nagappa
Marigoudar

Tavargeri
Jogihalli Haveri

15 Female 7000 Above
Knee

08/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 279761400593 9980447548

137 Shubhangi
Narayan
Kodachikar

#368/962
Hanuman Nagar
Kodali Hukeri
Belgaum

22 Female 7500 Below
Knee

08/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 874792302343 9986725923

138 Vanita
Mallikarjun
Pujar

Gouligalli
Malamaddi
Dharwad

30 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

08/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 812153975537 9972288680

139 Anand
Shivappa
Hanaji

At: honi Tq
Mundargi Dist
Gadag

21 Male 8000 Below
Knee

08/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 462743173108 8618623355
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140 Shanmukhap
pa
Doddafakkira
ppa
Jambbannava
r

At:Devihosure
Tq/Dist Haveri

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

08/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 771579954355 9980106542

141 Mohammedg
ouse
Mallannavar

At:Chikkbasur Tq
Byadagi Dist
Haveri

55 Male 8000 Below
Knee

08/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 270337601737 9353323115

142 Renuka S
Naik

At: Shelawadi  Tq
Navalagund Dist
Dharwad

26 Female 7500 Below
Knee

08/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 729202386306 8296417966

143 Maruthi
Fakkirappa
Kori

At Dambar Muttur
Tq Savanur Dist
Haveri

48 Male 8000 Above
Knee

08/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 493464468204 7676072861

144 Sudha
Pandappa
Anawal

Kulkarni Hakkala
Good Shed Road
Hubli

27 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

09/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 357174629072 9480798048

145 Ajaykumar
Shekharayya
Badari

# 57 Near Masidi
Hosur Badami
Bagalkot

7 Male 8000 Above
Knee

09/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 679443293686 9591359965

146 Shivappa
Basappa
Somannavar

K H Patil
Badavane
Kurthkoti Gadag

44 Male 8000 Below
Knee

09/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 613167792322 8549920446

147 Chintalappi
Ramadu
Shekhar

3-116, Chakali
Veedhi Iskala
Post Almakur
Karnool

24 Male 7500 Below
Knee

10/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 752445454753 7989746774

148 Madivalappa
Parappa
Belligatti

M P Belligatti
Araligidad Street
Amminabhavi
Karadigudda
Dharwad

64 Male 7500 Hand
Splint

10/05/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 499429128829 9611784822

149 Jidiissak
Jidiyohan

# 21-86 Gandhi
Road Chintha
Compond
Jammalamugudu
cuddapath

61 Male 8000 Above
Knee

11/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 359818155321 8019361115

150 Manjunath
Yerriswamy

Ward no
4Railway Station
Masjid area
Toranagall
Bellary

21 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

11/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 952659344620 9743154158

151 Kutabuddin
Ladsab Shirur

At:KoturTq Hubli
Dist Dharwad

32 Male 7000 Above
Knee

11/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 558713821058 7338616887

152 Lagamanna
Yallappa
Bajantri

Gurusiddappan
Maddi Bijapur
Road Athani Dist
Belgaum

23 Male 8500 Below
Knee

11/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 494020765219 9731542073

153 Siddayya
Sugayya
Hiremath

Hussain Pur
Hirehanagi
Raichur Manvi

32 Male 8000 Below
Knee

11/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 795477302465 9731251602

154 Bahmmu Vittu
Janakar

Post Hosalli Tq
Yallapur Dist
Karwar

28 Male 7500 Above
Knee

11/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 578851300632 9663912144
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155 Nagaraj
Honna
Marathi

At:Bangalgodi
Post Goli
Kumbari  BHatkal
Koppa

21 Male 8000 Below
Elbow

13/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 963731423753 7406194215

156 Yashin
Rajesab
Mantur

At Golasangi
Basavan
Bagewadi dist
Bijapur

17 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

13/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 201507660793 8050469266

157 Manjunath
Basavaraj
Kalaghatagi

Baniyar Oni
Misrikoti Dharwad

27 Male 8000 BIL
Caliper

13/05/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 861825156820 7204435700

158 Nagaraj
Martand Naik

At:Baniwad Tq
Hukkeri Dist
Belgaum

27 Male 8500 Below
Knee

14/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 964858879136 9741710695

159 Lokesh
Suresh Parit

At:Rampur(P.A)
Tq Sindagi Dist
Bijapur

30 Male 7500 Below
Knee

14/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 365170916160 9980791616

160 Pandurang
Suresh
Goudageri

At:Rottigeri Post
Goudageri Dist
Dharwad

8 Male 7000 Hand
Splint

14/05/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 628156934890 9591167389

161 Vittal
Padeppa
Tikkenavar

At:Siddapur Tq
Bilagi Dist
Bagalkot

48 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

14/05/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9380800339

162 Meenuga
Obulesh
chinna
obbanna

At:pedda Musturu
#1/138 S C
Colony
Ananthpur

64 Male 7000 Below
Knee

14/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 404693079635 9652150702

163 Prema
Sharanappa
Subbanavar

Basapur M Adur
Hirehullal Haveri

27 Female 8000 Below
Knee

15/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 471917022297 9663414654

164 Javid Babulal
Shinagonkar

Jamadar Galli
Chikkodi
Belgaum

50 Male 8500 Above
Knee

15/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 277361612659 7795252393

165 Sophiya
Albert

# 155 Chalukya
Nagar  Hubli

15 Female 8000 DB Splint 15/05/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9986261121

166 Jayashree
Hansraj
Bhaheli

Aditya Sanskari
Mukki Nagar
Lathur

52 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

15/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 269710402184 8888058979

167 Nagaraj
Hirasa Pawar

# 181 Ward No
1Totar Oni
Badami Dist
Bagalkot

40 Male 7500 CTEV
Shoes

15/05/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 395638202175 8971070280

168 Haseenabegu
m
Mohammed
usman
Bidiwale

Nijamuddin
Colony Ward No
7 Dharwad

55 Female 8000 Hand
Splint

15/05/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 841197903042 9902673313

169 Nityanand
Gurva Poojari

HIrepet Road
Ayodya oni
Krishnapur Circle
Old Hubli  Hubli

50 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 326720778477 0000000000

170 Adarshayya
Rudrayya
Hiremath

At:Belavatagi Tq
Navalgund Dist
Dharwad

3 Male 8000 BIL
Caliper

15/05/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 455607549199 9742527300
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171 Geetamma
Timmayya
Gogad

At Saloor Tq
Shikaripur Dist
Shimogga

48 Female 7500 Above
Knee

15/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 922486403811 9972269908

172 Sangappa
Lachappa
Hugar

At Telagi Tq
Basavan
Bagewadi Dist
Bijapur

50 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 376608145907 8971118516

173 Veerappa
Channabasap
pa Kurthkoti

Gulaganji koppa
Sadankeri
Mangalagatti plot
Mokashi Chawl
Dharwad

69 Male 8500 Below
Knee

16/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 258287362766 9606723490

174 Chandan
Rudrappa
Bandi

At:Banahatti Tq
Naragund Dist
Gadag

5 Male 7500 BIL AFO 16/05/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 774124480173 9902143456

175 Neharkumar
Lokesh
Bhosle

Girini Chawl 2nd
Cross Karwar
road HUbli

4 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

26/05/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 765638862935 9986976410

176 Laxman
Ningappa
Barlinganavar

At:Kurubagatti Tq
Soudatti Dist
Belgaum

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

17/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9148425434

177 Suresh
Rupalappa
Lamani

Devikoppa plot
Road
Inchanahalli
Tanda
Kalaghatagi

30 Male 8000 Below
Knee

17/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 794602862664 9743280727

178 Mahavisha
Mohammed
Arif Shaikh

Subhas Nagar
Gudihal Road old
hubli Hubli

5 Female 7000 BIL AFO 17/05/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 695217686825 9880799375

179 Sunil
Basappa
Talwar

At:Yalavatti Tq
Hangal Dist
Haveri

11 Male 7500 Below
Knee

17/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 329831525804 9901840405

180 Basavaraj
Shivappa
Salagonkar

#134/25
Dhobighat
Channapet Road
Hubli

67 Male 8000 Below
Knee

17/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 683558582216 7204566310

181 Pratam Sgar
Kinnal

At:Banahatti Tq
Banahatti
Rabakavi Dist
Bagalkot

8 Male 8000 DB Splint 17/05/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 325355263946 9986703065

182 Khadarsab
Modinsab
Mullla

Post Sindagi
Hallur
Bhandarhalli
Soudatti Belgaum

56 Male 8000 Below
Knee

17/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 923465568475 9740963378

183 Adiveppa
Parashuram
Talawar

# 122 Surpur
Kerawad Kakkeri
Khanapur
Belgaum

21 Male 7500 Above
Knee

18/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 558804403202 9482940670

184 Shrishail
Mallappa
Ganiger

#248 Gandhi
Chowk Mudalagi
(Rural) Belgaum

48 Male 8000 Below
Knee

18/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 589863511920 9739771797

185 Malakajappa
Satappa
Tirlapur

At:Halakusugal
Tq Navalgund
Dist Dharwad

51 Male 8500 Above
Knee

18/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 804069092481 9448775230
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186 Basavraj
Veerappa
Upawasi

At: Nekar Nagar
Ishwar Nagar Old
Hubli Hubli

39 Male 7000 BIL
Caliper

18/05/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9353028480

187 Khadeejab
Sayed
Baradwad

# 339 Block No
282 K Behind
Sana Colleage
Shantiniketan
Hubli

5 Female 8000 Hand
Splint

20/05/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 948099562092 9008070163

188 Mihir Gour
Mandal

# 03 R H Colony
Jawalgera
Raichur

25 Male 7000 Above
Knee

21/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 805922096989 8902392601

189 Alisab
Hasansab
Apparudh

At:Yalagi Tq
Sorapur Dist
Yadagiri

59 Male 7000 Below
Knee

21/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 990274085154 0000000000

190 Vikram Raju
Sajjanar

At:Binnikoppa Tq
Shirahatti Dist
Gadag

33 Male 7500 BIL
Caliper

22/05/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 999668220660 7259339320

191 Raju
Mallappa
Jagandbhani

At:Bijjoor Tq
Muddebihal Dist
Bijapur

33 Male 7500 Above
Knee

22/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 859269348117 7676809429

192 Bhimappa
Gangappa
Bhalari

Ganapathi Galli
Badas Khalsa
Belgaum

53 Male 8000 Above
Knee

22/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 632612041113 7006012641

193 Suresh
Bhimaji
Kulkarni

CTS 347/A  # 504
3rd Galli
Dandapur
Naragund Gadag

62 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

22/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 829877049789 9008378836

194 Rohini
Manjula
Halinavar

# 2806,
Ambedker Nagar
Mundargi  Gadag

10 Female 8000 Below
Knee

22/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 911598454704 9986121113

195 Sureshbabu
Ayyangoudar
Shivangoudar

Police Quartrs
Near Mulagund
Naka Gadag

56 Male 8500 Below
Knee

22/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 896645725653 9886557642

196 Bhoomoka
Prakash
Alagur

At:Saptasagar Tq
Athani Belgaum

12 Female 7500 Below
Knee

22/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 457392728662 9743460042

197 Shabbir
Khadarsab
Bepari

At:Nandishwar
Nagar Navangar
Hubli

42 Male 8000 DRB
Splint

22/05/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 340016699454 6361229283

198 Yallappa
Malappa
Naikar

At:Javoor Tq
Navalagund Dist
Dharwad

40 Male 7000 Above
Knee

22/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 872614598700 8660463387

199 Tasleembanu
Sayadyasuf
Ankolekar

# 309
Mohammed Ali
Road Haliyal
Uttarkannada

3 Female 8000 BIL AFO 23/05/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 320651394360 9901297589

200 Fayazbegh
Hussainbegh
K V

# 258 ,2nd Main
3rd Cross Azad
Nagar Davangere

57 Male 8000 Below
Knee

23/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 641650905864 9448028126

201 Jannathabi
Imamsab
Mallur

# 12,Amargol
Hubli

22 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

23/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 487310080200 8310163044

202 Bhimappa
Basappa
Takkeda

Chikkamannur
Sandigawad
Gadag

60 Male 7000 Below
Knee

24/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 571846375675 8105497912



Sl No Name of
Beneficiary

Complete
Address

Age Male /
Female

Income Type of
aid
(given)

Date on
which
given

Total cost
of aid

Subsidy
provided

Travel
cost

Boarding
and
lodging

Surgical
correctio
n

Total Number
of Days

Escort Aadhaar Card
No

Mobile
Number

203 Yallawwa
Suresh
Shivapur

At: Tamba Indi
Bijapur

35 Female 7500 Below
Knee

25/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 944733062639 8884815372

204 Mallikarjun
Madiwalappa
Gulashetti

At:Masuti oni
Narendra Dist
Dharwad

17 Male 8000 Below
Knee

25/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 675654630971 9141395193

205 Abdullatif
Abdulrahim
Bukkbainder

# 137 Garden Pet
M V Galli Hubli

45 Male 8000 CTEV
Shoe

25/05/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 943167436888 9342801575

206 Babu
Mallappa
Shankargoda

135,Patil Galli
Alarwad Shahpur
Belgaum

74 Male 8000 Below
Knee

25/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 435581900874 9620420445

207 Mohammed
Hussain
Mohammed
Afzal Langoti

Charantimath
Colony Dharwad

6 Male 7000 BIL
Caliper

25/05/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 397464038554 9591706882

208 Rajashekhar
Satyandrappa
Bavannavar

#117 URA Olagin
Road Godachi
Ramadurga
Belgaum

55 Male 7500 Above
Knee

25/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 628561075650 9740046813

209 Mohammed
Zameer
Hasansab
Sounshi

Hansi Oni
Kundagol
Dharwad

4 Male 7000 DB Splint 25/05/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9972946769

210 Ravi
Hanumanthap
pa Neeliyavar

Nekar Nagar old
Hubli hubli

48 Male 7500 Below
Knee

27/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 203494530770 8123648985

211 Rajesh Datta
Shinde

Abbihala Road
BasavanGudi
Tota Athani (R)
Shivayogi Nagar
Belgaum

43 Male 8000 Below
Knee

27/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 640360673527 6363272271

212 Avinash
Praveen
Kodani

# 158
Chamundeshwari
Nagar Raj Nagar
Hubli

5 Male 8000 CTEV
Shoes

27/05/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 635799710410 9902849711

213 Ningappa
Sharanappa
Kuntoji

# 82 Hunakunti
Vijayapur

25 Male 7500 Below
Knee

27/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 640360673527 7483003835

214 IrammaRajes
h Agasar

Bavoor
Muddebihal
Vijayapur

35 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

27/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 477553184065 9880452275

215 Yeshamal
Fransis
Prabhudas
Babu

#4/3 Gandhiwad
Gadag Road
Hubli

55 Male 8500 Below
Knee

27/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 436058436808 9481730650

216 Vijay
Appasaheb
Sindagi

Hundekar Galli
Athani Dist
Belgaum

44 Male 8000 Above
Knee

27/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7676686031

217 Fakkirappa
Bhimappa
Shigavi

Kondoji Hangal
Haveri

83 Male 7000 Below
Knee

27/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 728967678197 9900336342
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218 Ningappa
Timmanna
Vajjramatti

# 198/41 Ward no
10 Sakri Layout
Ningaraj
Coaching Center
Bagalkot

46 Male 7500 BIL
Caliper

27/05/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 667647117722 8310814349

219 Netra
Yashawanth
Naik

# 338
Amshewada
Kuncoliem
Mardol North Goa
Goa

49 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

27/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 911971278709 9765849709

220 Mailarappa
Rayappa
Hirekumbi

# 525 Desai Keri
oni Ward No02
Tq Soudatti Hooli
Belgaum

52 Male 7000 Below
Knee

27/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 549827004658 0000000000

221 Kiran
Madhukar
Hendre

At:Yallapur
Tq/Dist Karwar

28 Male 7500 Below
Knee

27/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 355680178793 9916225211

222 Pratima
Shivanand
Kumbar

# 20,B-1
Damodhar appts
Prabhu Nagar
Poinda North
Goa

44 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

28/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 300073793678 7066893776

223 Manjula
Basavaraj
Doddamani

#13,Kasaba Oni
Urban Naragund
Tq/Dist Dharwad

39 Female 8000 Below
Knee

28/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 291408722743 9663041065

224 Yanuvi Guru
Pawar

Anchatageri
Ashrya Plot At
Uginikeri Tq
Kalaghatagi Dist
Dharwad

1 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

28/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 472213402921 9743894376

225 Ramesh
Kallappagoud
ar Patil

At:Shirahatti
Athani  Dist
Belgaum

38 Male 7000 Above
Knee

28/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 715803655847 9739240331

226 Muttubai
Hulleppa
Pujar

8-72 Heroor
Afzalpur
Gulbarga

12 Female 8000 Below
Knee

28/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 657452054829 9964833423

227 Shashikala
Mallappa
Hugar

At:Hosalli Dist
gadag

32 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

28/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 938942922994 7022552203

228 A Susmita A
Channabasap
pa

Karekalla Raste
Hosahalli
Kudalagi Bellary

15 Female 7500 Below
Knee

28/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 326703246598 9741955854

229 Iranna
Basappa
Kurahatti

Kasaba Oni Near
Basaveshwar
Gudi Naragund
Dist Gadag

26 Male 8000 Above
Knee

28/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 661885051026 9620502653

230 Basavaraj
GUrubasappa
Gutti

Near
Veeranarayan
Temple Khan
Tota Gadag

32 Male 7000 Below
Knee

28/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 284528333456 7996446113

231 Shankravva
Shrishail
Ganger

Ghandi Chowk
Mudalagi
(R)Belgaum

39 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

28/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 937963459301 7760208787
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232 Manjunath
Chandru
Lokur

Navaloor Chavani
Navalur
Dharwad

7 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

29/05/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 776993668864 9980080514

233 Vittal
Chandrappa
Koppad

At:Bidigoppa Tq
Soudatti Dist
Belgaum

30 Male 7500 Above
Knee

29/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 688733688304 9902375821

234 Gangadhar
Nagappa
Hatapakki

#41/1 Bammapur
oni Near
Veerabhadreshw
ar Temple M V
Galli Hubli

54 Male 7000 Below
Knee

29/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 986803887953 9743443638

235 Vishwanath
Sadashiv
Tangadi

Madar Galli
Chikkatti Athani
(R) Belgaum

24 Male 7500 Below
Knee

29/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 941961998018 9071348458

236 Shilpa
Basavaraj
Jamakhandi

Vidhya Nagar
Near
Basavangudi At
Rabakavi Tq
Jamakhandi Dist
Bagalkot

18 Female 8000 BIL AFO 29/05/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 783083143356 8792426375

237 Shantavva
Sadashiv
Karigar

At:Budni P M
Mudhol Tq
Jamakhandi Dist
Belgaum

57 Female 8000 Below
Knee

30/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 685246258021 9868322498

238 Geeta
Haumanth
Halagali

# 52 Good Shed
Road Kulkarni
Hakkala Ganesh
peth Hubli

26 Female 8000 Below
Knee

30/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 677836319474 9148401667

239 S Goneppa 3rd Main 6th
cross J C
Badavane Hirihar
Davangere

69 Male 8500 Below
Knee

30/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 476795412011 9902025996

240 Aryan
Basavaraj
Aigali

45/2, Achavan
Colony Sai Nagar
Unkal Hubli

3 Male 8000 Hand
Splint

30/05/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 483916318049 8971702171

241 Akash
Ganesh
Neelannavar

At:Guledgudda
Tq Hunagund
Dist Bagalkot

10 Male 8000 Below
Knee

31/05/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 986291688235 8867255978

242 Basavva
Sabanna
sankin

Indira Nagar ward
No 7 Shirur
Bagalkot

30 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

01/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 930650138258 8762728514

243 Basappa
Virupakshapp
a Koliwad

Deshapnde Oni
Kanavi Gadag

34 Male 8500 Below
Knee

01/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 884868088964 7353941614

244 Praveen
Gavisiddappa
Hyati

At:Petalur Tq
Mundargi Dist
Gadag

3 Male 7000 Hand
Splint

01/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 332385842662 8792052040

245 Lalitha
Basavaraj
Bajantri

Basaveshwar
Nagar Chabbi
Gadag

46 Female 7500 AFO
Caliper

01/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 702817569002 8970263151

246 Basavaraj
Ramesh
Madiwalar

Shishuvinhalli
Agasar Oni
Dharwad

4 Male 7000 CTEV
Shoes

01/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 522297261995 8095419531
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247 Nicolau
Antonio
Moura

# 74  Pa;e Velaso
Cansaulim South
Goa Goa

48 Male 7500 Below
Knee

01/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 693316021844 9833882914

248 Veerabhadra
ppa
Channabasap
pa Gundili

Manjunath Nagar
Gokul Road hubli

71 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 939758981264 8497823165

249 Mallangouda
Shivangouda
Hutti

Desai Galli
Naragund Dist
Gadag

29 Male 8500 KAFO
Caliper

03/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 255591575710 9901234530

250 Mailarappa
Mallanna

At:Huralikatti
Tarakeri
Chikkamangalore

58 Male 7500 Below
Knee

03/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 753435135696 8867951657

251 Gopal Kenga
Naik

Tq Sondur
Thokenahalli
Tanda
haliyappanna
Halli Dist Bellary

24 Male 8000 Above
Knee

03/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 884434412806 9008783780

252 Sohil
Gajabarasab
Killedar

# 475 Avaragol
HUkkeri Belgaum

23 Male 8500 Above
Knee

03/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 830900051628 9148175611

253 Mahadev
Dundappa
Hadapad

At:Belavanakopp
a Post
Hirebendigeri Tq
Shighgon Dist
Haveri

32 Male 8000 Above
Knee

03/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 809579385299 8073433712

254 Khutejabee
Lalahemmeds
ab

6/2/11 Behind
Raichur Vani
Timmapur Peth
Raichur

36 Female 8000 AFO
Caliper

03/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 627902267048 9902397881

255 Krishnappa
Parashuram
Shendge

Near
BHagyavanthi
Temple
Chowdapur
,Gulbarga

46 Male 8500 Below
Knee

03/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 305564252032 9743531649

256 Savitri
Fakkirappa
Teradalli

At:Mattur
Dhulikoppa Tq
Bydagi Dist
Haveri

51 Female 8000 Below
Knee

04/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 210394096601 0000000000

257 Basavva
Yamanappa
Nayak

Dasar
StreetUdagatti
Hadaginal Gokak
Belgaum

64 Female 8000 Below
Knee

04/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 960495522808 6363362393

258 Sanmeta
Shivarudrago
uda Patil

Shree
Veerabhadreshw
ar Krupa Tq
Shirahatti
Yalavatti Gadag

2 Female 8000 CTEV
Shoes

04/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 213108606756 9449925045

259 Saraswati
Kedari Ronad

At:Harobelavadi
Dist/tq Dharwad

3 Female 8000 AFO
Caliper

04/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 502287601331 9606723924

260 Mohammeds
ameer
Mohammedja
far Bankapur

Jaya Nagar
Shiggon town Tq
Shiggon Dist
Haveri

15 Male 8000 Below
Knee

04/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 393088834604 7406723924
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261 Sunil
Shivappa
Lamani

At:Devikoppa
Nehru Nagar
Dharwad

14 Male 8500 AFO
Caliper

04/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 834635064661 9632706911

262 Afroz
Ahammed
Panthoji

Gavi Oni Near
Old Bus Stand
Hubli

38 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

04/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9902221332

263 Mohammed
Zuber
Mohammed
Iqbal Shaikh

Near 14th Block
Vanashree Nagar
Dandeli

50 Male 8500 Above
Knee

06/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 716601550438 9741276359

264 Shobha
Mallappa
Garawad

At:Hosur Tq
Badami Dist
Bagalkot

23 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

06/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 558083626149 7022763283

265 Savita
Appasab
Waghare

At:Abbihal Tq
Athani Dist
Belgaum

16 Female 7500 Below
Knee

06/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 314938681786 9900477729

266 Sheevaleela
Shivarudrapp
a Doddamani

At:Guledagudda
Dist Bagalkot

38 Female 8000 AFO
Caliper

06/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 985418311681 9481208856

267 Paramesh
Parasappa
BHovivaddar

At:Kodambi Pala
Mundgod Uttar
Kannada

29 Male 8500 Below
Knee

06/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 583692846077 8277087581

268 Vasappa
Shivappa
Malladad

At:Taredahalli
Niralagi Haveri

38 Male 8000 Below
Knee

06/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 273748745565 7676483278

269 M
Malleshwarap
pa Basappa

At:Govinahalli
Hindasaghatta
Davangeri

53 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

06/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 273194289943 7349691169

270 Nagavva
Mahadevapp
a Gouli

Bazar Raste
Tadas Haveri

58 Female 8500 Below
Knee

06/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 402707692132 8904597696

271 Janardhana
Dandiram
Savant

287/18B
Venkatesh Nagar
Mutaga Belagavi

63 Male 8000 Above
Knee

06/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 589447722845 9972258313

272 Malakanna
Revansiddap
pa Gaddad

At:Linganwadi
Chinchanur Tq
Aland Dist
Gulbarga

27 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

06/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 342034707890 7676689992

273 Shrishail
Sharanappa
Hirekerur

8th ward Tamba
Indi Bijapur

50 Male 8000 Above
Knee

06/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 670374969366 0000000000

274 Umabai
Shivayogapp
a Angadi

At:Nelawagi
Nandkeshwar
Badami Bagalkot

43 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

07/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 325139070566 9980174573

275 Shivanand
Basavaneppa
Murakatnal

At:K Chandrag
Tq Ramadurga
Dist Belgaum

23 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

07/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 387700022408 9986427768

276 Kotresh
Obbappa

At:Hyalya Tq
Kottur Dist Ballari

24 Male 8000 Below
Knee

07/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 728929105769 8152030327

277 Jyothi N K
W/o William
Willson

Soans 1-151(2)
Padlody Road
Ninnikallu House
Laila Belthangadi
Dakshina
Kannada

65 Female 8000 Above
Knee

07/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 207015489623 9880315034
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278 Meerasab
Saleem
Buddannavar

At:Peeran Oni
Kala Nagar
Machche Tq/Dist
Belgaum

30 Male 8000 Below
Knee

07/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 723233435453 9538956298

279 Mohammed
Rafi
Pheersab
Janawad

# 2267/15
Choudayya
Nagar
Jamakhandi Dist
Bagalkot

52 Male 8000 Below
Knee

07/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 791299060936 9845807710

280 Paraveez
Sameem
Qureshi

Raidasapuri
Gami Pukhta
Rural Shamil
Uttarpradesh

23 Male 8500 KAFO
Caliper

08/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 809752555075 8077081296

281 Shivanand
Basavaraj
Nanjaragi

M Karimani Post
Rudrapur
Belgaum

20 Male 8000 Below
Knee

08/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 575860876978 9980111810

282 Sahadev
Narayan
Shinge

At:Navaloor
Bhater Oni
Dharwad

54 Male 8000 Above
Knee

08/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 236860666477 7795514762

283 hanumanth
Yallappa
Thalawar

At:Chitrabanukoti
Hebbal Dist
Bagalkot

35 Male 8500 Below
Knee

08/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 208823347923 8073334013

284 Shakuntala
Girish Alur

Old Janata Plot
Shambhavi Oni
Harti Shirahatti
Gadag

45 Female 8000 Below
Knee

08/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 527102723693 9480579214

285 Mohammad
Meharan
Saleemkhan

#59 Masjid Galli
Goudalli Sirsi
Isloor Sirsi

2 Male 8000 CTEV
Shoes

08/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 993427011283 9740115701

286 Dyamavva
Nagappa
Yalavatti

Walmiki Street
Sounshi Dharwad

62 Female 8000 DRB
Splint

10/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 486641783532 0000000000

287 Anjinappa
Timmappa
Gopinalli

At:Kolkunte
Kuntapalanalli
Davangere

27 Male 8500 Below
Knee

10/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 268566717631 6362124739

288 Sultan
Gousepheer
Sudambi

At:Nizamuddin
Mulla Near veena
Talkies
Ranebennur

1 Male 8000 DRB
Splint

10/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 308116859418 9740572241

289 Halamma
Durgappa
Goudar

At:Hallikeri Dist
Gadag

19 Female 8000 BIL BK 10/06/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 539320229674 7349649621

290 Sharanappa
Bhimappa
Ganti

Balagod Hirehal
Gadag

50 Male 8000 Below
Knee

10/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 948327463902 9008113575

291 Taramati
Nagappa
Sannakki

Yadawad Gokak
Belgaum

65 Female 8500 Below
Knee

10/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 860018536168 9972793437

292 Shekhar
Nangaiah

# 126 C Block 6th
Cross SOG
Colony Industrial
Area Bapuji Vidya
Nagar
Davangere

52 Male 8000 Below
Knee

10/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 668022543220 9590858546
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293 Vijay
Parashurams
a Bhandge

Nekar Nagar
Chabbi Plot 4th
Cross Old Hubli
Hubli

12 Male 8000 Hand
Splint

10/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 362962113804 9535979908

294 Yallappa
Kenchappa
Kondoji

At:
Ajagundikoppa
Mudur Tq Hangal
Dist Haveri

65 Male 8000 Below
Knee

11/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 352070820852 8197953212

295 Nagaraj
Parasappa
Gangemath

Hale Unchalli
Sirsi Uttar
Kannada

47 Male 8500 Below
Knee

11/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 304672260617 0000000000

296 Veerayya
Sharanayya
Hiremath

At:Rajur Tq Ron
Dist Gadag

26 Male 8000 Below
Elbow

11/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 709616497743 9945411658

297 Santosh
Shivanand
Hanabatti

Mallapur  Kariyat
Nesargi
Hanabatti
Belgaum

1 Male 8000 CTEV
Shoes

11/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 620931012473 9845998180

298 Satwik
Shrikant
Chavan

Behind Shanti
Nagar Church
Near Halyal
Appartment
Shanti Nagar
Hubli

4 Male 8000 CTEV
Shoes

11/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8050900987

299 Raghavendra
Krishnaji
Joshi

Shri H K Patil
Ashraya Colony
Chikkahandigol
Gadag

21 Male 8500 Below
Knee

12/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 789445173130 9731677563

300 Master Ronak
Sushilkumar
Tated Jain

Living Style
Appartment
Kusugal Road
Keshwapur Hubli

4 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

12/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 665469908786 9844591150

301 Neelawwa
Mallappa
Kerikatti

At:Kadadalli Tq
Navalgund  Dist
Dharwad

72 Female 8500 DRB
Splint

12/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 554062267444 7899892549

302 Manjunath
Fakkirappa
Madiwalar

Old Police station
Garag Dist
Dharwad

32 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

12/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 821857118894 9901919990

303 Mahabaleshw
ar
Panduranga
Vernekar

Pati Oni
Narendra Dist
Dharwad

3 Male 8500 CTEV
Shoes

13/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 720677895408 9731623612

304 Tukaram
Maruthi
Rathod

# 204,Aribenchi L
T Durga Nagar
Ramdurga
Sunnal Belgaum

34 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

13/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 510572458605 9686841907

305 Vikas Krishna
Kamble

At:Chiplan
Ladsubhagruh
Khend Ratnagiri
Maharasrta

38 Male 8000 Below
Knee

14/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 361293183431 9970447334

306 Mahadevi
Adiveppa
Hurakadli

Naduvin Oni
Chikkamalligawa
da Dharwad

33 Female 8000 Below
Knee

15/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 857742536191 9740143503
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307 Subhas
Adiveppa
Betageri

# 270 HPS
School Udagatti,
Bagalkot

36 Male 8500 KAFO
Caliper

15/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 607127953826 9945764933

308 Sundaramma
Venkatappa
Ballarwad

At:Hebsur Tq
Hubli Dist
Dharwad

86 Female 8000 DRB
Splint

15/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7026795043

309 Bapanna
Bhimeshwar
Chinnihalli

At:Bidaralli Tq
Mundargi  Dist
Gadag

53 Male 8000 Below
Knee

15/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 857318632221 9164638188

310 Iranna
Chandrashek
ar Gadi

AtLBairanatti Tq
Naragund Dist
Gadag

22 Male 8000 Above
Knee

15/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 990578912743 9964941065

311 Shweta
Yallappa
Maddi

At: Chikka
Handigol Tq
Shirahatti  Dist
Gadag

7 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

17/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 394948419312 7899592808

312 Yallappa
Mudakappa
Thasildar

At:Kukanoor Tq
Yallaburga Dist
Dharwad

50 Male 8500 Above
Knee

17/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 643783735444 8431117118

313 Irshad Sayed
Bashemiya
Mulla

Mastan Sofa 2nd
Cross Old hubli
Hubli

43 Male 8000 Below
Knee

17/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 652001956554 9916360483

314 Rabiya
Kousar
Abdulgani
Momin

# 954 Goa Chal
Nehru Nagar
Alnavar Balageri
Benachi  Hubli

45 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

17/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 598872550984 9481106768

315 Shivu
Ningappa
Jalagar

Circle No 8 Plot
No 4 Navanagar
Bagalkot

33 Male 8000 Above
Knee

18/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 827439073197 9902383430

316 Sainazbegau
m AbdulMajid
Chikkeri

# 209/B Y B
Road Noorani
Galli Mundgod
Uttar Kannada

43 Female 8500 KAFO
Caliper

18/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 964055164415 9886101359

317 Ganesh
Tayappa
Harijan

At:Harimallappan
gudi Tq Hospet
Dist Ballari

18 Male 8000 Below
Knee

19/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 344841639123 9035979218

318 Gopal
Ramappa
Neelannavar

At:Teradal Tq
Jamakhandi Dist
Bagalkot

66 Male 8000 Below
Knee

19/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 385635353652 9632731949

319 Raju Maruthi
Chanaviratti

At:Sulahanpur Tq
Hukkeri Dist
Belgaum

18 Male 8000 Below
Knee

19/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 389544666314 9380636597

320 D V
Guruwadeyar

At:Keshav Nagar
Dharwad

62 Male 8500 Above
Elbow

19/06/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 468956146939 9449372688

321 Mailari
Fakkirappa
Sagar

At:Bachanaki  Tq
Mundgod Dist
Karwar

5 Male 8000 Others 20/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 550887782881 7026625165

322 Malegiriyappa
Ningappa
Medannavar

At:Halligudi Tq
Mundargi Dist
Gadag

44 Male 8500 Below
Knee

20/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 553741328748 9902927118

323 Shivalingappa
Anandappa
Vantamule

At: Guruwar Peth
Tq Chikkodi Dist
Belgaum

74 Male 8000 Below
Knee

20/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 547593411884 9743914944
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324 Hanumanth
Bhimappa
Halegoudar

At:Kudloor
Mudenur Tq
Kustagi Koppal

74 Male 8000 Below
Knee

20/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 547593411884 9731277467

325 Mahadevapp
a Siddappa
Hindi

Sangam Colony
Old Hubli Hubli

82 Male 8000 DRB
Splint

20/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 719928070044 9738225764

326 Sayed
Ahammed
Shabbirahmm
ed Chuche

# 218,Abbas Ali
Chowk Garden
Peth M V Galli
Hubli

4 Male 8000 CTEV
Shoes

21/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 502420445558 8553229644

327 Iranna
Shivangouda
Davagi

# 2955/2 Kasaba
Oni Near
Shankaralingana
Temple
Naragunda
Gadag

21 Male 8000 Above
Knee

21/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 532636736781 9483289351

328 Yallavva
Virappa Dali

Goudar Oni
Kelageri Dharwad

30 Female 8500 Below
Knee

21/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 212624008026 9880769418

329 Basavaraj
Veerappa
Malagi

# 397, Behind
Gramdevi Oni
Aralikatti Hukkeri
Belgaum

42 Male 8000 Below
Knee

22/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 604485011042 8970061688

330 Shobha
Satish Tiwari

# 10-3-
282/2/A/8/35 1st
Floor Venkatadri
Colony HUmayun
Nagar Ashif
Nagar Hydrabad

53 Female 8500 KAFO
Caliper

22/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 768765951057 9448303915

331 Ayesha
Shamesab
Nadaf

At:Sangana Tq
Yalburga Dist
Koppal

1 Female 8000 BIL AFO 22/06/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 888408552591 8746005119

332 Kubergouda
Siddangouda
Patil

# 107 Shakti
Nagar Gokul
Road Hubli

87 Male 8500 DRB
Splint

22/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 847625337079 9845596660

333 Arshiya
Abdulrashid
Labbe

Hanuman Road
Alnavar Dist
Dharwad

32 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

22/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 288259116916 7338405086

334 Fakkirasab
Dawalsab
Nalawadi

At:BHadrapur Tq
Annigeri Dist
Dharwad

68 Male 8000 Below
Knee

24/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 562755383963 6363186185

335 Shambu
Yallappa
Tadasi

At:Jamalapur Oni
Tq Naragund Dist
Gadag

8 Male 8000 BIL AFO 24/06/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 483217886358 9886110462

336 Basappa
Fakkirappa
Pujar

Mulamuttala
Yadawad Hubli

39 Male 8500 Above
Knee

24/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 483217886358 7349098339

337 Nasareen
SaiyadKhan
Pathan

At:Matti Oni Good
Shed Road
Kulkarni Hukkala
hubli

35 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

24/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 663537451918 9448498875

338 Mohammed
Ibrahim Manvi

At:Bidnal Plot
Kundgol Dist
Dharwad

22 Male 8500 Above
Knee

25/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 550156100829 7483699071
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339 Bhimappa
Rangappa
Madar

Dhavalagi Gunda
Karajagi Siddapur
P Talikoti Bijapur

34 Male 8000 Below
Knee

25/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 715472009918 9663348303

340 Mallikarjungo
uda
Rudragouda
Patil

#55 Hire Bana
Near Dodda
Dyamavvana
Temple
Lakshmeshwar
Gadag

48 Male 8000 Below
Knee

25/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 665808178073 9945660735

341 Nimbanna
Amatappa
Pujar

At:Malla Tq
Surpur Dist
Yadgiri

58 Male 8500 Below
Knee

25/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 554961779955 8861378981

342 Imambi
Maktumsab
Hebsur

Shanti Nagar
Byahatti Dharwad

28 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

25/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 976359746655 7676970787

343 Laxman
Baburao
Amrolkar

At:Belgundi # 22
Kal;meshwar
Galli Tq/dist
Belgaum

68 Male 8000 Below
Knee

26/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 274317787881 9481432702

344 Mahan
Mahadevapp
a
Malaginmani

Madar Oni
Mansur
Managundi Hubli

1 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

26/06/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 435548520477 8747869591

345 Lata Lalit
Meharwade

# 13,Siddaram
Nagar 3rd Cross
Gunjal Chawl
Gopanakoppa
hubli

42 Female 8500 KAFO
Caliper

26/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 868203303393 9270296116

346 Rajesh
Hanumanthap
pa Jyothi

C/o
Hanumanthappa
Jyothi # 851/1
Indian Bank Road
Hosanagar
Ranebennur
Haveri

5 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

26/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 256910376790 8310079900

347 Shakunthala
Sharanbasu
Navi

# 45, C/o M M
Bijapur  Teachers
Colony Bengeri
Extn Hubli

46 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

28/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 243523643215 9844184503

348 Prasanna
Ganesh
Yattinhalli

At:Chinn
Mulagund Tq
:Hirekerur Dist
Haveri

9 Male 8500 Below
Knee

28/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 988317776985 6364112752

349 Vishnu
Yallappa
Shirappanava
r

At:Madlur Tq
Soudatti Dist
Belgaum

45 Male 8000 Below
Knee

28/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 807802930502 7760208401

350 Tukaram
Mahadev
Mirashi

At:Asu Varande
Uttar Kannada

45 Male 45 Above
Knee

28/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 324655946612 9483737966

351 Basavaraj
Basappa
Humberi

Pattar Oni
Narendra
Dharwad

46 Male 8000 Above
Knee

28/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 800802233606 9538673356

352 Ashif
Hasansab
Shaikh

#625 Danga Galli
Konnur Rural
Belgaum

22 Male 8500 Below
Knee

29/06/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 300664344767 7832955057



Sl No Name of
Beneficiary

Complete
Address

Age Male /
Female

Income Type of
aid
(given)

Date on
which
given

Total cost
of aid

Subsidy
provided

Travel
cost

Boarding
and
lodging

Surgical
correctio
n

Total Number
of Days

Escort Aadhaar Card
No

Mobile
Number

353 Gurupadappa
Basavaneppa
Angadi

At:Managundhi
Belligatti
Dhawrad

68 Male 8000 Hand
Splint

01/07/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 283682472595 9449740002

354 Praveen
Mahantesh
Angadi

At:YArazarvi Tq
Soudatti Belgaum

18 Male 7500 Below
Knee

01/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 381126120658 7676582644

355 Shankrappa
Shivarudrapp
a Hombal

At:Khanthot Gouli
Oni Gadag

69 Male 8000 Above
Knee

01/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 201773715430 9740529384

356 Devendra
Ashok
Badasad

At:Ghandiwad Tq
Khanapur Dist
Belgaum

30 Male 7500 Above
Knee

01/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8150046806

357 Somesh
Amrutappa
Kalival

At Mattiyad Street
Beerawalli
Dharwad

26 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

02/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 923666649616 7338491180

358 Mahadevi
Balappa
Kallanavar

At:Shidnal Tq
Ramadurga Dist
Belgaum

45 Female 8000 Below
Knee

02/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 292261137352 9008943800

359 Ramesh
Bhimappa
Badavannava
r

At:Anigol Tq
Bailhongal Dist
Belgaum

40 Male 8000 Below
Knee

02/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 810308248535 9844339876

360 Amruta
Manjunath
Walikar

At:Kalasankoppa
Gambyapur
Dharwad

5 Female 8500 AFO
Caliper

02/07/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 384372499665 8971359133

361 Irafan
Abdulwahab
Bhojagar

# 162 Hosur
Tambit Galli
Shahapur
Belgaum

50 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 937450813719 8867899136

362 Janu Bagu Maruthi Camp
Byrapur Umble
Bylu Shimmogga

75 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 373085586446 8105524578

363 Saraswati
Ramesh
Gollar

Gollar Oni
Gopankoppa
Hubli

9 Female 8000 Below
Knee

03/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 574160985220 9845459445

364 Ramesh
Krishnarao
Kamodolli

#
1803,Dyamavvan
aGudi oni
Hangal Tq/Dist
Haveri

61 Male 8500 Below
Knee

03/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 854216789625 9632420627

365 Hasansab
Patelsab
Sangamad

At: Bellikerur
Rampur Tq/Dist
Bagalkot

28 Male 8000 Above
Knee

03/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 640717594658 9483055442

366 Drakshyanav
va Nagappa
Uppin

At:Rajiv Gandhi
Nagar Tq
Savanur Dist
Haveri

49 Female 7500 Below
Knee

03/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 539214875423 9731385782

367 Fakkiravva
Gopal
Salimani

# 933 Near Old
Panchayat
Hirebagewadi
Belgaum

49 Female 8000 AFO
Caliper

03/07/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 411451366158 9731493296
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368 Guddappa
Choudappa
Kadarmadala
gi

At:Nagamma
Keshavmurty
Badavane
Naganur
Davanagere

65 Male 7500 Below
Knee

03/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 863650990939 9880144243

369 Shekhanna
Shankrappa
Kadadal

At:Yadravi Tq
Soudatti Dist
Belgaum

44 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 849251509920 9008695514

370 Shekharbabu
Pullaiah
Yashamalla

At:Akkikolla
Jambuvanth
Nagar Dharwad

47 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 235074036481 7204009788

371 Mohammed
Javed
Dastinkoppa

# 96 Noorani Plot
3rd Cross Old
hubli Hubli

26 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 726456067110 8147811641

372 Ningappa
Prakash
Talwar

Awati Oni
Nalatawad
Bijapur

18 Male 7500 Above
Knee

03/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 225004645950 9902300873

373 Rafiahmmed
Muktumsab
Allibhayi

Kumabar Oni
Monoli Munavalli
Belgaum

28 Male 8000 Above
Knee

03/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 690345661777 9731493296

374 Ravi Gopi
Naidu

At:Mundgod
Road Ravindra
Nagar Yallapur

50 Male 8500 Below
Knee

03/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 289163119206 9480780072

375 Vivek
Channamalap
pa Meti

Adibatti
Melavanaki
Gokak Belgaum

43 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 758143540407 9611236802

376 Ratnavva
Mahantesh
Ballary

At:Hulagur Near
Darga Kulkarni
Plot Tq Shiggon
Dist Haveri

35 Female 7500 Above
Knee

03/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 272332702296 8861589924

377 Shravankuma
r
Veerabhadra
ppa
Devikoppa

Upper Street
Jinnur Dharwad

19 Male 8500 Below
Knee

03/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 963339322057 7349563717

378 Lalsab
Rajesab
Dandin

# 37,At:Hebbal
Chattarban Koti
TqMudhol Dist
Bagalkot

45 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9108295440

379 Avanappa
Goudappa
Lamani

Tq Mudhol
Chikkur Tanda
Bagalkot

45 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 270117452516 7996360453

380 Ningappa
Mahadevapp
a Umbalgatti

At:Nagatibasapur
Tq Huvin
Hadagali  Bellary

29 Male 8000 Above
Knee

03/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 207567844683 9902653291

381 Ramadev
Mahadev
Chambar

Ugarkhod Tq
Athani Dist
Belgaum

48 Male 7500 Below
Knee

03/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 912117523370 7338564484

382 Shivaram
Vithal Gavas

# 2596
Manjarekar
Colony Hindalaga
Belgaum

56 Male 7000 Below
Knee

03/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 394337049129 9480990290

383 Abhinav
Ramesh
Bidnal

Kalidas Nagar
Mouneshwar Plot
Kundgol

3 Male 7000 CTEV
Shoes

04/07/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 335171098720 8050136240
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384 Raju
Halagappa
Shadari

51, Santhe
Bennur Syagate
Davangeri

48 Male 8000 Below
Knee

04/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 631076845081 9844562861

385 K Laxmidevi At:Kakargolla Tq
/Dist Davangeri

31 Female 8000 Below
Knee

04/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 327833363180 6362331061

386 Ajith Maruthi
Mali

At: Tulasigalli Tq
Raibhag Dist
Belgaum

32 Male 8500 Below
Knee

05/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 425134917575 8147225194

387 Iranna
Balavanthrai
Nagashetty

Bolegoan
Hirerugi Bijapur

45 Male 8000 Below
Knee

05/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 358930901000 9164492861

388 Kareena
Shapiahamm
ed Tadapatri

Bairidevarkoppa
Navangar Hubli

14 Female 7500 AFO
Caliper

05/07/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 273527052804 9353222182

389 M
Chandrashek
har

# 42/A Ward No
9th Near
Kumarappa
Kirani Shop
Hosabhavi Oni
Sondur

31 Male 8000 Below
Knee

05/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 827180553909 9449901384

390 Devindrappa
Neelappa
Pujar

At: Sangal Tq
Ramadurga  Dist
Belgaum

50 Male 8000 Below
Knee

05/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 836819493274 9632791726

391 Chandrashek
harayya
Chatra
Mukashivaya
nnavar

Dyamavvanagudi
Oni Sutagatti
Hubli

4 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

06/07/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 543822727948 8884075022

392 Raghavendra
Kulkarni

Swagat Colony
Gopankoippa
Hubli

57 Male 8000 Below
Knee

06/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 435741825163 9483032214

393 Banduraj
Madhavrao
Mangalvade

# 57
Hosayallapur
Nekar Oni
Dharwad

51 Male 8000 Above
Knee

06/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 378191274013 9902675312

394 Mallappa
Ningappa
Sunkad

At:Basavan
Bagewadi Dist
Bijapur

42 Male 8000 Below
Knee

08/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 401614601034 8152026006

395 Basavaraj
Somalingapp
a Gali

At:Chandakavate
Tq Sindhagi Dist
Bijapur

29 Male 8500 Below
Knee

08/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 751737289654 9008241135

396 Hussainsab
Mehaboobsa
b Mulla

Godisankapur
Chikkadapur
Hunagunda
Bagalkot

46 Male 7500 Below
Knee

08/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 272431574000 7019486551

397 Babasaheb
Imamsab
Choudari

# 1495/2
Ambedakar Ngar
Tq Gokak
,Konnur (R) Dist
Belgaum

72 Male 8000 Below
Knee

08/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 272448406361 9901867493

398 Shivanappa
Fakkirappa
Kopped

At: Yarzaravi Tq
Soudatti Dist
Belgaum

39 Male 7000 Above
Knee

08/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7255928876
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399 Mohammeda
bdulkar
Toshiahamm
ed Bagewadi

At:Ahammed
Nagar  Mantor
Road Byaliplot
Hubli

5 Male 7500 BIL AFO 08/07/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 889830033137 9739752558

400 Gurubasappa
Channabasap
pa Totad

At: Attigeri Tq
Shiggon Dist
Haveri

65 Male 7000 Below
Knee

08/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 482045176087 0000000000

401 Shreehari
Sharanappa
Madiwalar

At:Kongawad
Todahal Dharwad
Navalgund

9 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

08/07/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 368317518032 0000000000

402 Satish
Shantaram
Desai

At:Nujji Tq Joida
Uttarkannada

44 Male 8000 Above
Knee

08/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 691724688048 9448490193

403 Rudrappagou
da
Gurappagoud
a Patil

At:choudapur
,Lokapur Tq
Mudhol Dist
Bagalkot

53 Male 8000 Above
Knee

09/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 937652036882 9902883011

404 Horunrashid
N

Bankapur
At:Mantir Road
Millat Nagar Hubli

30 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

09/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 984556138036 9038927504

405 Yashir Sayad
Lukumman
sayad

# 29/BUnkal  Taj
Nagar Hubli

9 Male 7500 BIL
Caliper

09/07/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 958906687755 9845940884

406 C
Maneramesh
S/o C Radha
Krishna

Basavankunta
Ballari

19 Male 8000 Below
Knee

09/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 944304714713 6362599919

407 Mahesh
Amasyegoud
a

At:Bolikanta
Ulavane  Ankola
Uttarkannada

48 Male 8000 Above
Knee

09/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 357822816097 7619669853

408 Ratnavva
Basappa
Badiger

# 32 Handiganur
Melmari Dist
Haveri

48 Female 8000 Below
Knee

10/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 836541355512 9113902798

409 Javedali
Mehaboobali
Jaligar

Near V N T Road
Gadag

30 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

10/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 815579961770 9972459468

410 Aryan
Basavaraj
Aigali

45/2 Achavan
Colony Sai Nagar
Unkal Hubli

3 Male 8000 Hand
Splint

10/07/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 483916318049 8971702171

411 Savitramma
Basappa
Havangi

At: Kundur Tq
Shiggon Dist
Haveri

65 Female 8500 Below
Knee

10/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 692529898186 9535139717

412 Mahantappa
Durgappa
Madar

Gudisankapur
Chikkadapur
Hunagund Dist
Bagalkot

45 Male 8000 Above
Knee

11/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 763830316785 0000000000

413 Channappa
Bangarappa
Naik

# 42 Kodakani
Shimmogga

48 Male 7500 Below
Knee

11/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 766937842622 9741504371

414 Gangadhar
Laxman
Ragapur

Laxmi Nagar
Bidnal Hubli

54 Male 8000 Below
Knee

11/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 923462041371 8722773560

415 Shivanand
Suresh
Huded

At:Asundi Tq
Siudatti Dist
Belgaum

1 Male 7500 DB Splint 11/07/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 542980504696 9611248893
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416 Alfiya
Lalemasha
Katagi

# 1758, Halagoda
Galli Talikoti
(Rural
)Muddebihal
Bijapur

13 Female 7000 H. KAFO
Caliper

12/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 526555304323 7353526532

417 Savitravva
Basavannepp
a Meti

# 152, Shiva
Parvathi Nagar
Near Taivak
Factory Beside
Shiva Parvathi
temple  Dharwad

47 Female 7500 DRB
Splint

12/07/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 773850791461 9986144003

418 Vilas Maruthi
Dukale

Hongekar Galli
Mangoan
Kolhapur
Maharastra

40 Male 8000 Above
Knee

12/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 296880113164 7350455872

419 Chanda
Timmappa

S/o Chanda
Pampanna Kamal
Nivas Ward No 5
Vinayak Nagar
1st Cross Kampli
Maddapur No 10
Hospet Bellary

57 Male 8000 Above
Knee

12/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 508804483217 8792171125

420 Suraj C
Alagodi

A/P Kalidas
Nagar Kundgol

5 Male 8500 KAFO
Caliper

12/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 734230617489 9844380900

421 Yallappa
Havappa
Rawal

2100/A Hospete
Oni Soudatti
Parasaghad
Belgaum

36 Male 7500 BIL
Caliper

12/07/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 538476800549 9449518451

422 Annaraya
Kallappa
Kshatri

At:Shivapur K D
,Golsar Bijapur

70 Male 7000 Below
Knee

13/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 206506929719 9844627314

423 Shivalinga
Mallappa
Tubachi

At:Todalbhagi Tq
Jamakhandi Dist
Bagalkot

14 Male 8000 Below
Knee

13/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 488528448471 7483607754

424 Khanizfatima
Mahaboobbh
asa
Kaempamudi
nsabannavar

At: HattiMattur
Tq Savanur  Dist
Haveri

3 Female 7000 AFO
Caliper

13/07/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 560662785603 0000000000

425 Rashidsab
Hasansb
Dadunavar

At:Chillur
Chillurbadni
Savanur  Haveri

20 Male 7500 Below
Elbow

13/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 236860666477 9900983785

426 Mahantesh
Irappa
Thoranagatti

At;
Chandrashekhar
Math Oni # 382
Manoili Dist
Belgaum

45 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

13/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 395060230793 9916007735

427 Raju
Mahadev
Metri

#2954 Kumbar
Galli Athani
Belgaum

36 Male 8000 Below
Knee

15/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 261339471396 9731125575

428 Kallappa
Mudakappa
Nandimani

At: Arival Oni
Sattur Dharwad

36 Male 7500 Above
Knee

15/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 778573784724 8722142015

429 Yankappa
Udakappa
Talawar

At :Tigari Tq/Dist
koppal

60 Male 7000 Below
Knee

15/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 595938564660 7259013376
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430 Neelappa
Basappa
Gonal

At: Devalapur Tq
Kustagi Dist
Koppal

48 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 878803973518 9686367236

431 Mohammed
Rahim
Mohammed
Kashim
Ansari

At:Dumrama
Amarapur
Amarapur Banka
Bihar

13 Male 8000 Below
Knee

15/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 784166931558 9964626743

432 Basalingappa
Basappa
Jamakhandi

At:Yandigeri Tq
Badami Dist
Bagalkot

40 Male 8500 Below
Knee

15/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 778573784724 7483607612

433 Umesh
Appanna
Kumkumagar

At:Neeralagi Tq
Shiggon Dist
Haveri

3 Male 7000 BIL BK 15/07/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 934468479007 8197988322

434 Kusuma P
Nandaragi

FC - 1 Teenmurty
Police Compond
Chanikyapuri
New Dehli

44 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

15/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9868393955

435 Abhishek
Ramesh
Talawar

At:Beladkot Tq
Shiggon  Dist
Haveri

5 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

15/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 362365226400 8861183063

436 Ashok
Veerappa
Sannappanav
ar

At:Peti
Basaveshwar Oni
Agadi Dist Haveri

38 Male 8000 Below
Knee

15/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 851407933785 6361813292

437 Bairu Shandu
Chougale

# 15, Shivabasav
Nagar Shivaji
Nagar Belgaum

39 Male 8500 Below
Knee

15/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 353550382391 8861474019

438 Marevva
Yallappa
Khodi

Chandrapur
Haveri

40 Female 8000 Below
Knee

15/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 317685798949 0000000000

439 Gurusiddappa
Basalingappa
Toggi

# 2015 Navi Peth
Ramadurga
Belgaum

64 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 502430317779 6363215667

440 Kirti
Rudrappa
Halli

At:Tuppad
Kurahatti Tq
Annigeri Dist
Dharwad

5 Female 8000 BIL
Caliper

16/07/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 681572850634 9964263142

441 Mallappa
Devindrappa
Mugannavar

Mullalkanya
yuvak oni Begur
Dharwad

30 Male 8500 Below
Knee

16/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 512289012387 9945198603

442 Maruthi
Basappa
Poojar

Ward No 2
Alwandi Koppal

63 Male 7000 Below
Knee

17/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 605287139495 7406717061

443 Kasturi
Kallappa
Badiger

At:Jalageri Tq
Badami Dist
Bagalkot

50 Female 7500 Below
Knee

17/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 676550748686 7676476736

444 Rajbi
Kutabuddin
Ainapur

At:Urdu School
Road
Sameerwadi
Mudhol Dist
Bagalkot

67 Female 7000 Below
Knee

17/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 751767197851 9930740786

445 Yallakka
Manohar
Kamble

At:Shahu Nagar
Kadadkalat
Belgaum

63 Female 8000 Below
Knee

17/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 422661386768 9008338578
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446 Anasuya
Irayya
Ujjinmath

At:Anigol Tq
Bailhongal Dist
Belgaum

45 Female 7000 Below
Knee

18/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 208656844837 8123648760

447 Vijayaraghav
an
Govindaswa
my

At:Prakruti Nilaya
Near Convy High
School M J Nagar
Hospet

54 Male 7000 Below
Knee

18/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 741375406912 9442454179

448 Kalakappa
Totappa
Patted

# 2091
Nayalayad Vasati
Grah Yalaburga
Koppal

65 Male 7000 Below
Knee

18/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 920387199265 9844282853

449 Anil
Sadyojatha
Itagimath

At: Basaveshwar
Bazar Tq
Hagaribommanha
lli Bellary

32 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

18/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 524252725186 9902411071

450 Shabbir
Shaikhsab
Pinjar

Roopan Gudi
Road Ward No 9
Near
Veerabasappa
Temple Ballary

44 Male 7000 Below
Knee

18/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8197316077

451 Sudha
Pandappa
Anawal

Kulkarni Hakkala
Gudshed Road
Hubli

28 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

19/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 357174629072 9480798048

452 Parasappa
sabanna
Biradar

Adani Hulagadal
Adni Somanal
Nalawad
Vijayapur

26 Male 8000 Below
Knee

19/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 925577439090 9980699760

453 Sanjeev Babu
Jadhav

At:Makhanapur L
T No02 Bijapur

30 Male 8000 Above
Knee

19/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 674360022746 9686902856

454 Mahalaxmi
Choudappa
Nandigouda

Ward No 1
Dumati Tq
Sindhanur
Gonwar Raichur

6 Female 7500 Below
Knee

19/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 413571475648 9535760373

455 Nimbaji Dhiraj
Dhumale

At:Jumanal
Tq/Dist Bijapur

65 Male 8000 Above
Knee

19/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 727895518123 8151021576

456 Sundar
Shankrappa
Lamani

Dhundasi Tanda
Shiggon Tq/Dist
Haveri

2 Male 8000 BIL AFO 20/07/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 952343536911 8971459250

457 Sandeep
Pundalik
Vamarsi

At: Chidambar
Nagar Ramappa
Site Soudatti

29 Male 7000 Below
Knee

20/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 508792128084 9743255541

458 Irfan
AbdulRashid
Killedar

At:Urdu Janata
Plot Shiragoda
Haveri

8 Male 8000 Below
Knee

20/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 746336665706 7760048986

459 Gorrevari
Pedda
Lingamaih

#2-61 Yaganti
Palli Karnol

30 Male 8000 Below
Knee

20/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 871011969738 8897838160

460 Vishnu
Arjunappa
Varchulaya

At:Kadarakoppa
road Shikshakar
Bhavan Lokapur
Bagalkot

50 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

20/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 356956667146 9902873356

461 Prathana
Vijay
Kolgunda

Devi Nagar # 82-
A Ward No 33
Near Kharkhan
Masjid Ballary

1 Female 7000 BIL AFO 20/07/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 916066797814 9739311822
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462 Sripad Lingu
Kulkarni

At/post Devagiri
Tq/Dist Haveri

90 Male 8000 DRB
Splint

20/07/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 797874841887 8095123584

463 Ashok
Ramppa
Harlapur

At:Bagawad
Road Madahalli
Madalli Gadag
Shirahatti

36 Male 8000 Below
Knee

20/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 854784578758 9845575486

464 K Mallikarjun At:Kurugodu
Behind Old Police
Station Bellary

42 Male 7500 Above
Knee

20/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 813600418664 9448717775

465 P Honnura P
Khaja
Hussain

7th ward
Ballarappa
Colony Indira
Nagar Bellary

22 Male 8000 Above
Knee

22/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 654585929420 7338044741

466 Muralidhar
Vasudev
Kamte

#41/10A Nagesh
Nivas Mailarlinga
Nagar Giri Nagar
Kalaghatagi Road
Dharwad

52 Male 7500 Above
Knee

22/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 868233459491 9902409515

467 Gousiya
Begaum
Ibrahimsab

At:Chikkajantakal
Tq Gangavathi
Dist Koppal

30 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

22/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 322064240769 9591620499

468 Durgappa
Siddappa
Barakar

Barakar Oni
Unkal Hubli eng
College Hubli

47 Male 8000 Above
Knee

22/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 250513132902 9620374144

469 Nagavva
Jagadish
Baliger

# 578 Bazar Oni
Tq Ron Jakkali
Gadag

42 Female 8000 Below
Knee

22/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 458948609218 8105671754

470 C M
Manjunath

At:Hansi Tq
Hagaribommanah
alli Dist Bellary

36 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

22/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 288056967991 0000000000

471 Hanumgouda
B Bhothal

At:Chalami Tq
Muddebihal Dist
Bijapur

33 Male 7000 Above
Knee

22/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 635292237558 6362533491

472 Aftab Alam
Mohammed
Almagir

At:Mohallaborada
n Ward No25
Sasaram Rohtas
Bihar

28 Male 8000 Below
Knee

23/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 902685233981 6362925058

473 Saroja Piraji
Chavan

Near Maimar
Appartment H
No18, Mangor
Hill Mormugoa
Panaji South Goa

30 Female 8500 BIL
Caliper

23/07/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 522509425677 7776913347

474 Gangavva
Mahalingappa
Navalgund

At: Naragund Dist
Gadag

67 Female 7500 DRB
Splint

23/07/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 710039277404 7829115576

475 Roshani
Mangilal
Sutar

# 301, Vaibhav
Bhavan Near
Indira Nagar
Keshwapur
Ramesh Bhavan
Hubli

2 Female 7000 CTV Shoe 23/07/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 304246116011 9663247472

476 Asma
Abdulkhadar
Matigar

# 12663 Pinjar
Street M V Galli
Hubli

38 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

23/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 584102979684 9916428916
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477 Parashuram
Paragappa
Shirahatti

At:Behind R N
Shetty Factory
Prashant Nagar
Old Hubli Hubli

60 Male 8000 Above
Knee

23/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 420659424318 8867469165

478 Kalakappa
Gurupadappa
Santoji

At:Shambar Chal
Ron Gadag

58 Male 7500 Below
Knee

23/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 265412029056 9448338104

479 Hemalata
Mukesh
Rajpurohit

Mukesh Textile
Main Halawagal
Tq/Dist
Davangere

32 Female 8000 BIL
Caliper

23/07/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 236203706088 7337623523

480 Kaveri
Chandrashek
har Hittalmani

At Main Road
Gudageri Tq
Kundagol Dist
Dharwad

29 Female 7500 Below
Knee

24/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 852008829062 9886455328

481 Somalingapp
a
Virupakshapp
a Kulkarni

At:Nargund  Dist
Gadag

58 Male 7000 Above
Knee

24/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 618113406942 9945311163

482 Gundabal
Mariyavva
Hanumanthap
pa

At:Ulagundi  Tq
Huvinhadagali
Dist Bellary

50 Female 8000 Below
Knee

24/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 453202045551 9844446882

483 Shakuntala
Kodibasappa
Korishetter

At:Aladakatti
Tq/Dist Haveri

36 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

24/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 286447341060 9741810125

484 Veerupaksha
ppa
Veerabasang
ouda
Bachalapur

At: Kotumachagi
Dist Gadag

76 Male 7500 Above
Knee

24/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 434987787502 9449286317

485 Pushpa
Gudappa
Bhuthali

Hudedgeri
Devihosur Haveri

38 Female 0 Above
Knee

24/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 580151546412 9591705667

486 Shivabasapp
a Balappa
Halannavar

Ward No 2 Tq
Gokak Betageri
Dist Belgaum

31 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

25/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 274520606701 8495018857

487 Neelakhant
Prakash Aili

Angadi Sangappa
Camp Ward
No17 Gangawati
Koppal

13 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

25/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 280758279886 9060109079

488 Aditya
Doddajankar
Jangouda

# 67 Patil Galli
Alarawad
Belgaum

19 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

25/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 249934570230 9342270067

489 Durgappa
Ramanna
Wadder

At: Garag Tq/Dist
Dharwad

60 Male 8000 Below
Knee

26/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 335436824064 0000000000

490 Kamalakar
Iswar Palekar

# 268,Kotegalli
Behind Old
Busstand Sirsi
Uttar Kannada

49 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

26/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 390345007520 9986596647

491 Shafin Rehan
Shaikh

# 4/2 Modsai
Margoa South
Goa  Goa

3 Female 8000 BIL AFO 26/07/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 682117572980 9860044157
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492 Dixith Pramod
Chalwad

# 109/A
Kanajageri Oni
Ankola Kan
Bankapur Near
Sai Temple
Bankapur
Shiggov Haveri

4 Male 8000 BIL AFO 26/07/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 347744262602 9008448134

493 Shahanaz
Begaum
Abdulkhadar
Malvi

# 277, Kaladagi
Bagalkot

60 Female 8500 Above
Knee

26/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 231845718582 9972821119

494 Laxmavva
Hullappa
Jadar

At:Salagov
TqMundgod
Halyal

51 Female 8000 AFO
Caliper

26/07/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 263901994976 0000000000

495 Indubai
Shivakumar

# A/9/504 Sha
Bazar Road Near
Lal Hanuman
Temple Sawad
Galli Belgaum

57 Female 8000 Above
Knee

26/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 347771644124 6360747100

496 Laxmi
Basangouda
Aralihalli

At:Jallapur Tq
Savanur Dist
Haveri

11 Female 8500 Below
Knee

27/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 719774587866 9972341848

497 Satish
Vasudev Pai

# 2001/A Karki
Tq Honnavar
Konkar Honnavar
Uttar Kannada

55 Male 7500 Below
Knee

27/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 871268838353 9481206657

498 Jagadish
Shiddayya
Hiremath

Nandapur
Navalahalli  Tq
Kustagi Koppal

35 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

27/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 285577096145 9902713706

499 R S Wali Ayodya Nagar
Old Hubli Hubli

56 Male 7500 Below
Knee

27/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 732005291953 9482887343

500 Arif Ismailsab
Makandar

At:Naragund
Tq/Dist Gadag

12 Male 8000 Below
Knee

29/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 719789329737 9986024120

501 Ningappa
Sharanayya
Kuntoji

# 82 Hanukunte
Vijayapur

25 Male 7000 Below
Knee

29/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 676014435022 7483003835

502 R Uma W/o D
K Vittalrao

# 61
Adarshanagar
Arasinakunte
,Bangalore

55 Female 7500 Below
Knee

29/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 598847652061 9900600472

503 Iranna
Mounesh
Badiger

At Revadihal Tq
Hubli Dist
Dharwad

4 Male 8000 BIL
Caliper

29/07/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9482730364

504 Shivappa
Sharanappa
Ingaleshwar

Ward No 13
Ganesh Nagar
Basavan
Bagewadi Bijapur

30 Male 7500 Below
Knee

30/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 840533032245 9591516056

505 Basavaraj
Lokappa
Pujari

At:Handigond Tq
Raibhag Dist
Belgaum

26 Male 7000 Below
Knee

30/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 753692933644 9686075386

506 Imambu
Mahaboobsa
b
AkkabarShaik
h Safkhan

Mulla Oni Kalkol
Ramadurga
Belgaum

35 Female 8000 AFO
Caliper

30/07/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 323924824234 0000000000
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507 Nagaratna
Ramappa
Chakrasali

# 54 Navalli Plot
Priyadarshani
Colony Gokul
Road Udyam
Nagar Hubli

61 Female 7500 Below
Knee

30/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 820061866839 9008011710

508 Mahak
Suleman
Hebsur

# 44 Muradakhan
Oni Annigeri
Navalgund
Dharwad

7 Female 7500 BIL
Caliper

30/07/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 243663213488 8050840906

509 Manjunath
Basavaneppa
Kelageri

At:Devi koppa Tq
Khalaghatagi Dist
Dharwad

49 Male 8000 Below
Knee

30/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 694626262327 8277252932

510 Manjunath
Irayya Tandel

At:Kumta
Holanagadde
Uttar Kannada

34 Male 8000 Below
Knee

31/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 691034892330 8387222030

511 Huchappa
Malappa
Maregudda

Ward No 05
Shirol Dist
Bagalkot

68 Male 8000 Below
Knee

31/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 810948275231 0000000000

512 Sinchana
Mahabaleshw
ar Acharya

At:Ramanbail
Near Marikamba
Temple  Sirsi

10 Female 7500 AFO
Caliper

31/07/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 976667152202 9449291883

513 Prakash
Mallappa
Mellikeri

At: Shivapur
Parasaghad
Belgaum

45 Male 7000 Below
Knee

31/07/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 202918355611 7619100206

514 Manjunath
Mahadevapp
a BHovi

At:Karugall Oni
Kundgol

34 Male 7500 Above
Knee

01/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 953901739340 9380420993

515 Ramu
Kallappa
Marakumbhi

At:Upparhatti Tq
Gokak Belgaum

59 Male 7000 Below
Knee

01/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 712784244191 7350639197

516 Prakash
Narayanroa
Hebbar

At:Dasankoppa
Road Medaroni
Dharwad

54 Male 7500 Below
Knee

02/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 219916053241 9686244497

517 Somashekhar
Babu Dhawan

#31 Tejaswaini
Nagar Janata
colony Dharwad

53 Male 8000 Above
Knee

02/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 544135580617 8951676577

518 Somashekhar
Sangappa
Bichagall

At:Javali galli
Azad Road
Gadag

34 Male 8500 AFO
Caliper

02/08/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 259450506747 8073329446

519 Basavaraj
Shankappa
Annigeri

At:Noolvi Tq
Hubli Dist
Dharwad

34 Male 7500 Above
Knee

02/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 246509037088 9449762268

520 Kalmesh
Giriyappa
Kamari

C-47 Yaragatti
Road Budigoppa
Yarazarvi
Parasaghad
Belgaum

21 Male 7000 Above
Knee

03/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 719073381488 9611725410

521 G
Nagangouda
S/o
Shankargoud
a

At:Byluvaddigiri
Bellary

70 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

03/08/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 765353906362 9902066879

522 Siddappa
Ningappa
Bangari

At:Suraleshwar
Haveri

46 Male 8000 DRB
Splint

03/08/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 308352995454 9611074770
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523 Abdulrauf
Hafizsab
Karigar

#661 Yallapur
Oni Karigannavar
Hakkal Hubli

30 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

03/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 538637011184 8951109243

524 Nagappa
Ramu
Kamble

At/Post Basarge
Tq Gadhinglaj
Basarge Bk
Kolhapur

51 Male 8000 Below
Knee

05/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 572097350166 9860024722

525 Zakirkhan
Munawarkhan
Pathan

Koulpeth Momin
Plot Hubli

40 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

05/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 249740681026 9845610692

526 Kariyappa
Ramappa
Jager

At:Kadur Gram
Tq RottiHalli Dist
Haveri

30 Male 7500 Above
Knee

06/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 837295651054 9353191860

527 Geeta
Ramappa
Karilingannav
ar

At:Kadar
Madalagi Bydagi
Dist Haveri

30 Female 7000 AFO
Caliper

06/08/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 252366811523 7337600667

528 Gurusiddappa
Ravatappa
Karnal

At:Khainur Tq
Sindgi Dist
Bijapur

72 Male 8500 Above
Knee

07/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 534486515615 9353021478

529 Subalaxmi
Guruppa
Sondur

Subhas Nagar
New
Chapparadalli
Sondur

75 Female 8000 Below
Knee

07/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9945782444

530 G Safan Guru
Kalappa

Behind
Hanumangudi
Yallapur Oni M V
Galli Hubli

37 Male 8000 Above
Knee

07/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 580103227181 9945657901

531 Savakka
Hanumantapp
a Vali

At:
Shishuvinahalli
Shishuvinahal
Dist Haveri

59 Female 7500 DRB
Splint

09/08/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 303831893969 8139913530

532 Mailari
Mukeshkumar
Kambli

At:Ganesh Nagar
1st Main 4th
Cross
Ranebennur Dist
Haveri

8 Male 7000 BIL
Caliper

09/08/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 371389888330 9632280035

533 Rajesh
Maruthi
Kamate

Flat No 102, 1st
Floor MRB
Classic
Residency
Guruwar Peth
Tilakwadi Hukkeri
Belgaum

42 Male 8000  Short
Limb

10/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 465065931516 9880392111

534 Gadde
Venkata
Narayan

S/o Chalamaiah
Oddupalem
Mariampalle
Prakasam

54 Male 8500 Below
Knee

13/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 619249373531 8074083848

535 Iranna
Shivangouda
Davagi

# 2955/2 Kasaba
Oni Near
Shankarlingana
Temple
Naragund Dist
Gadag

21 Male 7000 Above
Knee

14/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 532636736781 9483289351
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536 Santosh
Sukhith Bouer

Mission
Compond Near
NTTF Dharwad

43 Male 43 Above
Knee

14/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9449177771

537 Dyamavva
Shivappa
Lamani

At: Sevalapur
Shirabadagi
Haveri

45 Female 8000 Below
Knee

14/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 372946104242 0000000000

538 Anil Suresh
Kalal

# 34, Sadashiv
Nagar Old Hubli
Hubli

45 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 779398319480 9880388843

539 Shankar
Subhas
Rathod

At: Mallal L T
Warkanalli
Karwar Bijapur

45 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9325736309

540 Abhishek
Gyaneshwar

Bommu Bazar
RMC Road Vittal
Temple
Davangere

23 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 743487133657 9980294523

541 Chetan
Vinayak
Urankar

Bommigatti
Kalaghatagi
Dharwad

21 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

16/08/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 358308503155 7353321720

542 Venkangouda
Gurunathgou
da Patil

# 55 Saswihalli
Tq Naragund
Dharwad

49 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 604368736665 6362754243

543 Shashikala
Mallappa
Hugar

At:Hosalli Tq Ron
Dist Gadag

32 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

17/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 938942922994 7022552203

544 Pandurang
Tippaji
Naragunde

At:Hampi Tq
Hospet Dist
Bellari

50 Male 8500 Below
Knee

17/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 458948609218 9448874182

545 Mahadev
Yallappa Kari

At:Yarzaravi Tq
Soudatti Dist
Belgaum

43 Male 8500 Below
Knee

17/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 296880113164 8197800587

546 Nagappa
Yallappa
Soudatti

At: Nandagad Tq
Khanapur Dist
Belgaum

60 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

17/08/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 958891249096 9741262744

547 Sunil
Basappa
Talwar

At:Basapur (M)
Nidasangi
Yalawati Haveri

11 Male 8000 Below
Knee

19/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 329831525804 9901840405

548 Manjunath
Mallappa
Yanakanchi

# 3625 Simhasan
Peth
Gajendraghad
Gadag

47 Male 8500 Elbow
Crutches

19/08/201
9

1000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 884666679622 7899659753

549 Ambu Tappu
Rathod

At:Toravi Kesaral
2 Tq/Dist Bijapur

53 Male 8000 Below
Knee

20/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 250181008859 9405004430

550 Namadev
Hari Magar

At:Kagal Plot No
70 Shubham
Residency
Jaishing Rao
Park Kagal
Kollapur

60 Male 7500 Above
Knee

20/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 691405550958 9423637248

551 Shivangouda
Irangouda
Talaginmani

Jainapur Chikkodi
Dist Belgaum

65 Male 8000 Below
Knee

20/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 326199012346 8050208914



Sl No Name of
Beneficiary

Complete
Address

Age Male /
Female

Income Type of
aid
(given)

Date on
which
given

Total cost
of aid

Subsidy
provided

Travel
cost

Boarding
and
lodging

Surgical
correctio
n

Total Number
of Days

Escort Aadhaar Card
No

Mobile
Number

552 Divya
Virabhadrago
uda
Chikkangoud
a

At:Yaliwal Tq
Kundgol Dist
Dharwad

6 Female 8000 BIL
Caliper

21/08/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 599010621409 8722711933

553 Vittal Noor
Lamani

LT -2 Toravi
Kesaral Dist /Tq
Bijapur

39 Male 8500 Below
Knee

21/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 424268926570 6362708385

554 Mailari
Fakkirappa
Marickikkana
var

At:Banakanakopp
a Tq Navalgund
Chikkanaragund
Gadag

6 Male 7500 BIL
Caliper

21/08/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 564804058110 6361992841

555 Yallamma
Adiveppa
Unki

At:Hosur Tq
Jamakhandi Dist
Bagalkot

35 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

21/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 279176079724 7760205829

556 Pirasab
Hasansab
Bhadrapur

# 19 Ladagi
Jamadar Galli
Hubli

86 Male 7000 DRB
Splint

21/08/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 269710402184 9980707845

557 Vittal
Mahalingappa
Lingadalli

Siddapur Oni
Mogabasav
Belgaum

50 Male 8000 Below
Knee

21/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 554673838581 9900501926

558 Jayashree
Hansaraj
Bhaheli

Aditya Shanskruti
Flat No B -402
Near Mukhtai
Managal
Karyalaya
Ambojageri Road
Latur

52 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

21/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 269710402184 8888058979

559 Master Manu
Manjunath
Nadigeri

At:Mulagund
Tq/Dist Gadag

1 Male 7000 DB Splint 22/08/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 985361123436 7090871345

560 Mohammed
Rafiq
Abdulkhadar
Momin

Hulageri Bana
Momin Galli
#5322
Laxmeshwar
Gadag

50 Male 8000 Below
Knee

22/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 620378024063 9739178616

561 Ramanna
Srimanth
Kumbar

At:Muddebihal
Tq/Dist Bijapur

46 Male 8000 Below
Knee

22/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8277214250

562 Pratibha
Basavaraj
Jalihal

Hamalar Sanga
BHagya Nagar
Koppal

9 Female 8500 Below
Knee

23/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 273382327329 9945587069

563 Nazir
Hasansab
Bepari

At:Tigadi
Sampagoan
Belgaum

40 Male 8000 Above
Knee

23/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 398909050453 9538352851

564 Maliksab
Mirasab
Bepari

# 439,At:Tigadi
Belgaum

75 Male 7500 Below
Knee

23/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 332565742532 9538986182

565 Dastagir
Gulab Pathan

Hospet Galli
Chikkodi
Belgaum

26 Male 7000 Below
Knee

23/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 947016727991 9900730025

566 Narayan
Huvani
Halagekar

#184 Topinkatti
Khanapur
Belgaum

32 Male 7500 Above
Knee

23/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 775749164841 8748960235
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567 Siddappa
Bhimappa
Chinnayyana
var

Veerapur Oni
Near
Kariyammana
Temple Hubli

44 Male 8000 Below
Knee

23/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 603211643870 8957870375

568 Parameshwar
Ramappa
Mang

At:Kumbar Halli
Tq Jamakhandi
Dist Bagalkot

36 Male 7500 Below
Knee

23/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 419916923063 9902895339

569 Channabasan
gouda
Shankargoud
a
Andanigoudar

At: Ijari Tq/Dist
Haveri

39 Male 8500 Above
Knee

23/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9632779109

570 P
Nagarajappa

Railway Qtrs No
1143/13
Keshwapur Hubli

53 Male 7500 Below
Knee

23/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9535405794

571 Basavaraj
Palakshappa
Ronad

Nijaguni Plot M V
Galli  Bidnal Hubli

42 Male 8000 Above
Knee

26/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 282889492880 7022178190

572 Fatima
Hussainsab
Sayad

At:Ramadurga
Tq/Dist Belgaum

33 Female 8000 Below
Knee

26/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 426404294867 8296149027

573 Gevarchand
Rikabchand
Jain

# 22-23 Kusugal
Road Suvidha
Colony
Keshwapur Hubli

71 Male 8500 Above
Knee

26/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 386510422892 9141234687

574 Sukhadev
Bapu Manvar

At: Kilari Hatti
Kakhindki Bijapur

30 Male 7500 Below
Knee

27/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 352917239465 8241828118

575 Ananth K
Kulkarni

Samarth Nagar
Gokul Park Plot
No 42 Keshav
Krupa Bangalore
Bay Pass Road
Bijapur

37 Male 8000 Above
Knee

27/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9886440989

576 Mallikarjun
Mahabaleshw
arappa
Hobballi

At:Hirekumbi Tq
Soudatti Belgaum

62 Male 8000 Below
Knee

27/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 774921348644 9632192824

577 Chandru
Deepak
Bevinakatti

At: Krishnapur
Kumbar Oni Old
Hubli Hubli

9 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

27/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 521468039233 9392999914

578 Subhaschand
ra Ningappa
Timmapur

# 850/C
Basaveshwar
Nagar Mundargi
Dist Gadag

59 Male 7000 Below
Knee

27/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 371389888330 9632280035

579 Mallanayak
Shivalingappa
Aladmarad

At:Naganur Tq
Bailhongal Dist
Belgaum

68 Male 7500 Below
Knee

27/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 725259975111 9900681250

580 Irappa
Shetteppa
Teli

At:Nimbal (KD)
Tq Indi Dist
Biijapur

69 Male 7500 Above
Knee

27/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 709529799860 9620709731

581 Shantana
Pedro Pereira

# 88/A-1
Periebhat Verna
South Goa

47 Male 8500 Below
Knee

27/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 555475783570 9921716791
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582 Mohammed
Farooq
Peerasab
Pinjar

# 56 Ward No 1
Torangallu
Bellary

5 Male 8000 BIL AFO 27/08/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 219344033794 9611029105

583 Mallikarjun
Prakash
Devani

At: Jagal
Gulbarga

34 Male 8500 Above
Knee

28/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 813156114996 8095324222

584 Veeresh
Omkar
Hippargi

4th Cross Patil
Layout Lingaraj
Nagar hubli

46 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

28/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 344005236918 9844766869

585 Mardhansab
Hassansab
Gandgudri

At: Kavalur
Tq/Dist Koppal

49 Male 8000 Above
Knee

29/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 717321800823 8150987983

586 Jagadish
Gurubasappa
Manur

At:Masabinal Dist
Bijapur

7 Male 8000 DRB
Splint

31/08/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 609241992266 7259229626

587 Basawwa
Mallikarjun
Hadapad

At:Garag Tq/Dist
Dharwad

30 Female 8500 KAFO
Caliper

31/08/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 401926658571 8904106617

588 Mahabub
Somappa
Doddamani

At:Diddi Oni Old
Hubli Hubli

47 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 609790505441 9972482108

589 Kotreshappa
Virapanna
Nandiyavar

At:Basaveshwar
Bidi Jangama
Sovenahalli
Shivapur Bellary

47 Male 7500 Above
Knee

03/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 322843307848 9483798330

590 Divya
Yallappa
Midakanatti

# 358 Nayak Galli
Shanti Bastawad
Hukkeri Belgaum

14 Female 8000 Below
Knee

03/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 420634381870 9740067890

591 Muttappa
Chikkappa
Tyapee

At: Buchibal Tq
Ramadurga Dist
Belgaum

50 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 488008974128 7899109974

592 Rangappa
Sangangouda
Majjigi

#27 Yanakanchi
Badami Dist
Bagalkot

28 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

04/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 287498758666 7353201798

593 Laxmappa
Doddamariya
vva Harijan

# 5
Raghunathana
Halli Gjattredlhai
Koppal

65 Male 7000 Below
Knee

04/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 944266910292 9739859952

594 Bhimappa
Hanumanthap
pa
Karennavar

At: Maddapur Tq
Mudhol Dist
Bagalkot

42 Male 8000 Above
Knee

04/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 480153294232 9741027954

595 Laxmi
Basavaraj
Rahut

At:Pashupathi
Hal Kundgol Dist
Dharwad

8 Female 8000 BIL
Caliper

04/09/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 422086341186 8088220845

596 Ravindragoud
a
Pakkirgouda
Patil

At:Hpsur Kanvi
Gadag

72 Male 8500 Above
Knee

04/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 374163833954 9740439031

597 Hajaresab
Pakkirsab
Nadaf

At:Bandiwad
Mantur Dharwad

39 Male 7500 Below
Knee

04/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 870110603273 9739698116
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598 Vilas Vinayak
Udankar

Flat No B-113 1st
Floor Block B
Brindavanam
Apptmt Panathur
Back Side Of All
Season Super
Market Bangalore

32 Male 7000 Below
Knee

05/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 514288685880 8123329027

599 Maruthi
Siddappa
Pujar

At:Handigund Tq
Raibhag Dist
Belgaum

44 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

05/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 382320196385 9731323476

600 Basavaraj
Mallappa
Badiger

#17 Near School
Timmapur
Bagalkot

52 Male 7500 Below
Knee

05/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 330769744338 9740917148

601 Rudrappa
Veerappa
Turakani

At:Bujruk
Tarlaghatta B K
Tarlaghatta
Dharwad

40 Male 7000 Below
Knee

05/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 671482065605 8496831041

602 Devappa
Parappa
Sangati

At:Kudagunti
Chikkamygeri
Koppal

51 Male 7500 Below
Knee

05/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 285348817541 7026575765

603 Birendra
Keshilal

Kot Kandayee
Chakisain Thali
Sain Pauri
Garhwal
Uttarkhanda

35 Male 7000 Above
Knee

05/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 881416140190 9620780873

604 Subhas
Adiveppa
Betageri

# 270 HPS
School Udagatti
Bagalkot

36 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

06/09/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 607127953826 9945764963

605 Arifa Irfan
Mulla

# 19/A Aralikatti
Colony Mantur
Road Hubli

3 Female 7500 CTV
Shoes

06/09/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 650303939400 9880776551

606 Praveenkuma
r Basappa
Kesarkoppa

At:#1464 Janata
Colony Neginahal
Sampgoan
Belgaum

31 Male 7000 Above
Knee

06/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 896564968036 9900922757

607 Sanju
Nagappa
Uppar

Near
Biralingeshwar
Temple  Morab
Dharwad

5 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

06/09/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 983707442779 8722068629

608 Manjunath
Pandurangap
pa  R

At: Anagodu Dist
Davangeri

32 Male 8000 Above
Knee

06/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 808738524552 8861893748

609 Duradundi
Babugouda
Patil

# 23 ,Goudar
Galli Toranhalli
Jainapur
Belgaum

72 Male 8000 Below
Knee

06/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 282040952487 9480222269

610 Hanuman
Mallangouda
Patil

# 23 Goudar Galli
Toranhalli
Jainapur Tq
Chikkodi Dist
Belgaum

12 Male 8500 AFO
Caliper

06/09/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 394540952487 9480222269

611 Abhishek
Raju Sharma

# 01 Shivaji Road
Alnavar Dharwad

17 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

07/09/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 710030118190 9916239005
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612 Shiddesh P K At: Shiriyal Koppa
Tq Shikaripura
Dist Shimogga

43 Male 7000 Below
Knee

07/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 667347393506 7259612778

613 Suraj
Chandrashek
har Alagodi

At:Kundgol Tq
Hubli diost
Dharwad

33 Male 7500 Hand
Splint

07/09/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 734236017489 9844380900

614 Andanappa
Doddabasapp
a Yatnatti

At: Abbigeri
Tq/Dist Gadag

33 Male 7500 Above
Knee

07/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 916347322538 9108557239

615 Basavaraj B At:Hulimangala
Kempapur
Jagani Bangalore

48 Male 8000 Above
Knee

09/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 689262993512 7348850664

616 Birappa
Ramasiddapp
a
Hucharamgol

At:Benachinamar
adi  Tq Gokak
Dist Belgaum

20 Male 8500 Above
Knee

09/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 794626065862 8105006727

617 Rajashekhar
Yankappagou
da
Doddamani

At Bapugouda
Nagar  Shapur
Yadgiri

49 Male 8000 Above
Knee

09/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 524423223530 9901353356

618 Praveen
Mahantesh
Angadi

At: Yarazarvi
Dist Belgaum

19 Male 8000 Below
Knee

09/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 381126120658 8152022835

619 Sharanbasav
a Siddappa
Shimpager

At: Mundargi  Tq
Devadurga Dist
Raichur

17 Male 8500 Above
Knee

09/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 717578276722 9731492967

620 Basangouda
Shankargoud
a Shimpager

At: Navalkodi Tq
Devarhippargi
Dist Vijayapur

42 Male 8000 Below
Knee

09/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 717578276722 9108304377

621 Revati
Venkatesh
Gorawankolla

# 1953/A
Savadatti Kollara
oni Tq/Dist
Belgaum

3 Female 7500 BIL AFO 09/09/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 554699324197 9449018436

622 Mohammed
Sadiq
Jangalisab
Ghatewale

At:Hirebagewadi
Belgaum

20 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

09/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 794626065862 8050147939

623 Nagappa
Fakkirappa
Sannagoudar

At:Aralikatti Tq
Hirekerur Dist
Haveri

35 Male 8000 Below
Knee

11/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 231713007855 8546955379

624 Dr Ashok
Solabanna
Kajagar

# 1687/A A P M
C Road Shree
Basava Nagar
Mundargi (Rural)
Gokak Belgaum

48 Male 8500 Above
Knee

11/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 271072750371 8722335454

625 Sangeetadevi
RameshKum
ar Purohito

Ka Vas Elanath
Jilla Jalore Elana
Ummedabad
Jalur
Ummedabad

31 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

11/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 731338232598 9035715154

626 Prateek
Prahlad
Motagi

Krishnapur Oni
Indipump Hubli

23 Male 7000 Below
Knee

11/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 558375513179 8150087457
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627 Basappa
sangappa
Uppaldinni

At: Kolar Tq
Basavan
Bagewadi Dist
Bijapur

56 Male 8000 Below
Knee

12/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 567174842551 9632203940

628 Basavanevva
Gangadhar
Choori

At: Varavi
Chabbi Dist
Gadag

30 Female 8500 Below
Knee

12/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 561416937577 9743976140

629 Doddappa
Kanteppa
Huded

At: Arya
BHogapur
Makapur
Lingasure
Raichur

63 Male 8000 Below
Knee

12/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 547381248841 7259858226

630 Venkatesh
Warao Kandi

Plot No 32
Chetana Colony
Gadag Road
Hubli

40 Male 7500 Above
Knee

12/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 898909502010 9886757814

631 Ningappa
Basappa
Hugar

# 354 Dundur
Shagati Shirahatti
Gadag

60 Male 8000 Above
Knee

12/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 930500331234 9353566360

632 Virupakshago
uda
Shivangouda
Kannagoudar

# 471 Kakol
Haveri

58 Male 8000 Below
Knee

13/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 542149642300 7026750371

633 Mangala M
Betageri

# 1155 Near
SDM Dental
Quarters
Vanshree Nagar
Sattur  Hubli

39 Female 8500 KAFO
Caliper

13/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 263671826127 9538613309

634 Timmappa
Venkatesh
Chinnappana
var

Near LIC Office
Nekar Colony
Ranebennur
Haveri

11 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

14/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 520916195414 9945728661

635 Raghavendra
Parashuram
Kamble

Shankarlingana
Oni  Kasba
Nargund

35 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

14/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7795314997

636 Vijwalsai
Kartikeyan
Malleshwarai
ha

2-284, Mandlen
Nandi Kotkur
Karnool
Andrapradesh

5 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

14/09/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 636187529816 8519993653

637 Sharanbhasa
va Ramanna
Kambli

# 243 Bilekall
Koppal

27 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

14/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 208779599219 9741535755

638 Basavaraj
Rudrappa
Jalawad

At Korawar
Bijapur

34 Male 8500 Below
Knee

16/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 920224594127 9620513802

639 Sharanavva
Sharanappa
Ganiger

At:Beloor Tq
Badami Dist
Bijapur

26 Female 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 345530048001 8123537552

640 Basangouda
Holiyappagou
da Patil

At: Adegundi
Yallapur Ullati Tq
Hangal Dist
Haveri

72 Male 8500 Below
Knee

16/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 214555422927 7760860590
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641 Vijayalaxmi
Kallayya
Shivappayyan
avar

# 121/A Kallapur
Shirasangi
Belgaum

23 Female 8000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 299068295529 8884869343

642 Mallappa
Kalappa
Kamatar

At:Gudadur
Madapur  Koppal

47 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 307901594009 7483499750

643 Nagangouda
Sangangouda
Kulkarni

At: Gudisagar Tq
Navalagund Dist
Dharwad

42 Male 8500 Below
Knee

16/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 931629784962 7353538588

644 Janardhan
Jivu Naik

At:Todur Karwar
Uttar Kannada

47 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

16/09/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 281535755766 9901453103

645 Mahesh
Panduranga
Shetty

At:Kalbag Keni
Road Ankola
Uttar Kannada

30 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 513808485613 9483217202

646 Anand
Somappa
Lamani

At:Akkigunda
Tanda Gojanur
Gadag

29 Male 7500 Below
Knee

17/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 715969809564 9164018903

647 Dastagirsab
Honnursab
Badigi

Ward no 1
Ambedkar Circle
Kanakageri
Koppal

49 Male 8000 Below
Knee

18/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 496569421573 7760106366

648 Tayavva
Adiveppa
Harkuni

At : Mangalagatti
Post Yaliwal
Tq/Dist Dharwad

65 Female 8500 Below
Knee

18/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 535062794639 9731098307

649 Vishwanath
Sangappa
Kurabet

# 2165/B
Koregalli
Shahapur
Belgaum

76 Male 7000 Below
Knee

18/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 832637780919 9141466729

650 Sanjay P At: Anjaneya Extn
D No 3683/1A
40/B 8th Cross
Near Park
Davangeri

28 Male 7500 BIL
Caliper

18/09/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 840792867929 9740769674

651 Nandini
Basavaraj
Angadi

# 105 Lingasur
Main Road
Roudal Banda
Lingasure
Raichur

5 Female 8000 BIL
AFO,CTE
V Shoe

18/09/201
9

4300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 930776377719 9900157370

652 Katunbi
Abdulrazaq
Chapparband

At: Byakod Tq
Basavana
Bagewadi  Dist
Bijapur

50 Female 8000 Below
Knee

19/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 682949967258 9972389881

653 Hoovakka
Mallayya
Hiremath

At: Kodlur  Tq
Haveri

75 Female 8000 DRB
Splint

19/09/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 209357823323 9606429564

654 Mohammedar
uf Jainuddin
Bepari

Kulkarni Hakkala
hubli

3 Male 8000 BIL
Caliper

19/09/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 420367390904 9611090432

655 Sangappa
Shanmukhap
pa Akki

At: Bommasagar
Shantageri
Gadga

54 Male 8000 Below
Knee

19/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 366993090504 7795591979

656 Mohammed
Basesab
Vachavache

At: Ilakal Tq
Hunagund Dist
Bagalkot

42 Male 8000 Below
Knee

20/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 297121046029 8748082327
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657 Chaganlal
Hansaraj ji
Rathod

# 661/1 Chowpati
Opp  Jain Temple
Davangeri

56 Male 8000 Below
Knee

20/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 509239948805 9844050133

658 Ibrahim
Bashirahamm
ed Shaikh

# 446
Kalmeshwar Galli
Londa Belgaum

30 Male 7500 BIL Below
Knee

20/09/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 249534712979 7353689041

659 Padma
Ramareddy
Konaraddy

At: Chilakawad
Tq Navalgund
Arekurahatti
Dharwad

75 Female 8000 DRB
Splint

20/09/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 604292037440 9902299406

660 Baby Afisa
Abdulkarim
Bepari

# 165,Gossia
Tower Old Hubli
Hubli

4 Female 7000 CTV
Shoes

21/09/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 390953577949 9986220774

661 Kuber
Srimandhar
Kallagouda

At: Basavan galli
Dhamnes Dist
Belgaum

60 Male 7500 Above
Knee

21/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 916687269776 7204913085

662 Aliya
MaktumHuss
ain Jalagar

At: Ramadurga
Bhagya Nagar
Dist Belgaum

3 Female 8000 BIL
Caliper

21/09/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 413757506320 9986117450

663 Gundappa
Ningappa
Badagatti

At:Yalagachi
Tq/Dist Haveri

60 Male 8500 Below
Knee

21/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 903882834900 9880084988

664 Yakobsab
Sardar
Shaikh

At:
Lakshmeshwar
Ankola

45 Male 7500 Below
Knee

21/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 749869529618 8296322025

665 Mahanthgoud
a
Sanganagoud
a Patil

At: Kodekoppa
Koppal

30 Male 8000 Below
Knee

23/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 308835940613 9663666812

666 Pramod
Annappa
Anthanur

At: Kenganal Tq
Indi Dist Bijapur

20 Male 8500 Above
Knee

23/09/201
9

3530 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 955147003738 9845798933

667 V Krishna
Ramaswamy

Ward No 13 Near
Water Tank
Behind
Gangappa Floor
Mill Miller Pet
Bellary

48 Male 7000 Above
Knee

23/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 773149969216 9686057409

668 Shobha
Ramesh
Bagewadi

# 349,C Block
Vajapayee Nagar
Tarihal Hubli

37 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

23/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 699141212690 9035251264

669 Fakkirappa
Fakirappa
Katagi

At: Chilamur
Belgaum

72 Male 7500 Below
Knee

23/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 933591915980 8971876037

670 Parasappa
Basappa
Hireholli

At:Kalaghatagi
Road Bommigatti
Dharwad

79 Male 8000 Below
Knee

23/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 887582645173 7090272329

671 Halagappa
Gaddeppa
Madar

#211 Yelbunchi
Kustagi Koppal

37 Male 7500 Below
Knee

23/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 305820765623 9353114943

672 Srinivas
Raghavendra
Desai

Bammapur Oni
Hanchat galli
Hubli

39 Male 7000 Below
Knee

23/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 315783128989 9901946356
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673 Reshma
Hussainphir
Negalur

At:Belavagi
Tq/Dist  Haveri

33 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

23/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 897437100557 9900108451

674 Dixith P
Chalwade

#109, Kachageri
Bankapur Dist
Haveri

4 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

23/09/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9008448134

675 Honnawwa
Nagaraj
Goreppanava
r

At: Holal Tq
Hoovinhadagali
Dist Bellari

25 Female 7500 Below
Knee

24/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 986034427926 7406435052

676 Hanamappa
Bhimappa Atti

At:Kukanur  Tq
Kukanur Dist
koppal

50 Male 7500 Below
Knee

24/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 312321946372 8494960116

677 Hussensab
Hasansab
Kurahatti

At:Kalebai Oni
Hombal Gadag

70 Male 8000 Below
Knee

24/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 255721132590 9886698401

678 Fakkirappa
Rajesab
Malligawad

At:Horlapur Tq
Kundgol
Dharwad

62 Male 8000 DRB
Splint

24/09/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 701697129164 0000000000

679 Vinod
Basavaraj
Dondgagi

At:Agasarkoppa
Tq Badami Dist
Bagalkot

26 Male 8000 Below
Knee

24/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 445262549064 9742317013

680 Jnaneshwar
Subbarayapp
a Shendage

#1473 Gadi Oni
Nartagund Dist
Gadag

63 Male 8500 Below
Knee

25/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 655743542502 9110293915

681 Basavaraj
Suresh
Malakeri

#1748/1 Ward No
3 Yadur Dist
Belgaum

29 Male 7500 Below
Knee

25/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 234570756550 7349188057

682 Manjunath
Rachappa
Akkannavar

At:Dyamanhunsi
Sudi Gadag

40 Male 8000 Above
Knee

25/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 234814634111 9980391508

683 Sharanappa
Timmanna K

At: C G Halli Tq
Chitradurga Dist
Chitradurga

52 Male 8000 Above
Knee

25/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 949728464821 9538805022

684 Maruthi
Yallappa
Hullur

At:Bisaralli
Tq/Dist Koppal

39 Male 7500 Above
Knee

25/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 983076909191 9008447747

685 Virabhadrayy
a andanayya
Holliyavar

At:Hebsur Hubli 25 Male 8000 Below
Knee

26/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 808354449706 8197549607

686 Shivaputrapp
a
Parameshwar
appa Nigadi

At:Begur Tq
Kalaghatagi Dist
Dharwad

33 Male 7500 Below
Knee

26/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 588655279852 9945227638

687 Mahantesh
Thippaih S

Mahantesh
Nilaya 1st Main
road C K Pura
Chitradurga

36 Male 8000 BIL
Caliper

26/09/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 830954996049 9008732616

688 Rev Mohan S
Malekar

DMC Town Ship
#91/94 349, 4th
Main 3rd Cross
Davangere

65 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

27/09/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 279620638948 9945955707

689 Vasappa
Shivappa
Malladad

At:Teradaballi
Niralagi Haveri

40 Male 8500 Below
Knee

27/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 273748745565 7676483278
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690 Prashanth
Shridhar
Aravatagi

Gharagi Peth
Betageri Dist /Tq
Gadag

5 Male 8000 CTV
Shoes

27/09/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 527119371755 9986612392

691 Shekhappa
Basappa
Varali

At:Karlawad
Navalgund Dist
Dharwad

47 Male 7500 Below
Knee

27/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 527119371755 9611394259

692 Mutyappa
saralappa
Giggi

At:Benchanur  Tq
Gokak Dist
Belgaum

45 Male 7000 Above
Knee

27/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 257870857911 9945289679

693 Khajesab
Hasansab
Bhagavan

Bhagavan Galli
Shirol Gadag

38 Male 8000 Below
Knee

27/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 277173446921 8317489060

694 Siddalingapp
a
Gurulingappa
Negalur

At: Hanumapur
Tq Ranebennur
Dist Haveri

60 Male 8500 Below
Knee

27/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 840633648769 7406430575

695 Rajanabi
Husensab
Mulimani

# 156 Hubli Road
Near Hadalli
Road Konnur
Naragund Gadag

30 Female 8000 AFO
Caliper

30/09/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 989640032952 8197329536

696 Gangappa
Hanumappa
Kadammanav
ar

At: Niralagi
Guilagundi
Haveri

43 Male 8500 Below
Knee

30/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 749592204777 7996698163

697 Mahantappa
Durgappa
Madar

At:Gudisunkapur
Chikkadapur
Hunagund Dist
Bagalkot

40 Male 8000 Above
Knee

30/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 763830316785 7483222837

698 Krishnappa
Chinappa
Kampa

At:Santebennur
Tq Channageri
Dist Davangeri

30 Male 8000 Below
Knee

01/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 949548146262 9972515176

699 Rutika
Ramesh
Solanki

At:2511/662
Atirge Galli
Kasaba Bawada
Main Road
Parisar Kasab
Bavada  Karavir
Kollapur

4 Female 8500 BIL AFO 01/10/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 207940882738 0000000000

700 V H Ramu Nagankeri
Anjaneya Temple
Hospet Road
Ballari

31 Male 7500 Above
Knee

03/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 646176116364 9353008209

701 Samad
Hussain
Peerasab

At: Kaulbazar
Ballari

45 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 452073221948 8422179506

702 Hajarathsab
Usman
Mujawar

At: Kodaganur Tq
Athani Dist
Belgaum

62 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 772465601862 9980484163

703 Ramanna
Bhimappa
Talagadi

At Thondihal  Tq
Yalburga Dist
Koppal

53 Male 8500 Above
Knee

03/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 209408278614 8296913408

704 Bairu
Samayya
Gouda

At:Adigona
Ankola
Uttarkannada

48 Male 7500 Below
Knee

03/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 382086015258 7676641568
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705 Karibasappa
Shantappa
Uppin

# 275 / 1 Nemani
Kiravatti Uttar
Kannada

52 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 516392798607 9482142379

706 Chamansab
Goususab
Chakari

At:Halagi Moral
T/D Haveri

48 Male 7500 Below
Knee

03/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 514244218256 6361585331

707 Satish
Prabhakar
Pawar

At: Vadagatti
Nandi Tq
Chikkodi
Belgaum

25 Male 8000 Above
Knee

03/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 330394396371 8550002718

708 Jayavanth
Basappa
Killikyatar

# 30 Jennur
Hindsagari
Kalaghatagi
Dharwad

55 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 528112746425 9945598395

709 Mohammed
Javed
Hasansab
Bydagi

Ward No  Near
Minar Masjid
Alampur Peth
Ilkal Dist Bagalkot

30 Male 8500 Below
Knee

03/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 860208602712 9845389656

710 Andanappa
Sanappa
Dalawai

At:Jalihal Tq
Badami Dist
Bagalkot

49 Male 7500 Below
Knee

03/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 847258190874 9901510792

711 Rajyogi
Shivaputrapp
a Desai

Plot No 36 sector
No 40 Navanagar
Bagalkot

53 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 483865330264 9902636351

712 Laxmi
Basangouda
Aralihalli

At:Jallapur Dist
Haveri

11 Female 8000 Below
Knee

03/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 719774587866 9972341848

713 Rachayya
Shankrayya
Mathapati

At:Rabakavi  Dist
Bagalkot

62 Male 8500 Below
Knee

03/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 879849124131 8861963439

714 Sakrappa
Somappa
Rathod

At :Watparvi
Kudromali
Yalburga  Koppal

60 Male 8000 Above
Knee

04/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 252354467553 9535540721

715 Sumitra
Shivamurtayy
a
Gaduginmath

Narayan Pura
Kotumachagi
Gadag

44 Female 7500 Below
Knee

04/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 738894518219 9964736346

716 Allabhaksha
modinsab
Mulla

At: Kadkola
Haveri

65 Male 8000 DRB
Splint

04/10/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 588230694357 9986236135

717 Gurumithsing
h
Jalaramsingh
Lakha

IIT, Pouvai Hari
Om Nagar
Mumbai 76

65 Male 8000 Above
Knee

05/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 241499206791 7045466538

718 Chandrashek
har Laxman
Mulye

2/173, Trimurti
Sadan Near RTO
Office Ganesh
Nagar Kuwarbav
Ratnagiri

63 Male 8500 Below
Knee

05/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 350673292111 9960186527

719 Yallappa
Chidanandap
pa Sanchalli

#170 Vajape
Nagar
Gajendraghad
Gadag

48 Male 8000 DRB
Splint

05/10/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 783722702699 8951601404
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720 Renavva
Kuledeppa
Baligar

Hansanoor
Badami Bagalkot

40 Female 7500 Below
Knee

09/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 673332542699 7406177653

721 Jagadish S
Nadagouda

Near Laxmi
Talkies Bhovigalli
Dharwad

49 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

09/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9743606357

722 Fayazbeigh H #250 2nd Main
3rd Cross  Azad
Nagar Davangeri

58 Male 8000 Below
Knee

09/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 641650905864 9448028126

723 Vijaykumar
Virupakshapp
a Munji

#357/2 Uma
Shankar Nagar
5th Cross
Ranebennur
Town Dist Haveri

50 Male 8000 Below
Knee

10/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 971903311944 9481014357

724 K V Ramanna # 21, Ward No J
P Nagar Sondur
Dist Bellary

79 Male 8000 Below
Knee

10/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 434661500073 9844554425

725 Jagadish
Bharamappa
Arahunsi

At:Megur  Ward
No 1 Tq Ron Dist
Gadag

38 Male 7500 Below
Knee

10/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 585389253163 7899797155

726 D Ajjappa
Yanu
Ajjajjirao

At:Channagiri
Kanivebelachi
Davangeri

70 Male 8000 Below
Knee

10/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 371637286409 9880097608

727 Basavant
Shivappa
Kulkarni

4/2/6 Chavadi
galli Balekundri
(BK) Belgaum

68 Male 8500 Below
Knee

10/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 970773222098 9741483715

728 Prajwal
Apparayappa
Dhalagi

# 456/2 Iranatti
Madwal Tq
Gokak Belgaum

10 Male 8000 BIL
Caliper

10/10/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 669274782257 8722145143

729 Yashin
Rajesab
Mantur

At:Golasangi Tq
Basavan
Bagewadi Dist
Bijapur

17 Male 8000 Below
Knee

10/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 201507660793 8050469266

730 Shivanand
Gunasawwa
Gaddadavva

At: Laxmeshwar
Dist Gadag

30 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

10/10/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 663950901908 9945351071

731 Vasanthkuma
r Mallayya
Hiremath

At:Hunagund Dist
Bagalkot

57 Male 8000 Below
Knee

10/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 890577083464 9902460978

732 Ashok
Ayyappa
Doddamani

At: Tilagul Tq
Sindhagi Dist
Bijapur

37 Male 8500 Above
Knee

11/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 612459032984 7353083430

733 Ishaq
Usmansab
Shigihalli

At:Janata Plot
Hebballi Dharwad

35 Male 7500 Above
Knee

11/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 593242211543 9008859053

734 Heggappa
Lachannappa
Lamani

Shirabadagi
Shevalalpur
Haveri

60 Male 8000 Below
Knee

11/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 760393282909 9880532710

735 Basangouda
Appasab Patil

At: Patil Oni
Krishna Kittur Tq
Kagawad Dist
Belgaum

27 Male 7500 BIL
Caliper

11/10/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 746626308363 8867959152

736 Abdulrof
Hafizsab
Karigar

At: Yallapur Oni
Kulkarni Hakkala
Hubli

30 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

12/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 538637011184 8951109243
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737 Parwatamma # 185 4th Cross
C Block D URS
Layout Davangeri

59 Female 8000 Below
Knee

12/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 393999458836 9731193495

738 Shivakumar
Galeppa B

Malegadde Camp
Kammarchedu
bellary

30 Male 8000 Below
Knee

14/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 542098266875 9743416149

739 Bhimappa
Kareppa
Karlgar

# 142, Linganur
Tq Jamakhandi
Dist Bagalkot

42 Male 8000 Below
Knee

14/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 249765228817 9353764335

740 Jyothi
Nagareddy

Ward No 5
Hanuman Nagar
Karkarlathota
Bellary

15 Female 7500 Below
Knee

15/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 452597860499 7026400249

741 Hanumappa
Hanumappa
Polaisi

At: Hosalli Tq
Kustagi Dist
koppal

55 Male 8000 Below
Knee

15/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 609965181726 8747904921

742 Abuzar
Intiyaz
Bhasha

# 49 Ward no 4
Old Chapparad
Halli Tara Nagar
Bellary

9 Male 8500 Short
Limb

15/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 463268870787 9164386419

743 Tammanna
Hanumanth
Patil

At :Mudhol Tq
Mudhol Dist
Bagalkot

45 Male 7000 Above
Knee

15/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7760868058

744 Supriya
Chinnappago
uda Patil

Narasapur
Gadag Betageri
Shirahatti  Gadag

9 Female 7500 Below
Knee

16/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 918809910345 8904404368

745 Anjaneya
Shivaram M

# 30  21st Ward
Bellary Road
Ashok Nagar
Near Kalamma
Temple  Hospet
Bellary

26 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 290601952367 7795246663

746 Shamraj
Linganna
Police Patil

At: Gubbur K
Bidnur Tq
Afzalpur
Gulbarga

28 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 497808575225 9845373981

747 Bhima
Jaganath
Angadi

At:Tumbarmatti
Tq Bilagi Dist
Bagalkot

17 Female 8500 Above
Knee

16/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 330070559946 9901440563

748 Ramappa
Fakirappa
Ujjinakoppa

At:Chikkoppa K S
Hirekoppa
Belgaum

42 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 759764572666 8861610136

749 Gangaram
Shetteppa
Mannavaddar

Shivanand
Bharati Nagar
Harogeri
belgaum

68 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 314409053602 9448575169

750 Yallappa
Bahadurappa
Pujar

At:Pujar Oni
Chakalabbi
Dharwad

65 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 418896336583 9916395364

751 Rudrappa
Govindappa
Yaliwal

Near I B
Hirekerur Tq
Rattihalli Dist
Haveri

68 Male 8000 Above
Knee

16/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 834933116316 9481684722
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752 Chandrappa
Somappa
Karihole

# 01 Ward  No
Gadachinatti
Koppal

45 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 828978314172 7348852537

753 Mishba K
Kadapi

At: Venkatapur
T/D Dharwad

10 Female 7500 Below
Knee

16/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 772525291185 9986467790

754 Basappa
Muragappa
Madar

# 492 Hosakotti
Doddanatti
Mudhol Bagalkot

22 Male 8000 Above
Knee

16/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 837333380521 9535892148

755 P
Fayazahamm
ed P
Abdulkarim

At Jawahar
Nagar  Gudihal
road Old Hubli
Hubli

62 Male 8500 AFO
Caliper

16/10/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 999084003334 9901310509

756 Bhimaraddy
Tambaraddy
Ningaraddy

At:Kagadal Tq
Soudatti Dist
Belgaum

70 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 929803200988 8088452502

757 Manjappa
Rangappa
Hanaji

At:Jade Tq Sorab
Dist Shimogga

45 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 215557564767 9743880658

758 Shabana
Mohammedy
usuf Kaladgi

Harijan Keri Plot
Malapur Last Bus
Stop  Kamalapur
Road Dharwad

40 Female 8500 KAFO
Caliper

16/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 637373603387 9945278463

759 Bisamillabanu
Akbarali
Solapur

Jannat Nagar 2nd
Cross Near
Farukiya Masjid
Toll Naka
Dharwad

42 Female 7500 Below
Knee

16/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 604406333280 7975605054

760 Shanmukhap
pa
Doddfakirapp
a
Jambannavar

At:Devi Hosur Tq
/Dist Haveri

60 Male 8000 Below
Knee

17/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 771579954355 9980106342

761 Sabiyabegau
m Davalsab
Murtur

Maruti Galli
Sindagi Bijapur

41 Female 8500 Above
Knee

17/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 802107940393 9731731755

762 Sharankumar
Basavarajapp
a Pujar

At:Kolur Tq/ Dist
Haveri

24 Male 8000 Below
Knee

17/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 375595754882 9964630479

763 William
Cardoso

# 70 Senavlim
Morod Sacetten
Verna  Goa

42 Male 8500 Above
Knee

18/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 799912713455 9763576550

764 Ravi
Prabhulinga
Kotaganasi

At: Hirehonnalli
Tq Khalaghatagi
Dist Dharwad

24 Male 7500 Below
Knee

18/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 755235827828 7795957100

765 Vithal
Tukaram
Salonke

LIG 138 Adarsha
Nagar Bijapur

24 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

18/10/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 796377625819 8660848837

766 Siddappa
Hanumanthap
pa Waddar

Jawahar
Navodaya
Vidyalaya
Kyarikoppa Road
Dharwad

56 Male 8000 Below
Knee

19/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 918663293362 9611806416
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767 Divya Dilip
Halamakar

C/o Sagar
Durbhatkar #257
Mahalaxmi Nagar
Sirsaim Bardez
Tivim North Goa
Goa

45 Female 8000 Below
Knee and
Afo

19/10/201
9

4800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 209898296874 9922725370

768 Meharankhan
Saleemkhan

# 59 Masjid Galli
Goudalli Sirsi
Isloor Sirsi Uttar
Kannada

2 Male 8500 DRB
Splint

21/10/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 993427011283 9480751884

769 Shivanand
Suresh
Huded

At: Asundhi Tq
Saudatti Dist
Belgaum

1 Male 8000 DRB
Splint

21/10/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 258585829511 9741780483

770 Bhimappa
Yallappa
Nander

At:Chikkanandi
Tq Gokak Dist
Belgaum

68 Male 8500 Below
Knee

22/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 611578285063 9008792569

771 Shantilal Jain 169, Shivaganga
Layout Near KEB
Keshwapur Hubli

64 Male 8000 CTV
Shoes

22/10/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9448823152

772 Ningamma
Yallappa
Danappanava
r

At:Mishrikoti
Dharwad

33 Female 8000 BIL
Caliper

23/10/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 602191724344 9553426715

773 Savitri
Ningangouda
Halemani

At :Agadi TQ
Hubli Dist
Dharwad

40 Female 8500 BIL AFO 24/10/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 827573457615 8748884659

774 Laxmibai
Revanna Patil

At:TimmapurTQ
Gokak Dist
Belgaum

45 Female 8000 Above
Knee

25/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 631894095423 7676434431

775 Hanumanth
Suresh
Hullambi

#5 Hastinapur
Layout
Keshwapur Hubli

27 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

25/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 807142408062 9945864751

776 Ningappa
Satappa Hooli

At : Amminabhavi
Dist Dharwad

47 Male 8000 Below
Knee

26/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 856731811265 6360892657

777 Nabisab
Chamansab
Nadaf

At: Adnur Tq
Navalgund Dist
Dharwad

38 Male 8000 Above
Knee

26/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 370597135734 8722891785

778 Mahadevi
Adiveppa
Hurakadli

At:chikkamalligaw
ad Dist Dharwad

34 Female 7500 Below
Knee

26/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 857742536191 9740143502

779 Basawwa
Mallikarjun
Hadapad

At:Garag Dist
Dharwad

30 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

26/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 401925658571 8904106617

780 Tayawwa
Adivappa
Harakuni

At: Mangalagatti
Tq/Dist Dharwad

65 Female 7000 Below
Knee

26/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 535062794639 7341098307

781 Sahadev
Madiwalappa
Holikatti

At:Kallapur
Tq/Dist Dharwad

30 Male 7500 Below
Knee

26/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 890259195307 7026585644

782 Shivanand
Basavanappa
Angadi

At:Gadag Tq/ dist
Dharwad

18 Male 8000 Below
Knee

26/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 904120464361 9740339733

783 Ravi
Madiwalappa
Uppar

At:Hoowal Post
Rampur Tq/Dist
Dharwad

7 Male 8000 Above
Knee

26/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 342042704488 8861729622
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784 Annappa
Maruti
Yerihakkal

At
Manasur,Dharwa
d.

15 Male 0 Above
Knee

20/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 555269271315 9916387894

785 Thomas
Delton  S/o
George

Adarsha Nagar
Dharwad

49 Male 8000 Below
Knee

26/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 905817955048 0000000000

786 Shekappa
Buradappa
Nilaguri

At:Sarafagatti Tq
Shiggov  Dist
Haveri

35 Male 8500 Above
Knee

26/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 833715579898 7353859084

787 Dondiba
Bhosle

Unkal Tq Hubli
Dist Dharwad

75 Male 8000 Above
Knee

26/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 443076614778 9902126805

788 Fakkirappa
Gangappa
Walikar

At: Tadasinkoppa
Tq Hubli Dist
Dharwad

30 Male 7500 Below
Knee

26/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 973260293083 6361658674

789 Iranna
Mallappa
Badiger

At:Kotur Tq Hubli
Dist Dharwad

45 Male 7000 Below
Knee

26/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 790126241873 7795381219

790 Vittal
Basavaneppa
Ladar

At: Govankoppa
Tq/Dist Dharwar

36 Male 8000 Below
Knee

26/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 930283869235 9686815975

791 Mahadevapp
a Hanumappa
Chalawadi

At: Doni Tq
Mundgod Dist
Gadag

45 Male 7500 Below
Knee

26/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 257151259817 9164572635

792 Kanteppagou
da
Mallangouda
Mugannavar

At:Kusugal Tq
Hubli  Dist
Dharwad

42 Male 8000 Below
Knee

26/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 457451015301 9008459123

793 Manjunath
Madiwar

At:Garag Tq/Dist
Dharwad

33 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

26/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 821857118894 9886764933

794 Mallappa
Fakirappa
Gali

At: Mummigatti
Tq /Dist
Dharwad

50 Male 8000 Below
Knee

26/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 978684136367 7411832851

795 Suresh
Hanumanthap
pa Harubidi

At :Mummigatti
Tq/Dist Dharwad

42 Male 8000 Below
Knee

26/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9740147034

796 Atharkhan
Abdulrahema
n Kittur

At:Bad Post :
Salakinkoppa
Dist Dharwad

49 Male 7500 Below
Knee

26/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 951787596431 9916821341

797 Mohammed
Sabir Farooq
Kanavalli

At:k.P Shirve
Road Padamal
Goa

7 Male 8000 BIL
Caliper

28/10/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9673748790

798 Dasharath
Mahadev
Pujari

At:Harijan wada
Bhagawathi
Uttarkannada

37 Male 8500 Above
Knee

30/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 737901263672 8762654306

799 Najeersab
Bapusab
Hosmani

Venkatesh
Talkies Road
Hangi Jeen
Gadag

29 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

30/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 254991153710 9900167869

800 Rangappa
Budappa

Onegundi Oni At
Metri Tq Hospet
Dist Ballari

45 Male 8000 Below
Knee

31/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 620204125571 0000000000
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801 Mohammedja
far
Sayedahamm
ed Bagewadi

Keshwapur
Siddeshwar
Colony Hubli

25 Male 8000 Above
Knee

31/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 324644566947 9844563557

802 Ravi
RudrappaLa
mani

At:B Shigatti Tq
Kalaghatagi
Dharwad

43 Male 7500 Below
Knee

31/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 754899347895 8749070559

803 Ningappa
Guleppa
Barkar

At:Biruvalli Tq
Kalaghatagi Dist
Dharwad

48 Male 8000 Below
Knee

31/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 696589223406 9353664947

804 Shakuntala
Yallappa
Badiwad

At:Marewad
Tq/Dist Dharwad

45 Female 7500 Below
Knee

31/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 310697026140 9740428646

805 Mahantesh
Gurusangapp
a Itagi

At:Shirol Tq
Naragund Dist
Gadag

33 Male 8000 Below
Knee

31/10/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 516445515745 7090535841

806 Maruthi
Taladappa
Harijan

At:Kotur Ta
Soudatti Dist
Belgaum

43 Male 8000 Above
Knee

02/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 594357574107 9011139907

807 Bhojaraj Babu
Kapari

At:Ganesh Pur
Hirebagewadi
Belgaum

42 Male 8500 Below
Knee

02/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9448340025

808 Mainuddin
Shahanawaz
Monim

# 2613/1 Mali
Galli Belgaum

26 Male 8000 Below
Knee

02/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 925656224955 8105163365

809 Renuka
Kareppa
Kalkutri

At:Bachabal
Bhandharhalli
Belgaum

25 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

02/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 615814943037 7996232248

810 Yallappa
Nagappa
Nadakinmani

At:Bochabal
Bhandhar Halli
Ramadurga
Belgaum

9 Male 7000 BIL AFO 02/11/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 923377118702 8971009866

811 Ramchandrap
paVenkappa
Morab

At:Karlwad Tq
Navalagund  Dist
Dharwad

58 Male 7500 Above
Knee

02/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 634903592832 9663103648

812 Sanjana
Shrikanth
Pachang

At:Gulegudda Tq
Badami Dist
Bagalkot

12 Male 8000 BIL AFO 02/11/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 202372211854 9008902711

813 Galibsab
Nabisab
Mulla

At:Yatnoor
Jeeratagi
Gulbarga

40 Male 7500 Below
Knee

04/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 298417533164 9980485958

814 Ramachandra
ppa J H S/o
Hanumanthap
pa

Near Talavar Keri
Davangeri

61 Male 8000 Below
Knee

04/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 918259112804 8050697847

815 Shivappa
Parasappa
Gugadaddi

At:Honnalli Tq
/Dist Bijapur

38 Male 7500 Below
Knee

04/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 566506643162 9945357807

816 Yallavva
Nagappa
Nayakar

At:Pattihal K B
Sampagon
Belgaum

24 Female 8000 Below
Knee

04/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 677791151792 9353034115

817 Nagavva
Fakirappa
wadder

At:Balavadi Tq
Bailhongal Dist
Belgaum

45 Female 7500 Below
Knee

04/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 883247165491 9741866592
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818 Nagappa
Kalappa
Waddin

Veerappan
Koppa Mutnal
Belgaum

42 Male 7000 Below
Knee

04/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 211792488349 9916106721

819 Meghana
Siddaramapp
a

Agasi Oni Sulla
Hubli

5 Female 8000 AFO
Caliper

04/11/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 299088785314 8861401206

820 Shekharaj
Devendrappa
Olekar

Kayakadar Street
Shadaguppi
Shyadagappi
Haveri

24 Male 8000 Below
Knee

04/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 920881885429 8105101761

821 Mahesh
Laxman
Haveri

# 567 Hullur
Laxmeshwar
Gadag

35 Male 7500 DB Splint 04/11/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 872383445641 9743044389

822 Radha
Basavaraj
Hugar

At:Kagilban
Dandeli Tq
Haliyal Dist
Karwar

36 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

04/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 554601682946 9742239845

823 Bailappa
Ramappa
Chikkoppa

At: Narenoor Tq
Badami Dist
Bagalkot

30 Male 8500 Below
Knee

04/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 815868399282 9535979199

824 Roshanabi
Abdulkhadar
Nesargi

# 2399 Parith
Galli Sankeshwar
Belgaum

84 Female 7500 Below
Knee

05/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 326845052399 9341355432

825 Rohini
manjula
Halinavar

# 2806 Ambedkar
Nagar Mundargi
Gadag

11 Female 8000 Below
Knee

05/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 911598454704 9986121113

826 Tirakappa
Bhimappa
Yattingudda

At: Narendra
Dharwad

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

05/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 318834444143 9060598060

827 Timmaraj
Venkatesh
Chinnapapan
avar

Near LIC Office
Nekar Colony
Ranebennur
Haveri

11 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

05/11/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 520916195414 9945728661

828 Sujata
Manjappa
Angadi

At: Chikkabasur
Tq Byadagi Dist
Haveri

42 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

05/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 353664510706 9901269897

829 Moulasab
Rajesab Aftar

At:Yaliwal Tq
Kundgol Dist
Dharwad

64 Male 8000 Below
Knee

06/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 731488420569 8152928795

830 Yamanappa
Mudakappa
Kadlur

At:Vajjra Tq Ilakal
Dist Bagalkot

28 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

06/11/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 855470935855 9741957741

831 Ramzan
Sultan Parith

At:Konnur
Jagadal Galli Tq
Gokak Dist
Belgaum

72 Male 8000 Above
Knee

06/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9986424779

832 Gundappa
Junjappa
Talawar

At:Handiganur
Dist  Haveri

38 Male 7500 Below
Knee

06/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 913518490432 7259370701

833 Afiya Ashafaq
Yaligar

At: Near
Chanamma
Circle
Siddharameshwa
r Nagar Gadag

3 Female 8000 BIL AFO 06/11/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 214804210756 9590724464
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834 Nasarin
Hasansab
Vadagaonkar

# 4803 1st Main
1st Cross Shivaji
Nagar  belgaum

24 Female 8500 Below
Knee

06/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 423987785250 9739819509

835 Arman
Mainuddin
Nadaf

# 81/1 Govt
School Ramnal
Village Raichur

7 Male 8000 BIL AFO 07/11/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 953909535224 8722220700

836 Mardansab
Khadarsab
Sidnekoppa

# 116 Ward No 9
Near Yamanur
swami Darga
Kukanoor Koppal

53 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 804525847350 9901172870

837 Rangappa
Sangangouda
Majjagi

#27, Yankanchi
Tq Badami Dist
Bagalkot

28 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

08/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 819583355568 7353201798

838 Bhuvaneshwa
ri
veerabhadrap
pa Jigalur

Kambhiyavar Oni
Ron Gadag

6 Female 7500 CTV
Shoes

08/11/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 893627192522 9591655760

839 Lakshaman
Dyamappa
Shirappanava
r

At:Madlur
Parasaghad Tq
Soudatti Dist
Belgaum

35 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

08/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 683045466076 7259959929

840 M Charish #242
Indraprastanagar
5th Cross Anand
Nagar Road Old
Hubli  Hubli

2 Male 8000 BIL AFO 08/11/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9945500473

841 Parjana
Bagum
Khalandarsab
Hawaldar

BHovi Street
Savanur Haveri

28 Female 7500 AFO
Caliper

08/11/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 628038816106 9108188320

842 Siddappa
Sangappa
Guggari

Att:Kudalsangam
Tq Hunagund
Dist Bagalkot

48 Male 8000 Below
Knee

08/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 939709978934 7353530601

843 Mohammed
Gouse Jalani
sab Bijapur

At:Kalaghatagi Tq
Dist Dharwad
HUbli

33 Male 7500 Below
Knee

08/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 264892339289 8497090790

844 Sukhadev
Bapu
Manavar

At:Khilari Hatti Tq
Babaleshwar Dist
Bijapur

33 Male 7500 Below
Knee

11/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 352917239465 6282428256

845 Umapathi H V
S/oVenkatas
wamy  G H

#167, Ganapathi
Road Behind
Urdu School
Ward No 8
Holalkeri
Chitradurga

61 Male 7000 Below
Knee

11/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 367085291555 9663963340

846 Anil Krishnaji
Karekar

# 172 Prashant
nagar Old Hubli
Hubli

57 Male 8000 Below
Knee

12/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 913310705813 9740812967

847 Tanvi Iranna
Koujageri

Matra Chaya
Builing
Lokkappana
Haukkala  Vidya
Nagar Hubli

1 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

12/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 451494430412 9886336336



Sl No Name of
Beneficiary

Complete
Address

Age Male /
Female

Income Type of
aid
(given)

Date on
which
given

Total cost
of aid

Subsidy
provided

Travel
cost

Boarding
and
lodging

Surgical
correctio
n

Total Number
of Days

Escort Aadhaar Card
No

Mobile
Number

848 Prabhu
Muddappa
Toradikoppa

NDL 1813 Tq
Basavan
Nagewadi Near
Shri Muddeshwar
Temple Kamdal
R C  Nidagundhi
Bijapur

32 Male 8000 Above
Knee

12/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 339097637788 7349341098

849 Malatesh
Mallikarjun
Walikar

Kurbar Oni
Rayapur
Dharwad

25 Male 7500 Below
Knee

12/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 890093268461 8884028479

850 Vittalappa
Yamanappa
Hippargi

AT
:Devarhippargi
Bijapur

86 Male 8000 Below
Knee

12/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 320211919088 9482764920

851 SabeenaBan
u Hazara
Pinjar ,Baby
Sakina  H
Pinjar

Atr: Budani Tq
Jamakhandi Dist
Bagalkot

1 Female 7000 DB Splint 13/11/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 621359555233 7204243522

852 Pooja Prasad
Kulkarni

LIG 232 Ganesh
Nagar Dandeli
(Rural) Uttar
Kannada

39 Female 8000 Below
Knee

13/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 757316103087 9972709008

853 Maibub
Husssainsab
Madarkaddi

#01 Main road
Aravatagi Hubli

54 Male 8000 Above
Knee

13/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 731398150197 8552908501

854 Rakesh
Shankar
Badami

# 74 Ashraya
Colony Alarwad
Shahapur hukkeri
Belgaum

22 Male 7500 Below
Knee

13/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 725290584473 9632785571

855 Shivappa
Yamanappa
Gatti

# 1146 Gatti Oni
Katakol
Ramadurga
Belgaum

40 Male 8000 Below
Knee

13/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 337259373555 9448106573

856 Mohammed
Juned
Dadhaphir
Idasha

Mantor Road
Ahammed Plot
Hubli

4 Male 8000 CTV
Shoes

13/11/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 857569151385 9742794656

857 Neelavva
Hanumanthap
pa Kanavi

At:Hunagund Tq
Mundgod Dist
Dharwad

50 Female 7500 Below
Knee

13/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

858 Shivabasapp
a Siddappa
Kudari

At: Radderhatti
Belgaum Post
Koujalgi
Mannikeri Tq
Gokak  Dist
Belgaum

32 Male 8000 Above
Knee

13/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 913533910146 9591327833

859 Naveenkumar
Shankarappa
Ganiger

At:Adur Tq
Hangal Dist
Haveri

33 Male 8000 Above
Knee

14/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 299980431756 9916388292

860 Basavaraj
Mallappa
Gudihal

# 446 D Block
Tarihal Vajapeyi
Nagar Tarihal
Industrial Estet
Hubli

30 Male 7500 Above
Knee

15/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 908108694151 9916765186
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861 Baquir Raza
Lohar

C/o Akhatar Raza
Lohar  Saikalagar
Oni Near
Peerazade
Masjid
Ranebennur Dist
Haveri

1 Male 8000 CTV
Shoes

15/11/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 745281706746 9632334888

862 Arif Ismailsab
Makandar

#416/86
Savadatti Road
Mallikarjun
Temple Near
Halabhavi Keri
Oni Naragund
Gadag

12 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 719789329737 9986024123

863 Kiran
Madhukar
Hendre

At: Gudigar Galli
Church Road
Yallapur Dist
karwar

30 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 355680178793 9916225211

864 Renappa
Ningappa
Rayanal

# 165 B Sanna
Oni Gambhiyapur
Kalaghatagi
Dharwad

59 Male 8000 Above
Knee

16/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 668464456449 8746002954

865 Subhas
Yallappa
Kolur

Range Forest
Officer Social
Factory Shiggon
Dist Haveri

63 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 899469289569 9844317834

866 Narayan
Maruthi
Pawar

# 382 Shivaji
Galli Goundwad
Kangrali B K
Belgaum

49 Male 8000 Above
Knee

16/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 503155231607 9632874491

867 Iranna
Chandrashek
har Gadi

At: Bairanatti
Naragund Gadag

22 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 998578912743 9513125057

868 Ayush
Preetam
Pawar

Bailappanavar
Nagar  hubli

2 Male 8000 Hand
Splint

16/11/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9448062674

869 Husanayya
Ningayya
Ilageri

At: bangarhatti
Tq Lingasure Dist
Raichur

1 Male 8000 CTV
Shoes

18/11/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9611813390

870 Parashuram
Basavaneppa
Jadhav

At/Post Aregoppa
Hirekanagi  Tq
Hangal  Dist
Haveri

58 Male 8000 Below
Knee

18/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 770637429756 9901001014

871 Baburao
Vishnu Desai

At:Manturga # 83
Belgaum

39 Male 8500 KAFO
Caliper

18/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 733969746980 7760431718

872 Arjun Babusa
Shinde

At:Asoga
Khanapur
Belgaum

59 Male 8000 Below
Knee

18/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 263136143765 9482082805

873 Balasab
Daboso
Shinde

At:Rangalli
Naganur
Kolhapur

43 Male 8000 Below
Knee

18/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 381433265882 9561004460

874 Ramesh
Shankar
Kurane

Main road Hebbal
Kasaba Nool Tq
Gandhinglaj
Kolhapur

39 Male 8000 Above
Knee

18/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 651366103439 9112455515
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875 Siddappa
Maruti More

At:Bailur #114
Main Road Bailur
Belgaum

30 Male 8500 Above
Knee

18/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 877261790617 9108990835

876 Prabhulinga
Gangadharap
pa
Jogannavar

At:Andalagi Tq
Shiggon Haveri

45 Male 8000 Below
Knee

18/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 804506598058 9901326130

877 Malleshi
Vasantappa
Chouhan

At:Yalavagi Tq
Savanur Dist
Haveri

30 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

18/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 915003128124 0000000000

878 Jyothi
Praveen
Gouda

# 75  Maskatti
Kelaginkeri
Mundganamane
Sirsi

24 Female 8000 AFO
Caliper

18/11/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 498967846958 9481726302

879 Rohini
Manjula
Halinavar

#2806 Ambedkar
Nagar Mundargi
gadag

13 Female 8000 Below
Knee

18/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 911598454704 9986121113

880 Subhas
Hanumanthra
o Naik

At:Dotihal Tq
Kustagi Dist
koppal

57 Male 8000 Below
Knee

18/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 998146711568 9148240085

881 Vanita
Somashekhar
Pujar

At Malamaddi
Gouligalli
Dharwad

30 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

18/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 812153975537 9972288680

882 Meghana
Shekhappa
Satyanavar

Maruti Nagar
Lakkundi
Shirahatti  Gadag

2 Female 8000 CTV
Shoes

18/11/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7204548449

883 Pratima
Shivanand
Kumbhar

# B-1 Damodhar
Appatt Prabhu
Nagar Ponda
North goa Goa

45 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

18/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 998146711568 7066893776

884 Vinay
Parashuram
Godi

At: Dasana Batti
Tq Gokak Dist
Belgaum

12 Male 8000 Above
Knee

19/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 388958659733 9731971268

885 Hanumanthap
pa
Basavantapp
a Gourapur

At: Kalasur Tq
Savanur Dist
Haveri

35 Male 8500 Below
Knee

19/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 554764290619 0000000000

886 A Susmita
Channabasap
pa

At: Karekalla
Raste Hosahalli
Kudalagi Bellary

18 Female 7500 Above
Knee

19/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 326703246998 9741955854

887 Gulabsab
Hajarathsab
Kumbi

At: Janata Plot
Palikoppa Varur
Hubli

26 Male 8000 Above
Knee

19/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 826467527529 7090546256

888 Devappa
Ningappa
Halagannavar

At Adavi somapur
T/D Gadag

67 Male 8000 Below
Knee

19/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 543478443227 9380815348

889 Jayashree
Hansraj
Baheti

AtAditya
Sanskruti Flat No
B 402, Mukhtai
Ambejogeri Road
Near Mangal
Karyalaya Latur

52 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

20/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8888058979

890 Pradeep
Ramesh
Lamani

At: Neeralakatti
Chandapur
Haveri

7 Male 8000 Brace 20/11/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 275893153666 7348917782
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891 Channabasap
pa Shivappa
Bilebai

At Near Gram
Panchayath
Hombal Dist
Gadag

54 Male 7500 Below
Knee

20/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 975235674177 8792537427

892 Hanumanth
Yallappa
Talwar

At: Chitrabanu
Koti Hebbal
Bagalkot

35 Male 7000 Below
Knee

20/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 208823947923 7353968961

893 Imamsab
Babusab
Kurthkoti

Agasi Street
Annigeri
(Rural)Dharwad

59 Male 8000 Below
Knee

20/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 295532477907 6366182787

894 Mahesh
Yallappa
Goudar

Kalebhavi Oni
Hombal Tq
Gadag Dist
Gadag

24 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

21/11/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 617011829478 9686320277

895 Hanumantapp
a
Basavaneppa
Gourapur

At: Kalasur
Savanur Dist
Haveri

35 Male 7000 Below
Knee

21/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 554764290619 8105753708

896 Gurusiddappa
Gurappa
Tawari

At:Hallikeri Tq
Mundargi Gadag

33 Male 8000 Above
Knee

21/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 525042556335 9741578025

897 Mayappa
Lagamappa
Pujari

At:Halabar Galli
Tq Hirekerur
Shiragon Dist
Belgaum

28 Male 8500 KAFO
Caliper

21/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 703518705696 9611039430

898 Mahadevi
Bhimappa
Jambagi

# 2/3 Malapur
Tabasi uadar Oni
Kamalapur
Dharwad

55 Female 8500 BIL AFO 21/11/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 691710322053 9611381347

899 Venktesh G
Patke

Nekar Nagar
Vinayak Chowk
Hubli

50 Male 7500 DB Splint 21/11/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 819583355568 9901382493

900 Mallikarjun
Basappa Sali

At: Kamadolli
Indira Nagar Tq
Kamadol  Dist
Dharwad

50 Male 8000 Below
Knee

22/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 918667167862 8970366500

901 Mallikarjun
Madiwalappa
Gulikatti

Maruthi Oni
At:Narendra T/D
Dharwad

16 Male 8500 Above
Knee

22/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 657654630971 9880010478

902 Lakkappa
bennappa
Hachyal

At: Ivangi  Nagar
Bijapur

32 Male 8000 Below
Knee

22/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 502834442446 7760263133

903 Hussainsab
Pattesab
Bijapur

# 195 /A Banati
Katti Mehaboob
Nagar Old Hubli
Hubli

63 Male 8500 Below
Knee

22/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 943910484738 9880866295

904 Arshiya Abdul
Rashid Labhe

At: Alnavar T / D
Dharwad

30 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

23/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 288259116916 7338405086

905 Rashid
Ahammed
Imamuddin
Mujawar

# 003 Ground
Floor Golden
Enclave A Block
Viyay Nagar
Exten Hubli

41 Male 8000 Above
Knee

23/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 448955826648 9880295897
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906 Hussainbash
a Noorsab
Hegadal

At: Ward 1
Challur Camp
Vinayak Nagar
Challur Koppal

5 Male 8500 AFO
Caliper

23/11/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 586243454303 7259141582

907 Manjunath
Dileppa
Yankananaav
at

At:Yalagachi
Tq/Dist Haveri

16 Male 7500 Above
Knee

25/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 301291839583 9632941498

908 Tippeswami
Muttiyallappa
Idigaru

At: Aharalihatti Tq
Holakeri Dist
Chitradurga

65 Male 8000 Below
Knee

25/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 499813225625 8711984040

909 Jagadish
Shivappa
Benchalli

Goudaer Street
At Havanagi Tq
Hangal Dist
Haveri

40 Male 8500 Below
Knee

25/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 568604812965 9535862596

910 Shivayya
Gurusiddayya
Satigerimayth

ward No 2
Karemmana Gudi
Oni Shirasangi
Belgaum

59 Male 8000 Above
Knee

25/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 423630755389 9108642752

911 Ameena
Abdulkarim
Madiwale

Opp Govt
Hospital Falls
Road Gokak

42 Female 8000 Below
Knee

25/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 546655399835 8095278896

912 Yasmin
Mahaboob
Yadwad

Keri Oni
Kalaghatagi  Dist
Dharwad

25 Female 8000 AFO
Caliper

26/11/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 381340042552 7204441665

913 M Bashir
Dadasab

# 129 Ward No 8
Vanti Masjid
Sondur Dist
Ballary

59 Male 8500 Below
Knee

26/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 912849839016 9449366185

914 Alfred F Peter # 12/38 Behind
Chandrakala
Talkies station
Road Hubli

47 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

26/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9845632551

915 Yallappa
Balappa
Muchandi

At: Maltikoppa Tq
Bailhongal Dist
Belgaum

42 Male 7000 Above
Knee

26/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 991147764638 8105448551

916 Mohammeds
ab Khajesab
Choudari

Ward No 2 Killa
Street Badami
Dist Bagalkot

40 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

27/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 325112837862 9448614978

917 Niranjan
Chandragoud
a
Shivangoudar

At: Challal Tq
Savanur Dist
Haveri

3 Male 8000 CTV
Shoes

27/11/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 433155090076 9535360191

918 Sureshbabu
Ayyangoudar
Shivangoudar

At:Mulagund
Naka Police
Qtrtrs Gadag
Rural Police
Station Gadag

57 Male 8500 Below
Knee

27/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 896645725653 9886557642

919 Bhimarao
Vittalrao
Bhikkoji

Manjunath Nagar
Haveri

69 Male 8000 Above
Knee

27/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 533845506724 9620405072

920 Raghavendra
Krishnaji
Joshi

At:Chikkahandigo
l Dist Gadag

21 Male 8000 Below
Knee

27/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 789445173130 9901410763
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921 Vijaybhaskar
Venkateshwa
rrao

At:  Neat Jamiya
Masjid Vadder
Hatti Gangavathi
Dist koppal

32 Male 8000 Below
Knee

27/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 915096490333 9743479566

922 Irappa
Veerabhadra
ppa Sunkad

At :Gotagudi Tq
Shiggon Dist
Haveri

50 Male 8000 Below
Knee

27/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 980111206168 8971311460

923 Raju
Bharamappa
Shirahatti

Vidyaranya High
School  Road
Hugar Oni
Dharwad

44 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

27/11/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 508011866871 8296670801

924 Laxman
Guddappa
Kantiyar

At:Ukunda Tq
Ranebennur Dist
Haveri

35 Male 8000 Below
Knee

28/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9740935489

925 Satvik
Chandrashek
har Balegeri

Mallikarjun Nagar
Bairidevarkoppa
Hubli

3 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

28/11/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 358859755569 9739223545

926 Parvathi
Chandru
Surangi

At:Shedagar Tq
Thirthhalli Dist
Shimogga

35 Female 8500 Below
Knee

28/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7829148167

927 Sridevi
Ramesh
Asundi

# 3350 Dundapur
Oni Naragund
Dist Gadag

32 Female 8000 Above
Knee

25/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 753443241787 9840945876

928 Subhas
Murari
Danger

# 477 Kurbur
Galli Chikkodi
Extn Belgaum

50 Male 7500 Above
Knee

28/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 752443241787 9740517457

929 Nasarin S
Pathan

Keshwapur
Kusugal Road
Hubli

34 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

28/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9448498875

930 Parappa
Ramappa
Desai

Vanahalli
Hebballi Dharwad

65 Male 7500 Above
Knee

28/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 437104219355 7353354864

931 Mantesh
Rajendra
Tuppad

Shinde Galli
Chandan nagar
LAmboti Mohan
Solapur

27 Male 7000 Below
Knee

29/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 447894622040 8698448102

932 Basavaneppa
Ningappa
Iragonda

At:Hattimattur Tq
Savanur Dist
Haveri

75 Male 8000 Above
Knee

29/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 984261466582 9632940405

933 Kemppanna
Hanumanthap
pa
Doddamani

At:Bisivin Koppa
Tq Mudalagi
,Gokak  Dist
Belgaum

50 Male 8000 Below
Knee

29/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 771167393468 6362381478

934 Pramod
Prakash Pyati

At:Sudambi  Tq
Bydagi Haveri

7 Male 8000 BIL AFO 29/11/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 348407868969 8861214713

935 Mahadevi
Chandrashek
har
Bileangadi

#143/2  Court
road Sirsi Market
Sirsi

63 Female 7500 Below
Knee

30/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 361387636653 9242062554

936 Shankar
Tippanasa
Meharwade

Hosspet Chowl
Huilgol Road
Betageri Gadag

20 Male 8000 Below
Knee

30/11/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8296184093

937 Manjunath
Baramappa
Sonnad

At/Post neeral
Keri Tq/Dist
Bagalkot

30 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

02/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 930696715809 8088185769
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938 Anil L
Kulkarni

Hanuman Nagar
belgaum

59 Male 7500 Below
Knee

04/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0381244886

939 Giriyappa
Ningappa
Mallannavar

At:Halligudi Tq
Mundargi Tq/Dist
Gadag

44 Male 8000 Below
Knee

04/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 553741328748 9902927118

940 Rangappa
Kalappa
Bistannavar

At: Nagaral Tq
Bilagi Dist
Bagalkot

32 Male 7000 Below
Knee

04/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 878337526260 9945454934

941 Koladavva
Yallappa
Bhajantri

Gangadhar
Nagar 2nd Cross
Settelement
Hubli

61 Female 8000 Below
Knee

04/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 698164308695 9164383237

942 Ajith Baburao
Bhoje

Main road Near
St Stand
Panahala
Kolhapur

58 Male 7500 Below
Knee

04/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 920195772292 9916972797

943 Shantesh
Shivalingappa
Savanur

At:Kollapur Tq
Hangal Dist
Haveri

31 Male 8000 Above
Knee

05/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 242804628760 8762193507

944 Obalesh
Hanumanthap
pa Nayak

At: Jinnur Tanda
jinnur
Chilakhamukhi
Koppal

26 Male 7500 Below
Knee

05/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 232768706760 7019605577

945 Prakash
Vinayak
Gokarna

# 146
Devinandana
Krupa 5th Cross
Vasant Nagar
P&T Colony
Kusugal Road
Keshwapur Road
hubli

55 Male 8000 Below
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 228208497466 9448745444

946 Hussainsab
Rajesab
Horapati

At: Karadi Tq
Hanagund Dist
Bagalkot

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 655617651242 8151810103

947 Somanna
Yallappa
Halagi

At:Sortur
Shirahatti  Gadag

57 Male 7000 Below
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 412033482463 7259823955

948 Lakappa
Banneppa
Hanchinal

At: Lavanagi
Nagar  Bijapur

32 Male 7500 Below
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 502834442446 7760263133

949 Maktumhussa
in Hussensab
Mattesabann
avar

Kukanoor
Building Rajendra
Prasad Road
Tegginpet
Betageri Gadag

54 Male 8000 Below
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9663858728

950 Guranna T
Ingalagi

Mulasavalagi
Bijapur

57 Male 8000 Below
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 812682661908 7760212349

951 Savita
Appasab
Wagare

At: Abbinal Tq
Athani Belgaum

17 Female 7500 Below
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 314938681786 9900471129

952 Pirasab
Abdulrehama
n Betageri

Basti Oni
Annigeri Dist
Dharwad

55 Male 7000 Below
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 211277013470 6361926004
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953 Vittal
Shivalingappa
Totagi

At: HIrenandihalli
Sampaon
Belgaum

39 Male 7500 Above
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 892720004898 8197324801

954 Hanumanth
Yallappa
Talawar

At: Chitrabanu
Koti Hebbal
Bagalkot

35 Male 8000 Below
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 208823347923 7353968961

955 Fakkirappa
Dyamappa
Ishanal

At: Ummabhatti
Tq Shindhanoor
Dist Raichur

60 Male 8000 Below
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

956 Gunavanthi
Dhondu Naik

# MIG 8A ganesh
Nagar Ambewadi
Dandeli Haliyal
Uttarkannada

62 Female 7500 Below
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 331637424837 8884897798

957 Anusha
Maruthi Naik

At: Kanugod Tq
Siddapur Karwar

10 Female 8000 Below
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 780647283630 9108591237

958 Rammayya
Kondayya

S/o Kondayya
Ramadevar Road
Behind Sante
Market
Shirakoppa
Shikaripur
Shimogga

48 Male 8000 Below
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 756067444220 8971754406

959 Rajendra
Yallappa
Gamangatti

At: Kalaghatagi
Gandhi Nagar
Dist Dharwad

42 Male 8000 Below
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 322142678101 7406597583

960 Gangavva
Basappa
Pujari

At: Davalar
Sasabal Dist
Bijapur

50 Female 8000 Below
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 442649366015 7760128340

961 Manik
satappa
badasad

At Gandhiwad
Basti Galli Tq
Khanapur Dist
Belgaum

65 Male 7500 Above
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 623200820333 6463802589

962 Rashid
Rajesab
Konnur

At:Konnur Tq
Naragund Dist
Gadag

14 Female 8000 Below
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 648271044444 7975040145

963 Abdul
Hajarath
Adhoni

Islampur Road
2nd cross Old
Hubli Hubli

60 Male 8000 Above
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 668862234824 9535286608

964 Hazarathbi
Karimsab
Kalebai

Near
Grampanchayati
Hombal Dist
Gadag

60 Female 7000 Below
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 975235674177 8792539742

965 Patreppa
BHimappa
Hadapad

At:Khanapet K
Junipeth Katkol
Belgaum

50 Male 8000 Below
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 594647786545 9741608832

966 Shekhar
Mahadevapp
a Irakal

At:
Ramalingeshwar
Nagar Gokul
Road Hubli

45 Male 8000 Below
Knee

06/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 390825919289 9591317382

967 Jyoti Vasudev
Rathod

At: Jordam Kunti
LLT Tq /Dist
Bagalkot

25 Female 8000 Below
Knee

06/09/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 629261522768 7975844641
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968 Umarali
Moulassab
Shaikh

# 134 Navagram
Goutam
Ambewadi
Dandeli Haliyal
Uttar Kannada

40 Male 7500 Above
Knee and
Afo

06/12/201
9

4800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 266462958506 9535210549

969 Ayush
Basavaraj
Batli

Near Pai Maharaj
Building
Bendigeri Oni
Near CBT Hubli

10 Male 7000 CTV
Shoes

07/12/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 886526544502 9449804143

970 Shanmukhap
pa
Basavanthap
pa
Benakanakon
da

At:Neshavi  Nesvi
Haveri

37 Male 8000 Below
Knee

07/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 534651147746 9741187311

971 Jannathbi
Imamsab
Mallur

# 12 Amargol
Hubli

25 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

07/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 487310080200 8431232217

972 Jahanavi
Vishweshwar
Hegde

At: Kageri  Barur
Sirsi
Uttarkannada

69 Female 7000 Above
Knee

09/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 694104399505 8762326547

973 Mallappa
Siddappa
Kareppanavar

At:Mantur
Bandiwad Mantur
Hubli

77 Male 8000 DRB
Splint

09/12/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 681445102932 8970317042

974 Mallappa
Ningappa
Morigeri

At Bannigol Tq
Hagaribommanha
lli Dist Ballary

35 Male 8500 Below
Knee

09/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 823570793755 9591356116

975 Shilpa
Shivappa
Rathod

At Tanda
Myadardokki
Jumlpur Kustagi
Koppal

14 Female 7500 Below
Knee

09/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 313061372467 8431230153

976 B asavaraj
Gundappa
Pujari

Kamala Nagar
Alanda Gulbarga

32 Male 8000 Below
Elbow

09/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 951649248766 7022574188

977 Kallappa
Basavantarai
Patil

At Chadachan Tq
Indi Dist Bijapur

36 Male 7500 Below
Knee

10/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 379184321329 9980967336

978 Shivappa
Rajappa
Gosabal

Ward No 04
Kallolli Belgaum

40 Male 8500 Above
Knee

10/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 937123265977 9902448386

979 Kavita
Basavaraj
Pawar

At Jakkarmadu
Tanda  Jakker
Madu Raichur

13 Female 7500 Below
Knee

10/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 971823024272 8105697398

980 Shainaz
Maktumsab
Dandikoppa

At:Kotomachagi
Tq/Dist Gadag

27 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

10/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8150878227

981 Hanumappa
Bhimappa
Hatti

Tattiyavar Oni
Kuknoor Koppal

60 Male 8000 Below
Knee

10/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 312321946372 8494960916

982 Basavaraj
Irappa Malagi

# 397 Gram devi
Gudi Hindin Oni
Aralikatti
Belgaum

42 Male 8000 Above
Knee

10/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 604485011042 8970061688
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983 Nagappa
Veerappa
Kamabali

At:Yerebeleri Tq
.Ron Dist Gadag

35 Male 8500 Above
Knee

10/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 910084056715 9731799294

984 Kurubar
Yankappa
Nagaraj

# 137 5th Ward
Near Maremma
Temple Old
Madapur  Daroji
Devalapur
Sondur  Bellary

22 Male 8000 Below
Knee

11/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 310758334065 8151053088

985 Parvathi
Madhav
Dasar

183, Bailakundi
Gosabal Tq
Gokak Dist
Belgaum

39 Female 7500 Below
Knee

11/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 491297292188 6363041332

986 Shrinidhi
Gururaj
Kulkarni

Ward No 1 Mulali
Tq Mudhol Dist
Bagalkot

10 Male 8000 Below
Knee

11/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 551601483553 9535880767

987 Santosh
Bharamu
Ramathirth

Chikkodi Road
Meerapur Hatti
Tq Chikkodi
Belgaum

20 Male 8000 Below
Knee

11/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 450943422710 8861869251

988 Bhimappa
Durgappa
Pujar

At:Huvinahal
Badarbasti
Tq/Dist Koppal

79 Male 8500 Above
Knee

12/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 759899842472 9742069849

989 Chandrappa
Parvateppa
Madiwalar

At: Aregoppa Tq
Hangal Dist
Haveri

63 Male 7000 Below
Knee

12/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 243574824137 8105530893

990 Jarjappa P
Doddamani

At Bhagya Nagar
Tq/Dist  Koppal

65 Male 7000 Below
Knee

12/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 269785136927 7259217277

991 Basavaraj
Habberi

At: Narendra Tq/
Dist Dharwad

48 Male 8000 Above
Knee

12/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 700802233606 9538673356

992 Manjappa
kenchappa
Nagarkatte

At: Lingapur  Post
Tumbigere
Tq/Dist
Davangeri

57 Male 8000 Below
Knee

13/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 307890452083 9964327529

993 Shivappa
Sharanappa
Ingaleshwar

Ward No 13
Ganesh Nagar
Basavan
Bagewadi Bijapur

34 Male 8500 Above
Knee

13/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 840533082245 9591516056

994 Shivappa
Basappa
Somannavar

H K Patil
Badavane
Kurthkoti Gadag

44 Male 8000 Below
Knee

14/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 613167792320 8549920446

995 Jayashree
Chandram
Grampurohit

At Naregal Ron
Gadag

54 Female 7500 Below
Knee

14/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 858964690784 9886081452

996 Paravva
Parasappa
Kammar

$ 164/207
Halabhavi Keri
Oni Kasaba
Naragund  Gadag

65 Female 8000 AFO
Caliper

14/12/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 308664188451 7795515821

997 Ashabanu
Abdulsab
Gudur

At:Jalihal Tq
Badami Dist
Bagalkot

25 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

14/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 287992621998 8618492055
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998 Umesh
Shivanand
Toragar

# 799/3 1st cross
Maruthi Nagar
Savora Road
Shivagi nagar
Belgaum

24 Male 8000 Below
Knee

14/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 918888281387 9900170603

999 Raymond
James
Ocennor

# 73/C Bengeri
Road Shanti
Nagar
Keshwapur Hubli

52 Male 8500 Below
Knee

16/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 543671802906 9606533038

1000 Sandeep
Ramesh
Hollalli

At Harappan Halli
Hollikote
Davangere

4 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

16/12/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 938082817492 9637738677

1001 Laxmi
Mahadev
Kenchagar

21st ward
Kumbar Geri
Math Hospet
Bellary

32 Female 8000 Below
Elbow

16/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 906315576229 8095660189

1002 Shanmukhap
pa Kalappa
Balareddi

At"Chinchalli
Shirahatti Gadag

26 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

16/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 353387944514 9380588703

1003 Shivkumarsw
amy H M

# 22 Hallad Main
Road
Devasamudra
Devalapur Bellary

26 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 969851999500 8277419219

1004 Amruth
Santosh
Saloni

Saloni Oni
Savadatti
(rural)Dist
Belgaum

7 Female 8000 BIL
Caliper

16/12/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 957642747850 9448462859

1005 Basappa
Fakirappa
Sunagal

A-1Girisagar Tq
Bilagi Dist
Bagalkot

42 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 282386546960 8073849717

1006 Pandurang
Venkappa
Ghantur

# 441 Radder
Timmapur
Bagalkot

56 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 580940439465 0000000000

1007 Rajendra
Shidharamap
pa Wali

Godake  Factory
Ayodhya Nagar
Old Hubli Hubli

57 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9482887343

1008 Anil Bhimarao
Katawakar

# 203 Aruna
Colony
Manjunath Nagar
Hubli

63 Male 8000 Below
Knee

17/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 243574824132 9380139017

1009 B K
Arjunappa

S/o Krishnappa
At Bannur Tanda
Bannur  Belgaum

17 Male 8000 Below
Knee

17/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 682879531088 9632996008

1010 Nita Baburao
Kadolkar

# 270 Maruthi
Galli Kakati Tq
/Dist Belgaum

35 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

17/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 467210851327 9962091842

1011 Bhagyamma
Pijariobhai
Kambalderu

At: Chikumati Tq
Malakalmoor Dist
Chitradurga

26 Female 8000 Above
Knee

17/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 855689606030 6361134981

1012 Maruthi
Ramachandra
Huddar

At:
Basawanalagadd
e Hirekerur
Chikkodi
Belgaum

30 Male 7500 Below
Knee

17/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 694060183123 9663718191
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1013 Prakash
Madhav
Ravan

# 18 Malamaddi
Gouli Galli
Dharwad

43 Male 8000 Below
Knee

17/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 705487392441 9901133162

1014 Rohit Ravi
Gangal

At:Tirlapur Tq
Navalgund
Dharwad

10 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

18/12/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 849515496415 9844059460

1015 Jayamma
Madhura

At:Mantur Road
Krupa Nagar
Hubli

81 Female 8000 DRB
Splint

18/12/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 511955056601 9611002913

1016 Neelappa
Chandappa
Hadapad

Janata Flat
Colony Kalagi
Bijapur

69 Male 8000 Below
Knee

19/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 670093085597 9108195078

1017 Vannuramma W/o
Hanumanthappa
2nd ward
Naginahalli Tq
Hospet Bellary

40 Female 7500 Above
Knee

20/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 624973732484 6360249922

1018 Kiruwatti
Timmappa
Nagappa

At: Vaddinhalli
Hiremegaligeri Tq
Harapanhalli Dist
Davangeri

42 Male 8000 Below
Knee

20/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 880306802037 9632825657

1019 Manjunath
Basavaraj
Sarjapur

At:Harijankeri
Bankapur Tq
Shiggon Dist
Haveri

29 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

20/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 492041301217 6360043810

1020 Shivappa
Hanumappa
Kodaganur

# 1780/2 Main
Bazar Ward No 4
Hunagund
Bagalkot

75 Male 8000 Above
Knee

20/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 350809912073 8105629156

1021 Abdulsab
Fakkirasab
Badakappana
var

At;Kurabaramallu
r Haveri

45 Male 8000 Below
Knee

21/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 336338039170 9008751473

1022 Amargouda
Shrinivasgou
da M

# 07 Block No1
2nd BNKSRP
Quartres VTU
Road Machhe
Belgaum

25 Male 7500 Below
Knee

21/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 214472977021 0000000000

1023 Kotresh
Manjangouda
Partanemmar

At:Muttagi Tq
Harapanhalli Post
Mirchap Dist
Bellary

44 Male 8000 Below
Knee

21/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 258618800814 9741573980

1024 Bhimappa
Virupalshapp
a
Lakkannavar

# 111 Chikk
Naragund Gadag

30 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

21/12/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 711118753279 9620547833

1025 Ashok
Ramanna
Jahagirdar

Vidhya Nagar
Kukanoor Koppal

42 Male 8000 Below
Knee

21/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 324368779915 9611342529

1026 Nityanand
Gurwa Pujari

Ayodhya Oni
Krishnapur Circle
Old Hubli HUbli

51 Male 7500 Below
Knee

21/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 326720778477 9880917374

1027 Aruna Vasant
Mali

# 1922 Kadakalat
Chikkodi
Belgaum

42 Female 8000 Below
Knee

23/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 431060412737 7676911306
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1028 Mahadurappa
Irappa Kalli

At:Soragoan
Bagalkot Mudhol

75 Male 7500 Below
Knee

23/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 401416197495 7338461781

1029 Basavaraj
Veerappa
Sheelavantha
r

At:Savadi Tq Ron
Dist Gadag

38 Male 7500 Above
Knee

23/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 462432134433 8722991227

1030 Santosh
Basappa
Hosur

At:Shiraghad Tq
Hanagal Dist
Haveri

26 Male 7500 Above
Knee

26/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 417254029164 9945526469

1031 Dagularam
Choudary

At:Thyveniga
Channagiri Road
Opp KB
Dhanalaxmi
Provision Store
Davangeri

57 Male 8000 Below
Knee

26/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 425687298789 9880141584

1032 Nazirahamme
d
Mohammeds
ab
Golannavar

Basaveshwar
Nagar Akki Alur
Tq Hangal Dist
Haveri

50 Male 8500 Below
Knee

26/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 229749567943 9741910039

1033 Ashok
Nagappa
Nandikoppa

At:Savansagi Tq
Hangal Dist
Haveri

50 Male 8000 Below
Knee

27/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 615404208986 9731792937

1034 Sudha
Nagappa
Piragoji

# 2395
Sirigannavar Galli
Bailhongal
(Rural) Belgaum

29 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

27/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 244749721221 9162358535

1035 Maruthi
Shankrappa
Gundalur

At:Mangalgatti
Dharwad

58 Male 8000 Below
Knee

27/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 995337805726 9448565035

1036 Satish Irappa
Addanagi

At: Gummagol
Byalal Dharwad

32 Male 8000 Above
Knee

27/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 574143987002 9880409631

1037 Shankarappa
Malakappa
Hosmani

Danu Nagar
Dharwad Farm
Dharwad

67 Male 7500 Below
Knee

27/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 414345524151 9945957003

1038 Ramasinga
Hemasinga
Bukale

#972 Rajput Bidi
Sampagon
Belgaum

59 Male 7000 Above
Knee

27/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 277621607326 8104507106

1039 Basavaraj
Shivayya
Pujar

At:Hire Nandi
Halli Tq Kittur
Dist Belgaum

7 Male 8000 Above
Knee

28/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 267131988756 7353113280

1040 Vikas Krishna
Kamble

Vittal Rukmini
Appat # 4 Near
Lod Sabhagrah
Khenel Chiplum
Ratnagiri

39 Male 8000 Below
Knee

31/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 361293183431 9970447334

1041 Shobha
Satish Tiwari

10-3-
282/2/A/8/35 1st
Floor Venkatapur
Colony Hydrabad

53 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

30/12/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 768765951057 9448303915

1042 Manjunath
Basappa
Kurthkoti

At:Kamadolli  Tq
Kundgol Dist
Dharwad

29 Male 8000 Above
Knee

01/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 484515834853 9844189440
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1043 Aasha
Laxman
Javali

At: Todhalbagi Tq
Jamakhandi Dist
Bagalkot

25 Female 7500 Below
Knee

01/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 897629549759 9632123583

1044 Siraj
mohammed
yashin Bepari

Vallabhayi Nagar
Mantur Road
Hubli

34 Male 8000 Below
Knee

02/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 895193773379 7411809482

1045 Darshan
Nagendra
Habib

#74
Gurusiddeshwar
Nagar Behind
Moorusavirmath
M V Galli Hubli

17 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

02/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 761739575793 9880321587

1046 Nirmal W/o
Keshavalu

1/85B Velankinni
7th Street Indra
Nagar Ambattur
Tiruvallur

6 Female 8000 Braces 02/01/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 650991839705 9841979578

1047 Bhuvaneshwa
ri Ravi
Kumbar

At: Alnavar Post
Benachi Kavadi
Bail Dist Dharwad

3 Female 8000 Below
Knee

02/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 251501845601 8277062759

1048 Hanumath
Sangappa
Mannappana
var

AtBavinmatti
Tq/Dt Bagalkot

21 Male 7500 Below
Knee

02/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 557996353918 9663754291

1049 Devendra
Ashok
Badasad

At: Gandigawad
Tq Khanapur
Belgaum

29 Male 8000 Above
Knee

02/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 551638911751 7348939690

1050 Mallappa
Shivalingappa
Koujalgi

At: Sayadapur Tq
Mudhol Dist
Bagalkot

42 Male 7500 Below
Knee

03/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 861325584479 9353788916

1051 Sharadi G
Hegade

At: Santosh
Nagar  Hubli

2 Female 8000 BIL AFO 03/01/202
0

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 695582339263 9449264111

1052 Vinayak
Ramappa
Badadi

At: Bankapur
Chakapur Haveri

17 Male 8000 BIL
Caliper

04/01/202
0

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 982257738282 8971859719

1053 Rajendra
Iranna
Hindinamani

At:Bhavani Nagar
Gulbarga

27 Male 7500 Below
Knee

06/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 453897949734 5555561685

1054 Rukhayya
Manavarji
Nuggikeri

Shivashakti nagar
Nekar Nagar Old
Hubli Hubli

11 Female 8000 AFO
Caliper

06/01/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 407944635110 9483145347

1055 Basalingappa
Srishail
Dayappanava
r

At: Naganur
Bailhongala Dist
Belgaum

28 Male 7500 Below
Knee

06/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 776693033522 9964105845

1056 Sharanappa
Rangappa
Nadulkeri

At:Naregal Tq
Ron Dist Gadag

20 Male 8000 Below
Knee

06/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 470451092439 7353034210

1057 Shakuntala
Yallappa
Bandiwad

At:Marewad
Tq/Dt Dharwad

40 Female 7500 Below
Knee

06/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 310697026140 9740428646

1058 Kallappa
Karagonda
Biradar

At:Banyal Tq
Babaleshwar Dist
Bijapur

56 Male 7500 Below
Knee

06/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 933878389843 9482937734
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1059 Hanumanth
Laxman
Bhajantri

At:Near
Dyamavva
Temple
Tangadagi
Bijapur

50 Male 8500 Below
Knee

06/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 758346706877 8722256021

1060 Bharat
Sannnigappa
Hanchinal

At Gangadhar
Nagar
Karkibasaveshwa
r Nagar Hubli

5 Male 7000 BIL
Caliper

08/01/202
0

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 311427975804 8217682772

1061 Kalla Madhu
Goutha

At:Katikanvaulku
ata Banaganpalli
Mundalam Karnul

4 Male 8000 BIL
Caliper

08/01/202
0

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 929246109619 7659965299

1062 Yallappa
Bhadhurappa
Pujar

At Chikkalabbi Tq
Kundagol Dist
Dharwad

55 Male 8000 Below
Knee

09/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 418896336583 9916395364

1063 Sangayya
Rachayya
Bevurmath

# 315 Near
Kanak Bhavan D
S Hadagali S
Dambal Gadag

63 Male 8000 Below
Knee

09/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 840972329974 7483608426

1064 Kandappa
Dyavappa
Sambargi

At: Suraleshwar
Tq Hangal Dist
Haveri

50 Male 7500 Below
Knee

09/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 745748310175 7972977507

1065 Siddappa
Dundappa
Hallur

At: Subhas Nagar
Dandeli Tq
Haliyal Dist
Karwar

65 Male 8000 Above
Knee

09/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 313821211540 8971825967

1066 Mallappa
Ramangouda
Mankani

At: Abbihal Tq
Basavan
Bagewadi  Dist
Bijapur

50 Male 8000 Below
Knee

09/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 202246157003 9901802646

1067 Mifibafatima
Zafersab
Kalburgi

At:Ajmir Nagar
Nekar Nagar Old
Hubli Hubli

6 Female 7500 BIL AFO 11/01/202
0

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 844218432990 9980573348

1068 Anjaneya
Shivaram
Kudatini

Ashok Nagar 21st
Ward Ballary
Road Hospet

29 Male 8000 Below
Knee

11/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 290601952367 7795246663

1069 Laxman
Mahadev Pol

At:Kondiwal Oni #
22/1 Dharwad

67 Male 7500 Above
Knee

11/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 200293270625 7259708051

1070 Laxmibai
Baburao
Shinde

# 1787/4 Janata
Plot Jadawad
Road Ward No 7
Lokapur Mudhol
Dist Bagalkot

28 Female 8000 Below
Knee

11/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 500179622471 9902683202

1071 Basavaraj M
Hiremath

Opp Torque Gym
Barakutri Main
Road Dharwad

59 Male 7500 CTEV
Shoes

11/01/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 232996281173 9740417435

1072 Ashok
Ganapathi
Hegde

# 61/5 Jodukatte
Maruthi Koppa
Sirsi Sirsi Market
Uttar Kannada

59 Male 8000 Above
Knee

11/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 803144893170 8618659796

1073 Spandana
Vijaykumar
Gudageri

At Basaveshwar
Nagar B Block
14th Cross
Haveri

10 Female 8500 BIL AFO 11/01/202
0

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 441430203394 9740033343



Sl No Name of
Beneficiary

Complete
Address

Age Male /
Female

Income Type of
aid
(given)

Date on
which
given

Total cost
of aid

Subsidy
provided

Travel
cost

Boarding
and
lodging

Surgical
correctio
n

Total Number
of Days

Escort Aadhaar Card
No

Mobile
Number

1074 Hussainsab
Bandagisab
Mulla

At: Asangi K P Tq
Basavan
Bagewadi Dist
Bijapur

34 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

11/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 303972309318 9901072016

1075 Naveenkumar
Shankrappa
Ganiger

At: Adur Tq
Hangal Dist
Haveri

33 Male 8000 Above
Knee

13/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 299980431756 9916388292

1076 Priyanka
Devaraj
Ingalalli

At Devar Hubballi
Tq/Dt Dharwad

8 Female 7500 BIL AFO 13/01/202
0

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 701199753952 9663102161

1077 Basappa
Veerupaksha
ppa Koliwad

At: Deshapande
Oni Kanavi
Gadag

35 Male 8000 Below
Knee

13/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 884868088964 7353941614

1078 Prakash
Mellappa
Mellikeri

At:Shivapur Tq
Soudatti Dist
Belgaum

43 Male 7500 Below
Knee

13/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 202918355611 8722184625

1079 N Srinivas
S/o Chitti
Abbai

218,Budihal
Camp Sindhanur
Dist Raichur

42 Male 8000 Above
Knee

13/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 932900718127 9448262167

1080 Subhas
Adiveppa
Betageri

# 270 Behind H P
S School
Udagatti Dist
Bagalkot

37 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

14/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 607127953826 9945764922

1081 Viyajkumar
Siddgouda
Biradar

Venkatesh Nagar
Behind Laxmi
Temple Bijapur

29 Male 8500 KAFO
Caliper

14/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 597219520737 9738605302

1082 Ritika
Basavaraj
Kammar

#1006 Kammar
Oni Mumovalli
Manolli
Parasaghad
Belgaum

10 Female 7500 BIL
Caliper

14/01/202
0

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 841510539486 8431494394

1083 Somangouda
Yallangouda
Patil

At: Bastibana
Laxmeshwar Dist
Gadag

60 Male 7500 Above
Knee

14/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 394568269129 9900284689

1084 Adish
Marthalli
Rashinkar

Y S Colony
Dharwad

20 Male 8000 Below
Knee

14/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 987366640690 9448364796

1085 Musfira
MohammedAr
shad Siddagi

At:Farsut
Panchayat Araria
Basti Ward No4
Bairgachchi
Araria  Bihar

2 Female 8000 CTV
Shoes

16/01/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 802465184850 6362552046

1086 Iranna
Shivangouda
Davasi

#2955/2 Kasaba
Oni Near
Shankarlingana
Temple
Naragund Dist
Gadag

22 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 532636736781 8310785535

1087 Nagavva
Mahadevapp
a Gouli

Market Road
Tadas Haveri

59 Female 8000 Below
Knee

17/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 402707692132 8904597696
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1088 Shivangouda
Channappago
uda
Mudaveerang
ouda

At :Anche
Mattigatti
Mattigatti Dist
Dharwad

59 Male 7500 Below
Knee

17/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 865350948237 9740017182

1089 Shekharayya
Mahalingayya
Hiremath

At:Konasagar
Yelburga  Koppal

65 Male 8000 DRB
Splint

18/01/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 353140767643 9743908480

1090 N Pavitra  N
Yerriswamy

#52 1St ward
Near Marremma
Temple
Taranagar
Sondur Bellary

20 Female 7500 Below
Knee

18/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 665274284311 8105439717

1091 Abdulkhadar
Mehaboobsa
b Makandar

Jannat Nagar 6th
Cross Dharwad

69 Male 8000 Below
Knee

18/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 599098384528 9880187041

1092 Shivakumar
Dundappa
Shiragapur

At116 Arjun Vihar
Gokul Road Hubli

56 Male 7000 Below
Knee

18/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 264440704546 9945501852

1093 Tanisha
Mohammed
Paigambar
Annigeri

At:Annigeri Tq
Navalgund  Dist
Dharwad

6 Female 8000 BIL
Caliper

18/01/202
0

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 386074614454 9902178013

1094 Shreya
Sanjeev
Bevinakatti

Bankars Colony
Mulagund Road
Hudco  Gadag

12 Female 8000 BIL AFO 20/01/202
0

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 625323802291 7019187295

1095 Radha
Siddappa
Doddamani

At Totad Mane
Meerapur Hatti
Chikkodi Road
Belgaum

29 Female 7500 Below
Knee

20/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 604913470188 9972239538

1096 Basavaraj
Shankrappa
Battikoppad

At: Bilahalli Tq
Ranebennur Dist
Haveri

28 Male 8000 Below
Knee

20/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 227342625671 9986006693

1097 VasanthKuma
r Mallayya
Hiremath

# 437/26/4
Navanagar
Hunagund Dist
Bagalkot

57 Male 7500 Below
Knee

20/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 890577083464 9902460978

1098 Susmita
Channabasap
pa A

Karekalla Raste
Hosahalli
Kudalagi  Bellary

14 Female 8000 Above
Knee

20/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 326703246598 9741955854

1099 Ronak
Sushilkumar
Toted Jain

At:Kusugal Road
Keshwapur
Living Style Apptt
Hubli

4 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

20/01/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 665469908786 9844591150

1100 Ananya
Promod
Benture

At: Opp KEC
Ssnmarga Nagar
H No 30 Gokul
Road Hubli

1 Female 7000 CTEV
Shoes

20/01/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 595693735409 9880953444

1101 Abhishek
Shiivanand
Annigeri

At:Malligawad
Kolewad Hubli

13 Male 8000 PT Brace 20/01/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 856397841251 9845912149

1102 Manjunath
Mmariyappa
Hosamani

Tq Chendinal Tq
Kukanoor Dist
Koppal

24 Male 7500 Below
Knee

20/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 778801695458 8431923188
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1103 Rekha
Vinayak
Pawar

# 697/1 S K P
Road  Davangeri

35 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

20/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 910461847964 9008988821

1104 Maktumsamb
Mudinsab
Doddamani

At: Hebal Tq
Shirahatti Dist
gadag

52 Male 7000 Above
Knee

20/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 920871729120 0000000000

1105 Anita
Nagappa
Lamani

At: 168
Geddalmani
Hadalagi Bijapur

25 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

21/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 349531501619 9008781389

1106 Sangeeta
Devi Ramesh
Kumar

# 51 6th Cross
Near Rangamma
Munishwarappa
Bhavan Minarva
Mill  Magadi
Road Bengalore

30 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

22/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 731338232598 9035715154

1107 Tangewwa
Sadashiv
Hukkeri

At:Raibhag
NidagundhiT/D
Belgaum

59 Female 7500 Below
Knee

22/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 739772536046 8073789370

1108 Nagaveerann
ababu
Yallappa
Pattepur

# 1681/1
Mudalagi (Rural)
Gokak Belgaum

12 Male 8000 Below
Knee

22/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 357037144690 9480123957

1109 Huligemma
Yallappa
Marachakkan
avar

At:hirebudihal
Badami  Dist
Bagalkot

9 Female 7000 Below
Knee

22/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 850445781752 9148995874

1110 Praveen
Gurusiddappa
Bandi

At:Handigund  Tq
Raibhag Dist
Belgaum

39 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

22/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 867048877991 9986888870

1111 Prema
Siddesh

At Ward No 7
Nallarappa
Colony Kataral
Tota Road  Indira
Nagar Bellary

13 Female 8000 Below
Knee

22/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 746604213403 8904222352

1112 Shantamma
W/o Tippanna

Door No 25
Doobi Street
Cowal Bazar
Bellary

53 Female 7500 Below
Knee

22/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 594399097686 9980715549

1113 Basangouda
Mallangouda
Patil

Near Old DC
Office Gadag

32 Male 8000 Below
Knee

22/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 972951730202 8147933852

1114 Akashgouda
Shivangouda
Patil

At Kuradagi Tq
Ron Dist Gadag

1 Male 7000 DB Splint 22/01/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 859147663552 6362703156

1115 Savita
Ramanna
Mygeri

#1101 Soniya
Gandhi Nagar
Bidnal MV Galli
Hubli

16 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

22/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 443641997696 9591348029

1116 Vishwanath
Basavaraj
Baichavad

#33/281 Uday
Nagar bengeri
hubli

18 Male 8000 BIL
Caliper

23/01/202
0

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 634014835828 8746002226

1117 Tejas
Sharanappa
Lamani

3rd Ward Near
Ambedkar Circle
Yalaburga
Koppal

1 Male 7500 BIL AFO 22/01/202
0

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 787026278081 8494808693
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1118 M Lokesh
Channabasap
pa

Near
Basaveshwar
Temple Kalapura
Kudalasi Bellary

48 Male 8000 Above
Knee

23/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 697907550392 8971162899

1119 Hazarathsab
Dulbesab
Neelagar

Karighar Oni
Ganesh Path
Hubli

56 Male 7500 Below
Knee

24/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 268000790884 9448236245

1120 Vasappa
Shivappa
Malladad

At Teradahallio
Tq/Dist Haveri

40 Male 8000 Below
Knee

24/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 273748745565 7676483278

1121 Mohammed
Sadiq
Soudagar

# 22 Bhusappa
Chowk  Line
Bazar Dharwad

27 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

24/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 922980275717 9902923392

1122 C M
ManjunathSw
amy

Hanasi (U) H B
Halli Bellary

38 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

24/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8791942801

1123 Pavan
Basavaneppa
Baratakke

Hospet
Guledgudda
Bagalkot

26 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

25/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 755318940684 8904135606

1124 Viresh
Rajashekhara
yya
Renupmath

Unkal Cross Sai
Nagar hubli

16 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

25/01/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 407892743551 9880153412

1125 Laxmi
Basangouda
Aralihalli

At: Jallapur Tq
/Dist Haveri

10 Female 7500 Below
Knee

25/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 719774587866 9972341848

1126 Prakash
Madhav
Ravan

# 18 Malamaddi
Gouligalli
Dharwad

34 Male 7500 Below
Knee

25/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 705487392441 9901133162

1127 Janivarsiddha
ningappa
Pujar

At?post Tanniballi
Tq Indi  Dist
Bijapur

34 Male 7500 Below
Knee

27/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 735898631254 6361502985

1128 Ningappa
Prakash
Talwar

At: Awati Oni
Nalatwad Bijapur

18 Male 7000 Above
Knee

27/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 225004645950 9902300873

1129 Savitra
Fakkirappa
Teradahalli

At: Mattur
Byadagi Haveri

45 Male 8000 Below
Knee

27/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 210394096601 9620492495

1130 Manjavva
Ramappa
Allammanava
r

At Desai Peth
Shelavadi
Dharwad

35 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

27/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 478829851288 0000000000

1131 Tanzin
Kunkhep
Tanzin
Sharab

At: Lasar Khas
40/1 Losser
Lochul and Spiti
Himachal
pradesh

10 Male 8000 Above
Knee

27/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 342447177583 8971915363

1132 Maboobi
Moulali Tarur

At Hasanabad Tq
Hangal Dist
Haveri

11 Female 8000 Below
Knee

27/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 533537432669 6363567457

1133 Ajjappa
Channaveera
ppa Hugar

At:Ward No 2
Hirebasur  Dist
Haveri

55 Male 7500 Below
Knee

27/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 868624250891 8105015360
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1134 Ningappa
Golappa
Barakeri

At Jinnuravar
Street Biravalli
Dharwad

50 Male 8000 Below
Knee

27/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 696589223406 9353664947

1135 Manisha
Mahesh
Padnekar

At: # 1077
Welwada
Poinguinim
Canacona South
goa Goa

55 Female 7000 Above
Knee

27/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 330419442501 9011900510

1136 Hanumamma
Kariyappa
Gosher

At:Chatra  Tq
Lingasure Dist
Raichur

60 Female 7500 Below
Knee

27/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

1137 Bharathi
Huchappa
Timmavanava
r

At: Madaganur
Kittur Gadag

26 Female 8000 Below
Knee

27/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 327490203138 8495072350

1138 Manjunath
Dillappa
Yankannavar

At: Yalagachchi
Tq /Dist Haveri

17 Male 8000 Above
Knee

28/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 301291239583 9880434084

1139 Shantesh
Yelukoteppa
Damodhar

At: Yallapur Uttar
Kannada

42 Male 7500 Below
Knee

28/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 903733497043 9731293358

1140 Jatti Shankar
Naik

At: Harashi Road
Chandragutti
Shimogga

70 Male 8000 Below
Knee

28/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 536621210390 8861464863

1141 Gulappa
Fakkirappa
Jakkannavar

Basad Street A R
S Dharwad
Govanakoppa
Dharwad

59 Male 7500 Below
Knee

28/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 438027340210 9620493920

1142 Suneelkumar
Yallappa
Yankannavar

C/o R Y Nadaf R
S No 54 5th
Cross Welfare
Town Ship
Gadag

36 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

29/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 219975733244 9743146496

1143 Basangouda
Sidhalingago
uda Patil

At: Mallur Tq
Soudatti Dist
Belgaum

66 Male 8000 Below
Knee

29/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 340012754277 9164807259

1144 Jayashree
Hansaraj
Behati

At: Aditya
Sansruti Flat No
402 Near Mukhtai
Ambajogeri Road
Near Mangal
Karyalaya  Latur

52 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

29/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0888805897

1145 Venkatesh
Jaya Nayak

At: Karekatti Tq
Channageri
Davangeri

38 Male 7500 Below
Knee

29/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 882279175516 9740927698

1146 Gangavva
Mallikarjun
Madiwalar

# 198, Gandhi
Nagar  Naregal
Hangal  Haveri

50 Female 8000 Below
Knee

29/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 415878552926 9972490104

1147 Sagar
Rachappa
Sangalad

# 1571
Sangaladavar
Oni  Ugargol
Parasaghad
Belgaum

17 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

29/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 232726563095 9972619875
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1148 Shanmukha
Basavaraj
Kirawatti

At: Sanklipur Tq
Kundgol Dist
Dharwad

18 Male 8000 Below
Knee

29/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 224515386426 9980552508

1149 Basappa
Hanumanthap
pa Mannur

At:Old Kittur
Kitur Haveri

55 Male 7500 Below
Knee

29/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 618428570543 9731349032

1150 Channappa
Bangarappa

# 42 Kodakani
Shimagga

50 Male 7500 Below
Knee

31/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 766937842622 8970144472

1151 Vishwanath
Sdashiv
Tangadi

At: Madar Galli
Chikkatti VTC
Athani Belgaum

24 Male 8000 Below
Knee

31/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 941961998018 9071348458

1152 Vinay
Parashuram
Godi

At: Dasanakatti
Tq Gokak Dist
Belgaum

1 Male 8000 Above
Knee

31/01/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 388958659735 9731971268

1153 Abdul Khadar
Abdul Rahim
Hukkumal

At: Chandavar Tq
Honnavar Dist
Karwar

43 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

01/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 282888836305 7760188172

1154 Bhimavva
Mallappa
Kamathgar

# 2-3-420  Ward
No 5 Killa Area
Gangavathi
Koppal

64 Female 8000 Below
Knee

03/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 852022608147 8867174154

1155 Basavva
Sabanna
Sankeen

# 2241 ward No 7
Indira Nagar
Shirur Bagalkot

38 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

03/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 930650138250 8762748514

1156 Shantappa
Malakappa
Angadi

# 3337/B
Siddeshwar
Nagar 2nd Cross
Unkal Hubli Eng
Collage Dist
Dharwad

42 Male 7500 Hand
Splint

01/02/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 788334400641 9880183774

1157 Mallikarjun
Madiwalappa
Gulashetti

At: Narendra T/D
Dharwad

16 Male 8000 Above
Knee

03/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 675654630971 9113951931

1158 Basappa
Mallappa
Tavagi

At: Gutaguddi
Hukkeri Belgaum

31 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 715818871449 7026789708

1159 Dyamavva
Baramma
Kale

At :Shivalli Tq
/dist Dharwad

86 Female 8000 DRB
Splint

03/02/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 479211961899 9945333583

1160 Shrinivas
Manjunath
Devadas

Sri annappa
Swamy Nilay
Banashankari
Extn Vidhya
Nagar Hubli

33 Male 7500 Below
Knee

03/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 6362081365

1161 Mahan
Mahadevapp
a Malagimani

At:Madar Oni
Manasur
Managundi  Tq
Hubli Dist
Dharwad

2 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

03/02/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 435548520477 8747869591

1162 Deepak Sunil
Godiwadder

Ward No 8
Ambedkar Nagar
Chikkodi
Belgaum

25 Male 8000 Below
Knee

04/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 927506611753 9164947738
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1163 Ratnavva
Mahantesh
Ballari

Hulagar Village
Tq Shiggon Dist
Haveri

28 Female 7500 Above
Knee

04/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 272332702296 8861589924

1164 Vittal Siddarai
Dhanagar

At/Post Halkarni
Kolhapur Tq
Godhinglaj
Maharastra

73 Male 8000 Above
Knee

04/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 748356752502 9730724638

1165 Master Satwik
Ningayya
Ilager

At:KOtha Tq
Lingasur Dist
Raichur

1 Male 8000 DB Splint 05/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9611813390

1166 Mohammad
Ziya Afreen
Imtiyaz
Shekhi

# 69 Musalim
Galli Sirsi Uttar
Kannada

7 Male 7500 BIL
Caliper

05/02/202
0

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 817555144199 9620873560

1167 Raghavendra
Hanumanthap
pa Ambiger

Gadag Road
Near Rama
Nagar Railway
Hospital  Hubli

27 Male 8000 Above
Knee

05/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 947108917759 9972942235

1168 M R
Chandrappa

Madikeri  Mangen
Halli Madiker
Davanageri

45 Male 7500 Below
Knee

05/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 716591022053 9535615081

1169 Lokkappa
Ramalingapp
a Poti

At:Balobal Tq
Gokak Dist
Belgaum

58 Male 8000 Below
Knee

05/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 795246739364 9972619379

1170 Ameensab
Hussainsab
Bukkad

At: Hadaginal
Gubbevadi
Sindagi

55 Male 8000 Above
Knee

05/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 758655387502 7624809072

1171 Amaresh
Pampanna

V V Nagar  near
Devastan Ward
No7 Sindhanur
Dist Raichur

45 Male 8000 Below
Knee

06/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 352937375419 9591783535

1172 Poornima
Karaveermath

Univarsity Of
Horticulture
Science Semi
Keri Bagalkot

35 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

06/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9164320489

1173 Basavaraj
Sangappa
Sangalad

At: Venkatapur
Tq Mundargi Dist
Gadag

29 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

07/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 354274083560 9663150012

1174 T Ramanjani S/o G H
Thimaraya
Obanahalli
Doddachetur
Chitradurga

21 Male 7500 Above
Knee

07/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 517364909278 6366281769

1175 Mallappa
Bharama
Kamati

New Iddahonda
Kurihal (K H)
Kurihal Hukkeri
Belgaum

56 Male 8000 Above
Knee

07/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 310522188128 8762000779

1176 Preetam
Shankarlinga
Jakali

At: Belatti
Narayan Purra
Gadag

3 Male 7500 DB Splint 08/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 383388620910 8892714981

1177 Netravati
Parashuram
Pujar

Ukand Tq
Ranebennur Dist
Haveri

32 Female 8000 Above
Knee

08/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 754102814958 9731076721
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1178 Pramod
Shivanand
Palabandi

Basava Temple
Vidya Nagar
Rabakavi
Jamakhandi Dist
Bagalkot

30 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

10/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 873106876684 9448440730

1179 Kalakappa
Hanumanthap
pa Valmiki

At HUlagera
Koppal

62 Male 8000 Above
Knee

14/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 817641776939 7411224655

1180 Basavaraj
Siddappa
Toravi

At: Gachina katti
Colony Laxmi
Nagar Vijaya
College Bijapur

49 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

10/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 839447969628 9980413861

1181 Dannabai
Satta
Koramaddi

At:Diddi  Kamala
Pur Post Mogad
Dist Dharwad

30 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

10/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 266998189206 9611917198

1182 Neelappa
Basappa
Gonal

At : Devalapur Tq
Kustagi Dist
Koppal

48 Male 8000 Below
Knee

10/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 878803973518 9686367236

1183 Radha Irappa
Sanglikar

# 92 Kulagi Road
Dandeli Uttar
Kannada

38 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

10/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 506172022164 9742239845

1184 Amarali
Ladalesab
Ustad

At: Kellur Tq
Jeevargi Dist
Gulbarga

50 Male 8000 Below
Knee

10/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8838614878

1185 Pranesh
Parasappa
Bhuviwadder

At:kodambi Tq
Mundagod Dist
Karwar

30 Male 8000 Below
Knee

11/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 583692846077 8277087581

1186 Viresh
Chanbasappa
Hadapad

At:Jamgamana
Halli Tq Manavi
Raichur

30 Male 8500 Above
Knee

11/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 279798651823 8802847689

1187 Jyothi
Shambuling
Wali

#20949/15A 15B
/Gf -3 SSV Tej
Comfert Hosur
@nd Cross
Vidya Nagar
Hubli

47 Female 8000 DB Splint 11/02/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 552417067678 9483971083

1188 Janabai
Yamanappa
Sinde

At:Malali Mudhol
Dist Bagalkot

75 Female 7500 DRB
Splint

11/02/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 954218200313 9380591351

1189 Sanjaya
Parashuram
Hirekeri

Ward No 5
Hirekeri Galli Tq
Mudhol Dist
Bagalkot

26 Male 8000 Above
Knee

11/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 631434039150 8219662429

1190 G T Lokesh At: Mattigatti H D
Pur Tq Holal Keri
Dist Chitradurga

53 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

11/02/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 786801708678 6361958813

1191 Nazeersab
Peersab
Balagar

# 649/1
Ramanbail Sirsi
Uttarkannada

48 Male 7500 Below
Knee

11/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 627662953795 7760289593

1192 Madiwalappa
Basappa
BHovi

At: Kenganur Tq
Bailhongal Dist
Belgaum

54 Male 8000 Below
Knee

11/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 887192411613 9902606494
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1193 Huchirappa
Hanumanthap
pa
Channadas

At:Kustagi Sharif
Nagar Ward No 1
Dist Koppal

25 Male 7000 Below
Knee

11/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8749005944

1194 Channappa
Shivappa
Chakrasali

# 25 Balagali
Peth Hiremana
Katti  Belagali
Haveri

72 Male 8000 Below
Knee

12/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 661474602565 9008253241

1195 Laxmibai
Veerappa
Hulli

# 381/A Ganji
Pethy Nekar
Colony
Gajendraghad
Dist Gadag

39 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

12/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 356585209540 9740151943

1196 MohammedJ
afar
SayedAhamm
ed Bagewadi

Keshwapur Hubli 25 Male 7500 Above
Knee

12/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 324644596947 9844563557

1197 Nimbavva
Shivappa
Kartal

At:Basaveshwar
Nagar
Navalgund
Dharwad

35 Female 8000 Below
Knee

13/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 333765090385 7353848271

1198 Chinmay
Madhav
Mantur

# 8/1 Shiva Sagar
Park
Gamanagatti
Navanagar Hubli

20 Male 8000 Above
Knee

13/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 279586816502 9916177871

1199 Aanusha
Manjunath
Hasabi

# 69 1st cross
Near Ayodhya
Nagar Old Hubli
Hubli

8 Female 8000 Hand
Splint

14/02/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 676516714164 8861689998

1200 Aravind
Shankargoud
a Patil

# 7/A 3481/A2
Shivagiri Ukal
Behind Rahil
Electronics Hubli
Eng Coolege
Hubli

46 Male 8000 Below
Knee

14/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 631686630850 9036043228

1201 Fakkirappa  H
Mageri

At: Maina Halli
Dist Koppal

70 Male 7500 Below
Knee

12/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 996036351245 9741852839

1202 Shubangi
Narayan
Kudachikar

# 368/962
Hanuman Nagar
Kadoli Kadoli
Belgaum

23 Female 8000 Above
Knee

15/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 874792802343 9986725923

1203 Hanumappa
Yallappa
Tadasi

At Khanapur  Tq
Naragund Dist
Gadag

55 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

15/02/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 950251369964 6360607462

1204 Nandini
Basavaraj
Angadi

# 105  Lingasur
Main Road
Roudband
Lingasur Raichur

4 Female 8000 CTV
Shoes

15/02/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 930776377719 9900157370

1205 Marilingappa
Basappa
Benakallavar

Ward No  02
Ramalingeshwar
Street At Kolur
Tq/Dist Bellary

68 Male 8000 Below
Knee

17/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 990760170988 9620085992
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1206 Agasar
Krishnamurty

S/o Eranna #rd
Ward Talur Road
Rajiv Nagar
Shreedhagudda
Hagaribommanah
alli  Bellary

68 Male 7500 Below
Knee

17/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 765165930229 9880862705

1207 Bhimappa
Venkappa
Haradalli

At:Mantor Tq/Dist
Bagalkot

76 Male 8000 Below
Knee

17/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 567937072842 7022182860

1208 Basavaneppa
Veerappa
Battikatti

At: Handiganoor
Tq/Dist Haveri

4 Male 8500 Above
Knee

17/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 680654695392 9900104133

1209 Sheshappa
Subrao
Kokane

# 100B Sector No
57 Near
ShivayogiSchool
Boxied Road
Annapurna wadi
Belgaum

53 Male 8000 Below
Knee

17/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 744385463916 7036057558

1210 Yamanavva
Adiveppa
Khanapur

At:Bhairanatti
Naragund Gadag

50 Female 7500 Below
Knee

17/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 532109703169 8152051781

1211 Sahebmodin
K Ghati

At:Bidarkund Tq
Muddebihal Dist
Bijapur

42 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

17/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 701801282792 9740682979

1212 Gurappa
Channabasap
pa Totad

At:Attigeri Tq
/Dist Haveri

65 Male 7500 Below
Knee

17/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 482045176087 9632687650

1213 Deeraj
Ganapathi
Kabade

# 14 Akkasaligar
Oni Old Hubli
Hubli

10 Male 8000 BIL AFO 18/02/202
0

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 242309036153 9008225516

1214 Yallappa
Parappa
Bandiwadder

At: Halkurki Tq
Badami Dist
Bagalkot

35 Male 8000 Above
Knee

18/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 346797600760 7760524742

1215 Shainaz
begaum
Nisarahamme
d Karnoolkar

At Tadas Tq
Shigggon  Dist
Haveri

54 Female 7500 Below
Knee

18/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 799965653402 9538751010

1216 Arjun
Amgadiger
Manjunath

Aty: Sedagar
Margawade Tq
Thirth Halli Dist
Shimogga

5 Male 8000 BIL H.
KAFO
Caliper

18/02/202
0

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 841316950499 8762547196

1217 Sabareenban
u Sayed
Baseer
Ahammed

APMC Road
Gousia Colony
Harihar
Davangeri

35 Female 7500 Below
Knee

19/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 672076072438 9620801326

1218 Samarthkuma
r Suresh
Harijan

At:Dhulikoppa
Hirehonnalli
Khalaghatagi
Dharwad

5 Male 8000 CTV
Shoes

19/02/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 355162034803 8277266173

1219 Bangarewwa
Ramappa
Bhagavati

At: Hulakund Tq
Ramadurga Dist
Belgaum

75 Female 8000 Below
Knee

19/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 269380627839 9353797817

1220 Adhya
Jagadish
Sambaji

At: Chinamur Tq
Ramadurga Dist
Belgaum

1 Male 7000 DB Splint 19/02/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 587913281739 9353797817
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1221 Chandrappa
Hanumanthap
pa Badagi

R T Colony
Channeshpura
Chikkamadalu
Davanageri

60 Male 8000 Below
Knee

20/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 548478681106 6363407298

1222 Mubarak
Hajaresab
Annigeri

C/50 -185
Kulkarni Hakkala
Near Raikar
Pump Hubli

29 Male 7500 Above
Knee

20/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 248944544175 8861760744

1223 Maktumhussa
in R Nadaf

EWS -80 2nd
Cross Siddaling
Nagar HUDCO
Colony Gadag

49 Male 8000 Below
Knee

20/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 573980373546 9008568682

1224 Mallikarjun
Bharmappa M

At: Kaidode
Camp Tq/Dist
Davangeri

35 Male 8000 Above
Knee

20/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 946079903561 9742370928

1225 Yallappa
Bhimappa
Konnur

# 222, Muttaldinni
R C  Biligi
Lingapur
Bagalkot

42 Male 8000 Below
Knee

22/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 860226876379 6360804683

1226 Mallayya
Veerabhadray
ya Gastimath

# 61 12th sectore
Behind District
Hospital
Navangar
Bagalkot

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

22/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 438553064948 7353669359

1227 Raghavendra
Mahabal
Poojari

At: Salanki  Nuggi
Mane Tq Sirsi
Dist Uttar
Kannada

38 Male 8000 Below
Knee

22/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 976746759575 9482424404

1228 Nima Zampo C/o Phurbu
Tserinef #39
Camp No 9
Tattihalli
Mundgod Uttar
Kannada

39 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

22/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 604589807755 9845673277

1229 Bhupal
Balappa
Mokhali

#551 Ambedker
Nagar Birnal
Road Nidagundi
Raibhag Dist
Belgaum

60 Male 8000 Below
Knee

22/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 645756101654 9845424105

1230 Khadarbhash
a Pepamiyya
Hudud

Joshi Oni
Savanur Town Tq
Savanur Dist
haveri

69 Male 7000 Above
Knee

24/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 444725823123 9916116907

1231 Jadesh
Gossary Naik

At: Honnalli
Tanda
Gugareddy Cross
Baneratti Bellary

26 Male 8500 Below
Knee

24/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9901087016

1232 BHarath
Nagaraj
Nayak

4th cross Road
ambigeri
Nedakani Sisri
Uttarkannada

26 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

24/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 552615133423 7022210136

1233 Bhimappa
yallappa
Sayannavar

At: Kemankol Tq
Gokak Dist
Belgaum

77 Male 8000 Above
Knee

24/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 965658956505 8088745681
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1234 Vidhya
Kalingappa
Gondhakar

# 51 Vidya Nagar
Nakar Colony
Hubli

29 Female 8000 Above
Knee

24/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 935206278794 8050440298

1235 Bhumika
Prakash
Alagur

At:Sapta Sagar
Tq Athani Dist
Belgaum

13 Female 8000 Below
Knee

24/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 457392728662 9743460042

1236 Sharanappa
Bhimappa
Ganti

At: Balagod Post
Hirehal Tq Ron
Dist Gadag

57 Male 8500 Below
Knee

24/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9008113575

1237 Shitawwa
Rathod

At Batakurki Tq
Ramadurga Dist
Belgaum

32 Female 8000 Below
Knee

24/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 334096828763 9945023462

1238 Nagangouda
S Kulkarni

At Dyamavvan
Gudi Oni Near
Girani Bayalu
Gudisagar
Dharwad

43 Male 7500 Below
Knee

24/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 931629784962 7353538588

1239 Lalsab
Bapusab
Hoskatti

# 156
Chimanakatti
Kulageri Cross
Badami Bagalkot

48 Male 8000 Below
Knee

24/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 996184414390 9483502012

1240 Akanath
Krishna Patil

At:Satewadi LTE
Ajana Kollapur

36 Male 7500 Below
Knee

25/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 919151078108 9620763125

1241 Dyamappa
Bidyadappa
Barki

At: Havanoor
Tq/Dist Haveri

45 Male 8000 Below
Knee

25/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 697319040964 9902790045

1242 Shantappa
shivappa
umaral

At Padadnoor  Tq
Sindagi Dist
Bijapur

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

25/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 412660196443 8197660722

1243 Gopal
Krushna G

At: Rani Tota 10
th ward # 271/2
Bellary

45 Male 8000 Below
Knee

25/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 209821060320 9902857661

1244 Ganghadhar
Basavaraj
Durgad

At:Kariyammapali
Alur Tq Haliyal
Dist Karwar

31 Male 8000 Above
Knee

25/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 537291325955 9019390535

1245 B
Venkteshwar
alu

S/o B Obalesh #
238 Ward No 33
Basavan Kunta
Hagaribommanah
alli  Bellary

54 Male 8000 Above
Knee

25/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 905786742353 9448329527

1246 Ayesha Abu
Menon

978, Ravivar Peth
Pune -2

32 Female 7500 BIL
Caliper

25/02/202
0

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9822395437

1247 Vasantilal
Chaganlal
Jain

V2/403 Vinay
Nagar Mira
bhayander Road
Opp Pleasent
Park Mira Road
east Thane

58 Male 8000 Below
Knee

26/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 551814826428 0000000000

1248 Mariyambi
Thahir
Hussain
Shaikh

At: Jannat Nagar
3rd Cross
Dharwad

26 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

26/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 266061618821 7411100368

1249 Basavaraj
Somaraj
jalawad

At:Chikkarugi Tq
Sindhagi Dist
Bijapur

27 Male 7500 Above
Knee

26/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 226061618821 8217651545
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1250 Kartik
Hanumanthpp
a Kesaralli

At:Kallihal Tq
/Dist Haveri

7 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

26/02/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9591683426

1251 Maruthi
Taladappa
Harijan

At: Kotur
Shivapur
Parasaghad
Belgaum

47 Male 7500 Above
Knee

26/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 594357574107 9011139907

1252 Shobha
Guddappa
Doddamani

Post Bisadahalli
Tq Bydagi Dist
Haveri

31 Female 8000 Below
Knee

27/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 606064343534 9740095416

1253 Mamta
Channaveera
ppa Savadatti

At: Adur Singapur
Dist Haveri

21 Female 8000 AFO
Caliper

27/02/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 418550698017 8431286205

1254 Mayappa
Lagamappa
Pujeri

At: Shiragon Tq
Hukkeri Dist
Belgaum

28 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

28/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 703518705696 9611039430

1255 Shekhappa
Kagadal

At: Yadravi Tq
Soudatti  Dist
Belgaum

54 Male 8500 Below
Knee

28/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 849251569920 9008695514

1256 Prasana
Ganesh
Yattinhalli

At: Chinna
Mulagund Tq
Hirekerur Dist
Haveri

13 Male 8000 Below
Knee

29/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 988317776985 6364112752

1257 B Basavaraj
Ajjappa

At :Jali Nagar
Near Old BDO
Office Old
Hagaribommanah
alli Dist Bellary

52 Male 7500 Below
Knee

29/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 504695103088 7483901315

1258 Yashin
Rajesab
Mantur

At:Golasangi Tq
Basavan
Bagewadi  Dist
Bijapur

17 Male 8000 Below
Knee

29/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 201507660793 8050469266

1259 Venkangouda
Guranathgou
da Patil

# 55 Saswihalli
Dharwad HUbli

49 Male 7500 Below
Knee

29/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 6362754243

1260 Laxmian
Siddappa
Walikar

At: BHaratigi
TqBijapur  Dist
Bijapur

55 Male 8000 Below
Knee

29/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 363078168176 7349584606

1261 Manjunath
Madiwalappa
Chalavadi

Ambedkar Nagar
Shiggon Town
Haveri

29 Male 7500 Above
Knee

29/02/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 825717280074 6360662061

1262 Manjunath
Basavantapp
a Arasanal

At: Kanganhosur
Tq Harapanhalli
Dist Ballari

61 Male 8000 CTV
Shoes

02/03/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 651715548084 9964369960

1263 Nagawwa
Fakkirappa
Waddar

At Belawadi Tq
Bailhongal Dist
Belgavi

44 Female 8500 Below
Knee

02/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 883247165491 9741866592

1264 Hanumanthap
pa Pulakesh
Inapur

At:Bairanatti Tq
Naragund Dist
Gadag

36 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

02/03/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 837953177306 9113956975

1265 Gangadhar
Kariyappa
Koti

At Terinagaddi
Oni Chinchali   Tq
Shirahatti  Dist
Gadag

8 Male 8000 BIL AFO 02/03/202
0

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 779046161951 7353189251
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1266 Leelavati
Sridhar Aital

Chalawadi Street
Post Tadas
Haveri

56 Female 8000 Below
Knee

03/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8722175352

1267 Patturi
Chandrashek
har Naidu

# 3-48  Kalhera
yallanur
Anantpura

49 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 729579378847 9603608997

1268 Razaq
Rajesab Naikr

At: Ingalagi Tq
Hubli Dist
Dharwad

8 Male 7500 BIL
Caliper

03/03/202
0

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 372311299451 9620880611

1269 Ashafaq
Jalani
Bavadiwale

# 109 Santosh
Nagar
Gopankoppa
Hubli

36 Male 8000 Below
Elbow

04/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 539268867219 9108257051

1270 Umesh
Jogappa
Kunchigahal

At: Ingalhal Tq
Chitradurga Dist
Chitradurga

9 Male 8600 KAFO
Caliper

04/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 670146390178 7022873337

1271 Akkiralli
Mardansab
Hazarath ali

At:Savikeri Bali
halli Haveri

35 Male 8000 Below
Knee

04/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 297075275387 9902812086

1272 Shankargoud
a
Karabasappa
Hosagoudar

At: Katapur
Pattadakallu
Bagalkot

47 Male 8500 Below
Knee

04/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 321777828077 9481982771

1273 Gangavva
Tippanna
Barker

Ambedkar Oni
Kundagol

12 Female 7000 Others 04/03/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 584742953453 7829837569

1274 Raju
mahadev
Metri

At:Kurabar Galli
At Athani Dist
Belagaum

74 Male 8000 Below
Knee

05/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 664141630860 9731125575

1275 Shivanand
Basappa
Kannur

At: Gudisagar Tq
Navalgund
Dharwad

45 Male 8000 Above
Knee

05/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 692910068439 9380297826

1276 Basappa
Fakkirappa
Pujari

At:Mulamuthala
Tq Yadawad Dist
Dharwad

40 Male 8500 Above
Knee

05/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 237147468670 9972009680

1277 Mohammad
Shipiyan
Hussainmiya
Budansabana
var

At:Nimbegondi
Tq Shikaripur Dist
Shimoga

7 Male 8500 Below
Knee

05/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 921094932319 9008136474

1278 Birendralal
Gamaderi

At Walmiki Circle
Hospet dist
Bellary

27 Male 8500 Above
Knee

05/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9393486667

1279 Ameensab
chandsab
Peenjar

At: Attivirapapur
Tq Sindhanor
Dist Raichur

65 Male 8000 Below
Knee

05/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 664141630860 9663289652

1280 Devamma
Nagappa
Sulikeri

At: Hanumanhalli
Irakalgad Koppal

32 Female 7500 Below
Knee

06/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 752674436666 9902837595

1281 Prakash
Kallappa
Aralikatti

At:Hugar Plot
Bengeri  # 32
Uday Nagar
Gandhi Nagar
Hubli

36 Male 7500 Above
Knee

06/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9900853439
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1282 Chandrayya
Muddayya
Pujar

Post Hirenatri
Basapur
Hirenarti
Dharwad

60 Male 8000 Below
Knee

06/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 357005530788 9019274159

1283 Gundala
Manikyarao
Padma

#16/80/2 Beside
Gangamma
Temple Street
Pidugaralla
Guntur
Andrapradesh

57 Female 8000 Above
Knee

07/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 876270730480 9242228446

1284 Ayyappa
Hanumanth
Vaddatti

# 25/A Samarth
Nagar 4th cross
Belgaum

42 Male 7500 Below
Knee

09/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 901756856140 9886492981

1285 Manjunath
Subray
Hegde

At: Koppa
Balegudde  Sirsi
Uttar Kannada

60 Male 8000 Below
Knee

09/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 519991812184 9480426489

1286 Shobha
Satish Tiwari

# 10-3-
282/2/A/8/35
1floor Venkatapur
Colony Hydrabad

53 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

09/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 768765951057 9448303915

1287 Mainuddin
Abdulmasjid
Balekundri

Plot No 747/C
Sector No 5
Shree Nagar
Shivali Nagar
Belgaum

52 Male 8000 Below
Knee

09/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 556640823781 9242131300

1288 Jainabee
Saiyadha
Hussain
Makandar

Durgad Oni
Shivaji Nagar
Kundgol  Dist
Dharwad

101 Female 8500 DRB
Splint

09/03/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7829313607

1289 Shanta
Laxman Byati

At: Surehal Tq
Ramadurga Dist
Belgaum

36 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

10/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 863292986401 9972730464

1290 Yallappa
Hanumappa
Jogin

At :Tigari Tq/Dist
Koppal

34 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

10/03/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 714829324130 9019422219

1291 Gewarchand
Rikabachand
Jain

# 22-23 Kusugal
Road Suvidha
colony
Keshwapur Hubli

68 Male 8000 Above
Knee

11/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 386510422892 9141234687

1292 Manikhanth
Laxman
Koppad

At: Kamanahalli
Tq Shiggon Dist
Haveri

5 Male 7500 Below
Knee

11/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 627192479239 9380412352

1293 Anusha
Manjunath
Hasabi

# 69 1st Cross
Near Ayodhya
Nagar Old Hubli
Hubli

8 Female 8000 AFO
Caliper

11/03/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 676576714164 8861489998

1294 Fakkirappa
Gangappa
Walikar

At:Yerikoppa Dist
Dharwad

20 Male 7500 Below
Knee

12/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 973260293083 6361658674

1295 Basappa
Sangappa
Arikeri

# 2/25/1 Ward 2
Betagera Koppal

48 Male 8000 Above
Knee

12/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 403548137752 9164089862

1296 Nagaraj
Parasappa
Gangemath

At:: Hale Unchalli
Sirsi Uttar
Kannada

50 Male 7500 Below
Knee

12/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 304672260617 9008799023
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1297 Iranna
Manjunath
Shinganhalli

AT: Adargunchi
Tq Hubli Dist
Dharwad

19 Male 8000 Above
Knee

12/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 487715796926 9945555230

1298 Ganesh
Jagadish
Chalawadi

At: Naregal  Tq
Ron Dist Gadag

6 Male 8000 Below
Knee

12/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 626739560791 7485567494

1299 Khadarbash
Dalisab

Ward No2 Near
Jumma Masjid
Badana Hatti
Bellary

32 Male 7500 Below
Knee

12/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 210668821482 9902747458

1300 Nasareen
SayedKhan
Pathan

At: Matti Oni
Good Shed Road
Kulkarni Hakkala
Hubli

35 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

12/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 210668821482 9448498875

1301 Prakash
Ranganath
Kulkarni

At:
Jambukeshwar
Galli Jamakhandi

75 Male 8000 Below
Knee

14/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9341426149

1302 Venkatarama
n Nagya Jogi

# 17 Shivaji
Wada Nandana
Gadda  Katyani
Devastan Uttar
Kannada

34 Male 7500 Below
Knee

14/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 672733728883 9880591065

1303 Ishwarappa
Siddanna
Kurbar

Ward No 26 Nalla
Cheruva Batti
Area Cowl Bakar
Bellary

36 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 240856135989 9945995643

1304 Jalandhar
Mallappa

Ward No 1
Bommanhal
Jaliahal Bellary

50 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 308987057864 8374737550

1305 Ambrosin
Antanio
Simoes

953/A Escrivao
Vaddo Bardez
Candolim North
Goa  Goa

64 Male 8000 Above
Knee

16/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 448652057247 7875643771

1306 Altaf
Shafiahamme
d Tadapatri

At:Bairidevarkopp
a  Navanagar
Hubli

18 Male 7500 BIL AFO 16/03/202
0

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 723803585410 9353222182

1307 Yallappa
Bhimasen
Yadav

At:Vittale Nagar
Navalur Chavani
Sattur Dharwad

47 Male 8000 Above
Knee

17/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 624571281528 9008783450

1308 Soumya
Shankargoud
a Patil

At: Yallapur
Siddapur  Gadag

8 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

17/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 406604653231 8722139519

1309 Honnappa
Rudrappa
Ganiger

At: Vardi Tq
Hangal  Dist
Haveri

42 Male 7500 Above
Knee

17/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 306330378306 9945652153

1310 Nagartna
Basavaraj
Hanchinmani

At: Vardi Tq
Hangal Dist
Haveri

58 Female 8000 Above
Knee

17/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 410690403988 8884809039

1311 Paris
Kallappa
Dhupadal

At:Asangi Tq
Rabakavi Dist
Bagalkot

44 Male 7000 Above
Knee

17/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 918113025123 9742672402

1312 Aftab Alam
Mohammed
Almgir

Mohalla Baradari
Ward No 25
Sasaram Rohtas
Bihar

28 Male 7500 Below
Knee

17/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 902685233981 6362925058
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1313 Dundappa
Shivalingappa
Savari

At: Rajashree
Slam Colony
Sankeshwar
Road
Gandhinglaj
Kolhapur

60 Male 8000 Below
Knee

17/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 505372451911 8459516445

1314 Sadiya
Ameensab
Donur

At: Bairawadagi
Sub Dist Basavan
Bagewadi  Dist
Vijapur

4 Female 8000 BIL AFO 17/03/202
0

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 847534792209 9901850478

1315 Ahammedsab
Rajesab
Tahasildar

At: Masankatti Tq
Hangal Dist
Haveri

54 Male 7500 Below
Knee

17/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 392170341392 8884959944

1316 Farankhan
amzadkhan
Pulli

Ward No 03
Desai Bana
Laxmeshwar
Shirahatti Gadag

5 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

17/03/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 515743966493 9980085030

1317 Maruti
Fakirappa
Kori

At:Dombar Mattur
Haveri

54 Male 7000 Above
Knee

18/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 493464468204 7676072861

1318 Mohan
Mahadev
Naik

At Basti Peth
Kumata Dist
Karwar

48 Male 7500 Below
Knee

18/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 372503216898 9916025195

1319 Baramji
Laxman
Karade

Laxmeshwar Tq
Shirahatti  Dist
Gadag

54 Male 8000 Below
Knee

18/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8867125801

1320 Afiya Asharaf
Yaligar

Near
Channamma
Circle
Siddarameshwar
Nagar Gadag

3 Female 8000 AFO
Caliper

18/03/202
0

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 214804210756 9590724464

1321 Shankaram H
Choudary

Panch neru 1st
Cross Gokul
Road Green
Garden Hubli

30 Male 7500 Above
Elbow

18/03/202
0

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 357103990843 8971174589

1322 Sahibanna
Malakasab
Walkamdinni

Tq Sindhanur
Dist Raichur

59 Male 8000 Below
Knee

18/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 290491274565 9901524168

1323 Koladavva
Yallappa
Bazantri

Gangadhar
Nagar 2nd Cross
Settelement Hubli

65 Female 7500 Below
Knee

18/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 698164308695 9164383237

1324 UmmeHabiba
Md Ali Khafi

# 05, Sodat
Colony Gudihal
Road Old Hubli
HUbli

29 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

19/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 824091661151 8867162630

1325 Geeta
BHaramappa
Karilingappan
avar

# 362,
Bevinamatti
Kadaramadalagi
Bydagi Haveri

31 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

19/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 252366811523 9611891893

1326 Laxmi
Devdas
Harigan

Near Govt School
Bapuji Nagar
Ballari

28 Male 8000 Above
Knee

20/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 450481036461 9980270165

1327 Pramod
Ammappa
Ather

Nekignal,Bijapur 20 Male 7000 Above
Knee

20/03/202
0

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 955147003738 9845798933


